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1 '110165000000182 1 AKASH RAMRAO BOTHINGE MALE 1/10/2004 ST None 34

2 '110165000000025 2 DHANANJAY SHRIRANG BHONDAGE MALE 22/07/2002 SC None 28
3 '110165000000149 3 MAYUR VIJAY LANDGE MALE 4/5/2006 SC None 30
4 '110165000000392 4 SUMIT MURLIDHAR BODHERE MALE 4/3/2003 ST None 43
5 '110165000000605 5 RAHUL BABURAO DHOLE MALE 13/02/2004 ST None 12
6 '110165000000258 6 ADITYA RAJENDRA MANE MALE 23/08/2006 Open None 32
7 '110165000000683 7 TUSHAR RAJKUMAR RAHELE MALE 25/06/1999 OBC None 24

8 '110165000000637 8
KEDARNATH MAROTI 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 3/1/2000 OBC None 39

9 '110165000000183 9 OMKAR VINOD WANOLE MALE 19/03/2007 ST None 35
10 '110165000000436 10 ANAND VITTHAL GAIKWAD MALE 29/10/1999 SC None 30
11 '110165000000349 11 PANKAJ SHAMRAO KAMBLE MALE 31/08/2001 SC None 35
12 '110165000000278 12 MEGHRAJ BALIRAM KOKATE MALE 27/11/2002 SC None 33
13 '110165000000324 13 VIJAY SOMNATH POL MALE 7/12/2005 SC None 14
14 '110165000000603 14 SURAJ NANA CHAUDHARI MALE 23/12/2005 SC None 26
15 '110165000000448 15 PRASHANT SANJAY TOUR MALE 30/10/1996 SC None 32
16 '110165000000573 16 RAHUL RAM JADHAV MALE 5/8/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
17 '110165000000579 17 NITIN GULAB JADHAV MALE 3/7/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 18
18 '110165000000168 18 SHANKAR BHIMA GHANE MALE 29/09/1996 ST None 25
19 '110165000000737 19 ABHISHEK VIJAY TIKE MALE 7/10/2001 SC None 31

20 '110165000000681 20 KISHOR UDDHAV PARSHURAMKAR MALE 17/07/2004 OBC None 21
21 '110165000000338 21 AVINASH ADINATH GADE MALE 16/07/1991 SEBC Project Affected 12
22 '110165000000348 22 AMOL BHAGWAN PAWAR MALE 10/7/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26

23 '110165000000642 23 SANJAY KISHANRAO JOGDAND MALE 31/10/1996 ST None 24

24 '110165000000312 24 SUSHANT SUDHAKAR KHAMKAR MALE 4/12/2005 OBC None 28
25 '110165000000152 25 RAJESH DATTARAO TALE MALE 16/08/2001 ST None 30
26 '110165000000472 26 CHETAN MADHUKAR JAWALE MALE 21/11/2003 SC None 30
27 '110165000000230 27 VIJAY NAVANATH GAIKWAD MALE 14/04/2006 OBC None 32
28 '110165000000499 28 SAMADHAN HARI MANE MALE 19/02/2004 Open Project Affected 33

29 '110165000000397 29 SHIVPRASAD PRABHAKAR KALE MALE 5/6/2001 ST None 26
30 '110165000000115 30 VITTHAL KISAN PHISKE MALE 26/06/2005 SC None 26
31 '110165000000411 31 AKASH DEVIDAS CHAVHAN MALE 23/12/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
32 '110165000000481 32 ABHAY GANESH ADHALKAR MALE 9/11/2002 OBC None 28
33 '110165000000186 33 ADITYA ROHIDAS ADAGALE MALE 29/09/2003 SC None 41
34 '110165000000675 34 SHIVAJI DEVRAO GAIKWAD MALE 13/03/2006 OBC None 32
35 '110165000000092 35 LALIT DEVDATT DESHMUKH MALE 14/01/2000 ST None 28
36 '110165000000427 36 AJAY DHARMARAJ SONAVALE MALE 2/6/1995 SC None 39
37 '110165000000294 37 ABHILASH ANAND DAHAKE MALE 28/06/1995 SC None 28
38 '110165000000148 38 SWAPNIL BALAJI LOKHANDE MALE 12/3/2002 SEBC None 7
39 '110165000000444 39 MAYUR BHANUDAS JAWALE MALE 16/05/2003 SC None 32

40 '110165000000488 40 DNYANESHWA RAMRAO JADHAV MALE 5/3/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12
41 '110165000000716 41 SAHIL BABURAO INGALE MALE 23/10/2005 SC None 6
42 '110165000000385 42 ISHWAR BHAGVAN WAGHERE MALE 3/1/2004 ST None 34
43 '110165000000315 43 NISHIKANT KUMAR ZOMBADE MALE 20/05/1997 SC None 11

44 '110165000000256 44
DNYANESHWAR PARASRAM 
BAINWAD MALE 2/6/1992 ST None 5

45 '110165000000652 45 KARTIK GANESH YEWARE MALE 14/09/2005 EWS None 26
46 '110165000000320 46 AKSHAY KALYANI SAKHARE MALE 2/10/2005 OBC None 37
47 '110165000000162 47 ROHAN MAHADEV PESTE MALE 4/5/2005 OBC None 28

48 '110165000000161 48 GAJANAN HARIBHAU DEVKATE MALE 11/11/2004 SC None 17
49 '110165000000575 49 GANESH LALA SONAVANE MALE 15/07/1991 SC Project Affected 28

50 '110165000000254 50 ROHIT GANGARAM DHANGEKAR MALE 6/8/2007 OBC None 19
51 '110165000000724 51 AKASH WAMAN SASTURE MALE 10/5/2000 SC None 28
52 '110165000000466 52 VIKAS NAGNATH MANDLE MALE 19/07/2005 SC None 24
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53 '110165000000513 53
PARMESHWAR TUKARAM 
CHENDKALE MALE 16/09/1999 SC None 26

54 '110165000000406 54 SHAILESH SOMNATH KAMBLE MALE 10/3/2002 SC None 36

55 '110165000000408 55
NISHIKANT DNYANESHWAR 
BANSODE MALE 8/2/2004 SC None 30

56 '110165000000628 56 SANDESH PRADIP LABADE MALE 17/04/2007 Open None 24
57 '110165000000635 57 VINOD EKANATH JEUGHALE MALE 29/07/2004 SEBC None 40
58 '110165000000633 58 YOGESH SANTOSH THAKUR MALE 25/03/1997 ST None 45
59 '110165000000634 59 AYAN LIYAKAT SHAIKH MALE 19/03/2006 EWS None 39
60 '110165000000461 60 KARAN BABAN JANRAO MALE 24/04/2006 SC None 22
61 '110165000000089 61 MANOJ SURESH BAGUL MALE 5/10/2000 ST None 30

62 '110165000000744 62 SANTOSH BHANUDAS MAGHADE MALE 13/01/1996 ST None 30

63 '110165000000138 63 CHAITANYA NANASAHAB LATKE MALE 18/09/2006 SEBC None 39
64 '110165000000075 64 JUNED MISAK SHAIKH MALE 21/10/2006 EWS None 30

65 '110165000000060 65 SHARAD SIDDHARAM PITHALKAR MALE 9/7/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 37

66 '110165000000181 66 ONKAR DNYANESHWAR LAMBTURE MALE 15/08/1997 SC None 34
67 '110165000000279 67 DIGAMBAR HIRAMAN DHANVE MALE 24/11/2002 ST None 34
68 '110165000000287 68 SUJIT GYANDEV RATHOD MALE 6/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 10
69 '110165000000450 69 AKSHAY ABHIMANYU SARAGE MALE 13/09/2004 ST None 37
70 '110165000000622 70 ARJUN NANASAHEB NAVLE MALE 23/09/2006 SEBC None 38
71 '110165000000735 71 GAJANAN SITARAM INGLE MALE 5/3/1996 ST None 32
72 '110165000000467 72 MAULI BHARAT AKHADE MALE 29/09/2007 OBC None 34
73 '110165000000577 73 ANKUSH BHIKAJI SASANE MALE 16/07/2002 ST None 32
74 '110165000000056 74 YASH UTTAM WAGHMARE MALE 1/7/2004 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 27

75 '110165000000057 75 VISHAL MAHADEV WAGHMARE MALE 28/03/2000 SC None 24

76 '110165000000626 76
MAHADEV KAKASAHEB 
KHANDAGALE MALE 1/4/2001 SC None 32

77 '110165000000310 77 SHRINIVAS VINOD GUNDGULE MALE 20/05/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Earthquake Affected 20
78 '110165000000604 78 SACHIN SUDAM PATALE MALE 16/02/2000 ST None 28
79 '110165000000410 79 VIKAS MAHADEV GEJAGE MALE 14/04/2006 SC None 26
80 '110165000000501 80 ASHWIN BHAGWAN JADHAV MALE 19/04/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
81 '110165000000750 81 ASHUTOSH SHAM PAWAR MALE 15/11/2005 SEBC None 7
82 '110165000000747 82 RUSHIKESH SHAM PAWAR MALE 26/06/2003 SEBC None 5
83 '110165000000133 83 RAVI NAMDEV MAGHADE MALE 1/7/2004 ST None 22
84 '110165000000522 84 KAILAS JAYRAM DONGARE MALE 13/10/2004 SC None 32
85 '110165000000286 85 BHAGVAT SHRIMANTA FALKE MALE 1/2/2006 Open None 22
86 '110165000000291 86 ASHOK CHINTAMANI GHODKE MALE 5/12/2004 SC None 20
87 '110165000000617 87 JAY SANJAY SWAMI MALE 24/07/2004 SC None 7
88 '110165000000190 88 VIVEK BABASAHEB KADAM MALE 11/5/2003 SC None 33
89 '110165000000253 89 GOVIND RAMJI MALKULWAD MALE 3/5/1995 ST None 33
90 '110165000000130 90 RAJU VISHVANATH MADHE MALE 23/06/1995 ST None 33

91 '110165000000255 91 BALERAJ PANDURANG CHIKALKAR MALE 4/2/2005 ST None 37
92 '110165000000082 92 SUNIL SHIVAJI GHANTE MALE 23/02/1994 Open Earthquake Affected 5
93 '110165000000371 93 PANDURANG SAVATA TAMBE MALE 20/06/2002 OBC None 7
94 '110165000000120 94 NIHAL RASUL FAKIR MALE 15/04/2003 OBC None 28

95 '110165000000711 95 SANGHRATNA SAKHARAM DHAGE MALE 31/01/2003 SC None 32

96 '110165000000594 96 MADHUKAR DIGAMBAR MENDKE MALE 13/01/2003 ST None 11
97 '110165000000251 97 RAJAT SUDARSHAN JAGTAP MALE 19/02/2007 ST None 10
98 '110165000000525 98 ROSHAN SHIVLAL RATHOD MALE 21/01/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
99 '110165000000307 99 ANIKET VASANT PAWAR MALE 30/10/2002 Open None 6
100 '110165000000616 100 BALAJI RAMDAS SWAMI MALE 29/09/2004 OBC None 7
101 '110165000000114 101 ROHIT REVANSIDDHA JIRAGE MALE 21/10/2006 OBC None 17
102 '110165000000351 102 MANIK LAHU DIGHE MALE 7/9/2004 OBC None 27
103 '110165000000346 103 DIPAK SUDHAKAR LOKHANDE MALE 16/12/2003 SC None 26



S.no Roll No Chest 
No.

Name of the Candidate Gender DOB (ddmm-
yyyy

Category PARALLEL RESERVATION Total
marks

104 '110165000000131 104 MANOHAR DNYANOBA MAHATME MALE 17/04/1998 ST None 32

105 '110165000000751 105 YOGESH PRAKASH THOMABARE MALE 28/03/2006 ST None 19
106 '110165000000359 106 RUTVIK DHARMRAJ MASKE MALE 26/10/2007 Open None 23
107 '110165000000317 107 SURAJ PARMESHWER KOKARE MALE 9/5/2007 NT(C) None 24
108 '110165000000713 108 AKASH SUDHAKAR KAKADE MALE 7/8/2005 SEBC None 11
109 '110165000000710 109 ARBAJ AKBAR ATAR MALE 14/02/2005 OBC None 14
110 '110165000000619 110 RAMESH LAXMAN PANDE MALE 6/12/2003 ST None 30

111 '110165000000123 111 SHANKAR KHANDU WAGHAMARE MALE 8/5/2001 SC Earthquake Affected 30
112 '110165000000211 112 PRADIP SHANKAR SHIKARE MALE 26/12/2002 ST None 30
113 '110165000000212 113 SHRAVAN SANTOSH NAPTE MALE 13/08/2002 ST None 37

114 '110165000000155 114 SANTOSH LAXMIKANT GOVINDE MALE 14/11/2006 EWS None 22
115 '110165000000521 115 CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJI KALE MALE 17/02/2001 ST None 5
116 '110165000000333 116 PAVAN PRAKASH BHOSALE MALE 12/7/2005 SC Project Affected 22
117 '110165000000175 117 VIVEK HANUMANT MOHITE MALE 17/07/2002 SC None 34
118 '110165000000112 118 PANKAJ NARAYAN RAUT MALE 1/3/2000 ST None 24

119 '110165000000311 119 VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR GHODAKE MALE 20/09/1997 SC None 15
120 '110165000000340 120 ADITYA BABASAHEB KARADE MALE 24/10/2007 OBC None 12

121 '110165000000332 121
DNYANESHWAR DASHRATH 
KAMBLE MALE 26/05/2001 SC None 10

122 '110165000000103 122 ADITYA DADASAHEB AKOSKAR MALE 13/02/2003 ST None 35
123 '110165000000102 123 PRAJWAL ATMARAM KAMBLE MALE 26/01/2006 SC None 36
124 '110165000000589 124 ANIL RAJENDRA NANAWAR MALE 19/03/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
125 '110165000000582 125 SHIVAM APPASAHEB GUDE MALE 16/04/2005 OBC Project Affected 39

126 '110165000000676 126 DAYANAND SHIVAJI GHOGARE MALE 25/11/2005 Open Project Affected 26
127 '110165000000374 127 OM SHIVAJI BHORE MALE 19/10/2001 SEBC None 6
128 '110165000000306 128 SUNIL GUNDYA PAWARA MALE 1/6/1995 ST None 28
129 '110165000000344 129 RAVI DAGADU RAUT MALE 17/04/1999 SC None 22
130 '110165000000395 130 PAARTH DILIP KOLLE MALE 17/08/2006 OBC None 14
131 '110165000000366 131 NIVRUTTI DHAWALA SHELAKE MALE 16/01/1991 ST None 21
132 '110165000000409 132 SHRIKRUSHNA ANIL DAHIKAR MALE 11/3/2007 ST None 28
133 '110165000000235 133 AMIT DHANRAJ CHAVAN MALE 4/6/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 21
134 '110165000000682 134 YOGESH PRADIP PAWAR MALE 18/01/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24
135 '110165000000243 135 PREM AMOL BANSODE MALE 12/10/2007 SC None 6

136 '110165000000423 136 BABARAO KACHRU BHALERAO MALE 2/2/1989 SC None 32

137 '110165000000424 137
PARMESHWAR DIGAMBAR 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 8/5/2006 SC None 41

138 '110165000000207 138 REHAN SHAHED SHAIKH MALE 27/04/2007 Open None 31
139 '110165000000046 139 AVINASH ARVIND WAGHMARE MALE 22/04/2005 OBC None 38
140 '110165000000302 140 LAXMAN RAJU SABBENWAD MALE 12/9/2000 ST None 40
141 '110165000000706 141 SANTOSH UTTAM RATHOD MALE 22/12/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 35
142 '110165000000139 142 AMAR GOVIND KSHIRSAGAR MALE 15/06/2003 Open None 14
143 '110165000000192 143 OM BALASAHEB KADAM MALE 12/12/2003 SC None 11
144 '110165000000515 144 JAMIR BADSHAHA SAYYAD MALE 24/09/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39

145 '110165000000567 145 PRATIK BABASAHEB ANKUSHE MALE 9/4/2005 SC None 36
146 '110165000000345 146 KHANDU DNYANOBA MALGE MALE 21/10/1993 Open Earthquake Affected 23
147 '110165000000008 147 PRANAV DILIP TODKARI MALE 13/06/2005 OBC None 9

148 '110165000000094 148 SANDESH DILIPRAO PUNJARWAD MALE 19/08/2002 ST None 32
149 '110165000000613 149 SANDIP SATISH RAUT MALE 2/3/1994 OBC None 22
150 '110165000000625 150 OM SATISH RAYBHAN MALE 14/05/2007 OBC None 5

151 '110165000000679 151
MUSDDIKAHAMAD 
MANJURAHAMAD KHATIB MALE 1/5/1993 Open Earthquake Affected 19

152 '110165000000428 152 SHUBHAM SHRIKRUSHNA SHERKAR MALE 20/05/1999 EWS None 32
153 '110165000000327 153 ARYAN SATISH SARFALE MALE 20/06/2006 OBC None 30
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154 '110165000000177 154 CHANDAR PRAKASH CHAVAN MALE 17/05/2005 ST Project Affected 28
155 '110165000000107 155 VISHWAJEET RAM GAWALI MALE 11/10/2003 SC None 33
156 '110165000000298 156 ABHIJIT RAMESH KADAM MALE 30/08/1999 Open None 10
157 '110165000000323 157 ONKAR VIJAY PATU MALE 13/09/2004 EWS None 24

158 '110165000000352 158
SUDARSHAN NANASAHEB 
TUNDARE MALE 5/6/2007 SC None 10

159 '110165000000007 159 DHANANJAY BHAGWAT BHOGIL MALE 20/12/2002 SEBC None 30

160 '110165000000347 160 GANESH DNYANESHWAR SATPUTE MALE 12/11/2006 SC None 12

161 '110165000000039 161 GANESH MADHUKAR KAMBALE MALE 1/12/1998 ST None 24
162 '110165000000245 162 ADITYA HANUMANT KHAIRE MALE 31/12/2006 OBC None 26
163 '110165000000757 163 VIJAY SIDRAM SONKAMBLE MALE 5/6/2002 SC None 39
164 '110165000000496 164 UDIT UDDHAV KOLI MALE 22/05/1995 ST None 21
165 '110165000000396 165 PRATAP VITTHAL SHINDE MALE 16/02/1997 SEBC None 14
166 '110165000000328 166 PARTH SHIVAJI JAMADAR MALE 9/3/2006 ST None 12
167 '110165000000146 167 GOVIND KHEMRAJ CHAVAN MALE 19/05/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
168 '110165000000493 168 VAIBHAV UDDHAV KOLI MALE 3/1/1997 ST None 12

169 '110165000000118 169 RITESH RAOSAHEB NANAWARE MALE 14/08/2007 SC None 20
170 '110165000000644 170 DIPAK MAHADEV GAIKWAD MALE 16/12/2004 SC None 20
171 '110165000000702 171 OM RAGHUNATH DEVKAR MALE 5/10/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32

172 '110165000000560 172 MAHESH MAHADEV ABHANGRAO MALE 15/07/1994 OBC None 11
173 '110165000000643 173 PRALHAD SURESH INGOLE MALE 9/4/1999 SEBC HomeGuard 28
174 '110165000000204 174 AJAYA UTTAM JADHAV MALE 21/12/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26

175 '110165000000600 175 BASHANNA RAGHUNATH DEVKAR MALE 1/3/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26

176 '110165000000571 176 NAGNATH MADHAV SATALWAD MALE 5/12/1993 ST HomeGuard 34
177 '110165000000738 177 SIDDHARTH RAMESH HAWALE MALE 5/10/2003 SC None 43

178 '110165000000272 178
PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAJEET 
GHODKE MALE 7/12/2003 SC None 22

179 '110165000000523 179 SUJIT SUBHASHRAO DASARWAD MALE 24/07/1999 ST None 32

180 '110165000000712 180 HRUSHIKESH GUNDU CHOUDHARI MALE 10/1/2002 OBC None 22

181 '110165000000689 181
GANESH SIDDHESHWAR 
DESHMANE MALE 14/08/2007 OBC None 17

182 '110165000000032 182 ATHARVA MAHADEV KHUNE MALE 6/4/2006 Open None 6
183 '110165000000157 183 AKASH NANDU RATHOD MALE 13/03/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
184 '110165000000528 184 NIVAS NANDKUMAR KAMBLE MALE 20/03/2004 SC None 17

185 '110165000000357 185 AKASH PARMESHWAR GHANTE MALE 28/09/2003 ST None 33
186 '110165000000722 186 ADITYA RAJU PURKE MALE 15/12/2000 ST None 10
187 '110165000000476 187 AJAY SANJAY CHAVAN MALE 16/05/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 33
188 '110165000000293 188 AKASH MOHAN MALI MALE 27/08/1996 OBC None 36
189 '110165000000727 189 DIPAK KHANDU PAWAR MALE 24/01/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 21
190 '110165000000063 190 SHIVAM BALASAHEB KADAM MALE 13/11/2006 Open None 18
191 '110165000000562 191 NIKHIL GANGARAM NETAKE MALE 29/04/2004 SC None 19

192 '110165000000497 192
RUSHIKESH PANDURANG 
PUNDKARE MALE 23/11/2002 OBC Project Affected 35

193 '110165000000156 193 CHETAN UMAKANT RAUT MALE 28/07/2000 OBC None 4
194 '110165000000538 194 ROHAN PRADIP TALAPE MALE 21/02/2004 ST None 37
195 '110165000000335 195 CHETAN SURESH WAKALE MALE 1/1/2000 SC None 19
196 '110165000000731 196 SURAJ ISMAIL SHAIKH MALE 13/03/1995 EWS None 35

197 '110165000000527 197 SHIVRATNA RAJENDRA LOKHANDE MALE 29/09/2003 SEBC Project Affected 41

198 '110165000000402 198
ADITYACHAMPATI MADHAV 
PUNJARWAD MALE 21/03/2005 ST None 34

199 '110165000000572 199 SHIVPRASAD NAVANATH GHODAKE MALE 31/05/2006 OBC None 19

200 '110165000000477 200 SANGMESHWAR SUNIL BIRAJDAR MALE 20/05/2005 EWS None 31
201 '110165000000180 201 ROHAN LAXMAN MASKE MALE 24/07/2003 SC None 43
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202 '110165000000239 202 SIDDHARTH MOHAN SHINDE MALE 22/02/2001 SC None 32

203 '110165000000669 203 USHANNA RAGHUNATH DEVKAR MALE 1/3/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 22
204 '110165000000570 204 DILEEP BALASAHEB BAMBALE MALE 20/04/1995 ST None 19
205 '110165000000471 205 KAILAS MHALU KUNDE MALE 1/1/1997 ST None 26
206 '110165000000113 206 VISHAL VISHNU SAPKAL MALE 7/3/1995 ST None 6
207 '110165000000386 207 AMOL SANJAY RATHOD MALE 12/8/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
208 '110165000000108 208 OMKAR LIMBRAJ RASAL MALE 8/10/2006 SC None 12

209 '110165000000688 209 VINAYAK NAGORAO WAHULKAR MALE 7/1/2001 SC None 34
210 '110165000000129 210 SACHIN DILIP SHENDAGE MALE 13/04/1991 SC None 11
211 '110165000000534 211 GOPAL KISAN KOLI MALE 3/6/2003 Open None 20

212 '110165000000532 212 AJAY MALLINATH CHENDKAPURE MALE 24/07/2007 SC None 32
213 '110165000000500 213 AKSHAY SAHADEV KHAVADE MALE 30/06/2007 SC None 32
214 '110165000000457 214 PRADIP PRAKASH KAMBLE MALE 10/2/1998 SC None 10
215 '110165000000339 215 HIRALAL GANSHAM PAWAR MALE 4/1/1992 SC None 18
216 '110165000000502 216 KIRAN PANDURANG DHANAVE MALE 15/12/2004 ST None 21
217 '110165000000422 217 UTTAM MILIND GAIKWAD MALE 11/12/2003 SC None 37
218 '110165000000270 218 PREM BALAJI BHOSALE MALE 14/12/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 39
219 '110165000000388 219 PRASHANT GORAKH DANGAT MALE 31/05/2001 OBC Project Affected 32
220 '110165000000387 220 RUTWIK RAJENDRA LOMATE MALE 10/10/2003 SEBC None 24
221 '110165000000413 221 PRATIK RAMESHWAR PATIL MALE 1/1/2003 Open None 30
222 '110165000000443 222 SOHEL YUSUF SAYYAD MALE 13/07/2005 EWS None 12
223 '110165000000418 223 KARAN POPAT PAWAR MALE 13/03/2003 SC None 24
224 '110165000000393 224 ABHISHEK SURESH GORE MALE 29/06/1998 OBC None 4
225 '110165000000654 225 ISHWAR RAM KAMBLE MALE 18/12/2006 SC None 10
226 '110165000000469 226 BAPU SUKALU PAWAR MALE 1/7/2002 ST None 24

227 '110165000000407 227 DIPAK BAPURAM BHILAWEKAR MALE 25/04/2002 ST None 28
228 '110165000000267 228 RAVI BAPU PAWAR MALE 23/05/2004 Open None 34
229 '110165000000492 229 SAHIL RAM GAIKWAD MALE 1/1/2004 SC None 31
230 '110165000000445 230 RAMDAS CHINTAMAN BAGUL MALE 17/07/2001 ST None 36
231 '110165000000624 231 YUSUF LAALKHAN PATHAN MALE 11/6/1998 EWS None 30
232 '110165000000336 232 YASH KASHINATH BHOSALE MALE 11/4/2006 SC None 9
233 '110165000000382 233 PRATIK TUKARAM KADAM MALE 20/08/2005 Open None 26
234 '110165000000403 234 ASHOK ARUN GAWALI MALE 5/1/1995 SC None 35

235 '110165000000405 235 LAXMAN DASHARATH JOGDAND MALE 5/4/1995 OBC None 30
236 '110165000000350 236 SURAJ SANJAY JADHAV MALE 5/6/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 30

237 '110165000000632 237
DIKSHANT SHASHIKANT 
PHULSUNDAR MALE 5/7/2000 OBC None 39

238 '110165000000454 238 MAYUR RAJU ZENDE MALE 29/04/2003 SC None 37
239 '110165000000452 239 AMAN BAPU BANSODE MALE 16/06/2001 SC None 28
240 '110165000000456 240 SUMIT LAXMAN KAMBLE MALE 16/05/1995 SC None 28

241 '110165000000023 241
RAMCHANDRA NANASAHEB 
DHUMAL MALE 1/7/1993 SEBC None 16

242 '110165000000746 242 SHUBHAM DINESH GAIKWAD MALE 9/11/1997 SC None 26
243 '110165000000678 243 DHIRAJ BALU AJAGARE MALE 5/8/2003 SC None 30

244 '110165000000698 244 ABHANG RAMESHWAR SALUNKE MALE 30/10/2005 Open None 28
245 '110165000000516 245 SHIVRAJ PRAMOD BHUSARE MALE 8/3/2005 OBC None 23
246 '110165000000591 246 SHIVRAJ NAMDEV SUTAR MALE 1/1/1995 OBC None 32
247 '110165000000593 247 ANISH BABARAO KADARE MALE 11/6/2001 EWS None 34
248 '110165000000709 248 ABHISHEK MANIK KADAM MALE 9/3/2006 SEBC None 34
249 '110165000000400 249 SAHIL MASTAN SHILAR MALE 9/1/2003 EWS None 26
250 '110165000000694 250 NAGESH RAJENDRA DATE MALE 25/09/2004 Open None 8

251 '110165000000541 251 DEVIDAS RAJKUMAR CHAVHAN MALE 10/5/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 23
252 '110165000000547 252 VISHAL BABU JADHAV MALE 1/5/2002 Open None 15

253 '110165000000687 253 SUJIT NANDKISHOR WADWALE MALE 13/06/1997 Open None 18
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254 '110165000000462 254 JAGAN KHANDU BHANGE MALE 23/03/2003 ST None 26
255 '110165000000748 255 UTKARSH ANAND MATE MALE 19/02/2007 Open None 18
256 '110165000000199 256 SUNIL RAJU CHAURE MALE 2/8/2004 ST None 38
257 '110165000000201 257 RAVINDRA DHARMA KEDARI MALE 18/12/1998 ST None 14
258 '110165000000037 258 ROHIT NAMDEV GHARBUDAVE MALE 12/2/2001 SC None 43
259 '110165000000754 259 ASHOK SAHEBRAO KAMBALE MALE 22/12/2000 SC None 34

260 '110165000000684 260 RAMESHWAR ASHOK NAMWAD MALE 19/08/1996 SC None 28

261 '110165000000524 261 DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA SHELKE MALE 7/1/2007 SEBC None 6
262 '110165000000563 262 GANESH SHANKAR SHELAR MALE 20/09/1996 OBC None 21
263 '110165000000696 263 PREM SHYAMKUMAR KALE MALE 31/03/2004 ST None 19
264 '110165000000437 264 RAVI DNYANDEV GONTE MALE 24/12/1998 SC None 21
265 '110165000000248 265 SHUBHAM GAJANAN KARHALE MALE 9/7/2007 ST None 8
266 '110165000000640 266 SHIVRAM TANAJI MULE MALE 17/04/2006 Open None 22

267 '110165000000169 267 VIJAYKUMAR VIKRAM BHOSALE MALE 13/04/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 39

268 '110165000000535 268 SAURABH RAMKRUSHN RAWLE MALE 22/12/2004 Open None 12

269 '110165000000519 269
SIDDHARTH RAMESHWAR 
DHAWARE MALE 15/05/1994 SC None 14

270 '110165000000367 270 SWAPNIL BHASKAR BHISE MALE 19/01/2005 SC None 32
271 '110165000000544 271 ROHIT RAJKUMAR KOLAGE MALE 15/01/2004 SEBC None 29
272 '110165000000503 272 NITIN RAVINDRA JADHAV MALE 21/08/1999 SC None 36
273 '110165000000458 273 MAYUR KISAN KALE MALE 13/06/1999 ST None 37
274 '110165000000470 274 SWAPNIL POPAT SHENDAGE MALE 5/5/2002 SC None 32
275 '110165000000106 275 GANESH UDDHAV DHARME MALE 4/5/2002 OBC None 15
276 '110165000000276 276 HARIOM SUDHIR KORE MALE 17/03/2007 EWS Earthquake Affected 18
277 '110165000000044 277 MAHESH DATTA BANSODE MALE 22/12/2004 Open Earthquake Affected 34
278 '110165000000029 278 ADITYA RAVI KALE MALE 10/10/2005 ST None 16
279 '110165000000214 279 NARESH DATTATRAYA KONGE MALE 30/10/2005 SC None 9
280 '110165000000059 280 RUPESH ABHIMAN KAPASE MALE 1/10/2003 Open None 24

281 '110165000000194 281
BHAKTPRLHAD SUBHASH 
SONKAMBLE MALE 12/1/1992 SC None 9

282 '110165000000511 282 RUDRAKSH SHANKAR RITHE MALE 5/2/2005 ST None 24
283 '110165000000552 283 MITHUN UMAJI BOMBLE MALE 8/12/2002 ST None 28

284 '110165000000509 284 DNYANESHWAR SAHEBRAO POTE MALE 17/01/2003 ST None 37

285 '110165000000473 285 SHIVAJI VITTHALRAO TAMBARE MALE 3/10/2002 ST None 28

286 '110165000000557 286 NAVNATH RAMRAO WAGHMARE MALE 18/01/2004 ST None 32
287 '110165000000100 287 MAHESH SUBHASH NAMDAS MALE 22/05/1995 SC None 10
288 '110165000000203 288 VINAYAK HARIDAS SHINDE MALE 20/10/2007 OBC Police Child 12
289 '110165000000512 289 PAREES SHAHAJI BANSODE MALE 12/10/2007 SC Police Child 6
290 '110165000000269 290 SUMIT RAJENDRA PAWAR MALE 3/3/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 9
291 '110165000000752 291 VAIBHAV BALAJI KAMBLE MALE 24/10/2003 SC None 14
292 '110165000000701 292 PRASAD SAUDAGAR FARTADE MALE 24/04/2007 Open None 22
293 '110165000000343 293 SAMBHAJI LAXMAN CHAKOTE MALE 20/06/2004 ST None 18
294 '110165000000341 294 KARTIK GAJANAN BHADANGE MALE 7/6/2006 ST None 14
295 '110165000000498 295 ANIKET VINOD MUGALE MALE 23/02/2007 Open None 21
296 '110165000000453 296 SATYAM SANJAY HANMANTE MALE 30/04/2007 SC None 16
297 '110165000000237 297 SUJIT SITARAM GANAGE MALE 3/5/2007 SC None 22
298 '110165000000101 298 SUMEDH MADHAV SHIRDHE MALE 7/9/2007 SC None 12

299 '110165000000425 299 SAMADHAN RAMPRASAD RITHAD MALE 25/05/1993 ST None 30

300 '110165000000085 300 SHIVSANKAR SANTOSH KACHARE MALE 30/01/2006 OBC None 23

301 '110165000000426 301 NASHIKET RAMPRASAD RITHAD MALE 24/07/1992 ST None 30
302 '110165000000539 302 DAYA KISAN SHINDE MALE 19/11/2000 SC None 15
303 '110165000000404 303 SAGAR DEEPAK SHINDE MALE 14/05/2002 ST None 12
304 '110165000000670 304 SHUBHAM VIKAS THOMBARE MALE 16/04/2002 SC None 12
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305 '110165000000659 305 AKASH HANMANT JANRAO MALE 23/10/2007 SC None 24
306 '110165000000662 306 VISHAL VIKAS THOMBARE MALE 11/12/2006 SC None 28

307 '110165000000664 307 SANTOSH HANMALU BOGULWAR MALE 13/05/1995 ST None 24

308 '110165000000672 308
GANGADHAR SHANKAR 
SHETTIWAR MALE 1/6/1994 ST None 22

309 '110165000000714 309 YOGESH WAMAN SURYAWANSHI MALE 25/07/2001 SC None 38
310 '110165000000399 310 AVINASH VINAYAK JADHAV MALE 27/01/2003 SC None 37
311 '110165000000574 311 ONKAR DHANAJI PATIL MALE 7/4/2006 Open None 11

312 '110165000000225 312 MAHESH SHASHIKANT CHAVAN MALE 15/04/2004 ST None 12
313 '110165000000475 313 PRAMOD LAXMAN SAKAT MALE 6/8/1998 SC None 28

314 '110165000000663 314 HARSHAL VASANTA LEKURWALE MALE 14/10/2000 ST None 22
315 '110165000000697 315 VISHAL ASHOK RATHOD MALE 4/6/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
316 '110165000000318 316 SACHIN ANANDAS KAMBALE MALE 28/03/2001 SC None 17

317 '110165000000314 317 GANESH DNYANOBA GAIKWAD MALE 14/11/2004 OBC None 12
318 '110165000000316 318 ATUL BALIRAM GAIKWAD MALE 20/07/2001 OBC None 32
319 '110165000000680 319 ADITYA DHANRAJ NARSINGE MALE 17/02/2002 SC None 36
320 '110165000000479 320 SHIVAM INDRAJIT GHOTKAR MALE 28/05/2006 Open None 28
321 '110165000000147 321 ANIKET DNYANESHWAR MALI MALE 15/03/2007 OBC None 12
322 '110165000000095 322 ASHISH SHIRISH PATIL MALE 12/10/2002 Open None 9
323 '110165000000705 323 SANGHARSH BAPU GAIKWAD MALE 11/8/2004 SC None 4
324 '110165000000656 324 SACHIN PAWAN GAIKWAD MALE 5/9/1994 SC None 6
325 '110165000000308 325 ADITYA ANAND SHINDE MALE 5/1/2003 SC None 31
326 '110165000000700 326 PREMSAGAR BAPU GAIKWAD MALE 15/02/2007 SC None 12
327 '110165000000231 327 RUPESH SURESH SHINDE MALE 29/10/1994 SC None 30
328 '110165000000234 328 FAIYAJ HAIDAR MULANI MALE 5/3/1996 OBC None 24
329 '110165000000564 329 NAGESH DATTA NAIK MALE 2/8/2003 ST None 9
330 '110165000000083 330 PRAVIN GOPAL MORE MALE 17/06/2002 ST None 17

331 '110165000000598 331 ANIRUDDHA ATMARAM PAVANE MALE 28/07/2007 Open None 2

332 '110165000000638 332 SHIVPRASAD APPARAO BHISE MALE 23/07/2004 ST None 24
333 '110165000000135 333 SOHAM SANJAY KADAM MALE 11/4/2007 SC None 17

334 '110165000000141 334 PARTH PARMESHWAR LAMTURE MALE 8/10/2005 SC None 33
335 '110165000000536 335 CHETAN MADHUKAR PAWAR MALE 5/8/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
336 '110165000000213 336 SURAJ RANGNATH CHAVAN MALE 26/10/2003 OBC None 33

337 '110165000000460 337 PRIYAKANT PRAKASHRAO KAMBLE MALE 17/09/1999 SC None 22
338 '110165000000150 338 AKSHAY GANPAT CHOUDHARI MALE 29/11/1993 SC None 26

339 '110165000000490 339 SURAJ BHAIRAVNATH DASHWANT MALE 18/10/2007 Open None 17
340 '110165000000674 340 RANJIT VINOD ATHAVALE MALE 6/1/2005 SC None 12
341 '110165000000586 341 OMKAR UDDHAV SWAMI MALE 11/5/2004 OBC None 24
342 '110165000000372 342 ONKAR DASHRATH BHALEKAR MALE 6/6/2003 OBC None 2
343 '110165000000468 343 PANDHARI CHANGDEV MANE MALE 2/7/2002 Open None 14

344 '110165000000715 344
SHUBHAMRAJE DASHRATH 
KUMBHAR MALE 24/04/2007 OBC None 6

345 '110165000000733 345 VISHAL SHIVAJI JADHAVAR MALE 25/06/2006 NT(D) None 17
346 '110165000000708 346 AJAY GANPATI WAGHMARE MALE 20/05/2004 SC None 32

347 '110165000000707 347
PRATHVIRAJ BHAIRWANATH 
WAGHMARE MALE 25/08/2004 SC None 16

348 '110165000000514 348 SAMADHAN GAJENDRA DOLARE MALE 17/01/2005 SC None 28
349 '110165000000196 349 AMIN HUMAYUN SHAIKH MALE 3/3/2002 OBC None 7

350 '110165000000504 350 HARIOM DHONDIRAM PANCHAL MALE 24/10/2003 OBC None 26
351 '110165000000193 351 REHAN IRFAN SHAIKH MALE 18/06/2007 EWS None 14
352 '110165000000565 352 ANIL CHANDRAKANT PATNE MALE 14/08/1997 EWS None 10
353 '110165000000742 353 SHUBHAM RAJESH DANDGE MALE 13/03/1999 SC None 9
354 '110165000000549 354 DIPAK VISHNU SURWASE MALE 29/08/1982 SC Project Affected 4
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355 '110165000000259 355
CHAITANYA RAMCHANDRA 
NAGTILAK MALE 12/6/2006 ST None 8

356 '110165000000049 356
ABDULRAHEMAN MUSTAFA 
DAKHANI MALE 26/10/2005 Open None 16

357 '110165000000611 357 ARJUN RAMESH JADHAV MALE 4/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 18
358 '110165000000494 358 RAMJAN AJMER SHAIKH MALE 14/10/2007 Open None 9

359 '110165000000221 359
NANASAHEB JAYDRATH 
WAGHMARE MALE 30/05/1993 SC None 10

360 '110165000000602 360 SURAJ GANESH BESAKE MALE 2/12/2003 OBC None 32

361 '110165000000720 361 SANDEEP DHONDIRAM SHINDE MALE 11/4/2005 SC None 22
362 '110165000000725 362 ABHIMAN RAJKUMAR SHINDE MALE 14/06/2006 SC None 28
363 '110165000000728 363 MAHESH BARMAJI SHINDE MALE 2/11/2000 SC None 17
364 '110165000000719 364 AJIT GUNWANT LONDHE MALE 10/6/2003 SC None 30
365 '110165000000723 365 RITESH BARMAJI SHINDE MALE 8/10/2003 SC None 19
366 '110165000000555 366 OMKAR SOPAN KORE MALE 17/10/2007 OBC None 17
367 '110165000000558 367 PRAJJWAL KLAYAN YADAV MALE 30/03/2007 OBC None 5
368 '110165000000489 368 CHAITNYA SHRIKANT GORE MALE 4/8/2007 OBC None 17
369 '110165000000658 369 PRATIK VIKAS GAIKWAD MALE 6/3/2004 SC None 16

370 '110165000000216 370 DAYANAND SHANTESHWAR SWAMI MALE 30/05/2007 OBC None 7
371 '110165000000655 371 RAHUL BALU CHAVAN MALE 2/10/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 33
372 '110165000000585 372 KIRAN SUNIL KOKANI MALE 25/04/2003 ST None 32
373 '110165000000012 373 PRATIK JANARDHAN KAMBLE MALE 5/10/2005 SBC None 5
374 '110165000000064 374 SAHIL HANUMANT WAGHMARE MALE 10/6/1998 SC None 6

375 '110165000000530 375 AMBADAS SHRINIWAS MHETRE MALE 5/4/2004 SC None 9
376 '110165000001168 376 YOGESH SHANKAR KAMBLE MALE 28/05/2000 SC None 26
377 '110165000001556 377 NAGNATH KASHINATH DAVRE MALE 28/07/2000 ST None 24
378 '110165000001736 378 HUSEN ANWAR SHAIKH MALE 16/03/2001 EWS None 34
379 '110165000001731 379 RASUL RASHEED BAGWAN MALE 20/04/1998 OBC None 32
380 '110165000001688 380 ADARSH ASHOK GAIKWAD MALE 27/07/2000 SC None 6

381 '110165000001030 381 PRASHANT RAJEBHAU NARWADE MALE 8/7/2002 SEBC None 26

382 '110165000001555 382 GOPAL VISHWANATH AMBHORE MALE 2/9/2002 ST None 39
383 '110165000001389 383 NILESH BHARAT SARJE MALE 10/6/2001 ST None 12

384 '110165000001395 384 SACHIN SOMLING NARANGWADE MALE 14/02/2003 OBC None 41
385 '110165000001365 385 VINAYAK HARIBHAU KHOKALE MALE 11/6/2005 ST None 26

386 '110165000001201 386 GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PATNURE MALE 28/01/1998 SC None 35
387 '110165000001200 387 AVINASH SAYAS PATNURE MALE 12/1/2005 SC None 30
388 '110165000000945 388 AJAY SURESH GAULKHEDE MALE 26/02/2000 ST None 30
389 '110165000000968 389 RAHUL KISAN RATHOD MALE 24/03/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
390 '110165000000766 390 ROHIT RAMA KHOT MALE 2/10/2000 ST None 26

391 '110165000000768 391 PARMESHWAR RAJENDRA RODDE MALE 12/7/1998 ST None 22
392 '110165000001669 392 PRUTHVIRAJ MOHAN ADSULE MALE 13/03/1998 SC Earthquake Affected 28
393 '110165000000774 393 SAHIL MANJUR TAMBOLI MALE 1/1/2005 OBC None 28
394 '110165000001246 394 ROHIT UTTAM KSHIRSAGAR MALE 30/06/2000 SC None 39
395 '110165000001241 395 SUNIL SUKHADEV PANDIT MALE 28/04/2002 OBC None 39
396 '110165000001655 396 SUSHANT SUSHAS PAWAR MALE 19/09/2005 OBC None 34
397 '110165000001289 397 ROHIT RAMESH UJALE MALE 14/06/2001 OBC None 32
398 '110165000001216 398 RUTURAJ VIJAY JADHAV MALE 20/03/2000 SC Police Child 30
399 '110165000000767 399 SURAJ MAROTI POTFADE MALE 17/05/2006 ST None 26
400 '110165000001637 400 GANESH VAYNKATI LADEKAR MALE 28/10/2000 SEBC None 30

401 '110165000001429 401 VINOD POONAMCHAND RATHOD MALE 1/1/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32

402 '110165000001586 402 VAIBHAV HANWATARAO MODHE MALE 15/11/2002 ST None 34
403 '110165000000909 403 KRUSHNA DASHRATH BHOYE MALE 4/2/1992 ST None 36
404 '110165000000924 404 ANIL GOKUL JAGTAP MALE 18/06/1997 ST None 41
405 '110165000001307 405 ANIKET KADIRAM GAIKWAD MALE 21/05/2002 SC None 28
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406 '110165000001094 406 PANDURANG VINAYAK KAMBLE MALE 20/07/1999 SC None 10
407 '110165000001516 407 NIKHIL BALAJI PATIL MALE 2/5/2004 SC None 34
408 '110165000001511 408 SURAJ RAYAPPA GUTTEWALE MALE 23/09/2005 SC None 36
409 '110165000001519 409 ASHOK NAGNATH MANDLE MALE 25/07/2001 SC None 28
410 '110165000000843 410 RITESH YADNYAKNT IDEKAR MALE 25/12/2002 SC None 37
411 '110165000001139 411 VISHAL LALASAHEB KADAM MALE 10/10/2007 Open None 36
412 '110165000000857 412 MOHAN SOMNATH DHUM MALE 10/9/1999 ST None 26

413 '110165000001337 413 TUSHAR PARMESHWAR GAIKWAD MALE 11/8/2003 SC None 9

414 '110165000001282 414 SAMBHAJI RAMCHANDRA JADHAV MALE 17/05/1996 Open Earthquake Affected 13
415 '110165000001128 415 MAYUR PANDURANG KAMBLE MALE 8/7/2007 SC None 26
416 '110165000001082 416 SIDDHARATH DHANRAJ MANE MALE 16/11/2002 SC None 38

417 '110165000001045 417 KRUSHNA GURULING KSHIRSAGAR MALE 7/8/2002 OBC None 36

418 '110165000000963 418 NANDKUMAR RAMESH BHOSALE MALE 30/12/2006 SEBC None 8
419 '110165000000925 419 VISHAL VITTHAL MALI MALE 8/3/1997 OBC None 24
420 '110165000001552 420 SACHIN DIGAMBER MENDKE MALE 8/3/2006 ST None 32
421 '110165000001546 421 AMOL NAMDEV TARFE MALE 8/8/2005 ST None 34
422 '110165000000817 422 SHIVPRASAD SAJJAN GHUKSE MALE 15/05/2001 ST None 35
423 '110165000001062 423 PRADIP SUBHASH MUKADE MALE 7/4/1994 ST None 32
424 '110165000001097 424 AMIT PARSHU VASAVE MALE 25/03/1996 ST HomeGuard 34
425 '110165000001129 425 CHETAN SUDHAKAR KAMBLE MALE 13/11/2007 SC None 26
426 '110165000000795 426 PRASHANT BALU PAWAR MALE 5/1/1993 ST None 17

427 '110165000001041 427 SUDARSHAN VISHVANATH YEDKE MALE 17/08/2000 SC None 33
428 '110165000001580 428 MANGESH RANJEET VASAVE MALE 5/10/1999 ST None 34
429 '110165000001143 429 SWAPNIL KAUTIK PARDHI MALE 11/8/2004 ST None 22
430 '110165000001443 430 NILESH BHIMRAO WAGHMARE MALE 3/11/2006 SC None 24
431 '110165000000861 431 PRATHMESH MADHAV DALAVI MALE 13/06/2002 SC None 26
432 '110165000001614 432 DIPAK RAMDAS PAWAR MALE 1/6/1996 ST HomeGuard 32
433 '110165000001101 433 SUMIT SANJAY SUTAR MALE 26/11/1996 OBC None 20

434 '110165000001758 434 PRATAPSING DHONDIRAM DULHAT MALE 25/08/1996 Open Project Affected 24
435 '110165000001765 435 ANIL VISHNU THORAT MALE 7/8/1996 SC None 36

436 '110165000001676 436 VISHAL ROHIDAS SURYAVANSHI MALE 2/6/2003 SC None 24
437 '110165000001677 437 AKSHAY ANKUSH KAMBLE MALE 21/08/1998 SC Police Child 23
438 '110165000001567 438 BALAJI SAMBHAJI RODEWAD MALE 25/06/1992 ST None 34

439 '110165000001136 439 GAJANAN ANANDRAO TAMBARE MALE 14/09/2000 ST None 25
440 '110165000001105 440 KESHAV GOVIND SABALE MALE 10/2/1995 ST HomeGuard 30

441 '110165000001106 441 GOPINATH DIGAMBAR KAWATE MALE 10/6/1996 ST Project Affected 22
442 '110165000001298 442 MURLI DILIP JADHAV MALE 2/9/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28

443 '110165000001587 443 DNYANESHWAR BALIRAM PAWAR MALE 3/12/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

444 '110165000001344 444 YOGESHWAR SHANKAR KOLHE MALE 24/05/1997 SEBC None 29

445 '110165000001354 445 AUDHUT SHANKARRAO PAWDE MALE 15/02/1992 SEBC HomeGuard 32
446 '110165000001508 446 GANESH NAMDEV LIMBOLE MALE 15/11/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24
447 '110165000001491 447 ABHISHEK RAJESH BANSODE MALE 1/11/2000 SC Police Child 29

448 '110165000001636 448 GANESH HEMANT KSHIRSAGAR MALE 1/6/1994 SC None 28
449 '110165000001643 449 RANJIT BHARAT MASKE MALE 3/3/2000 SC None 30

450 '110165000001725 450 MALLESHI NAGANATH GHANTE MALE 24/03/2002 EWS None 36

451 '110165000001630 451 SHRIDHAR HANUMANT JADHAV MALE 8/8/1998 OBC None 32
452 '110165000001744 452 SOHEL TAHERPASHA SHAIKH MALE 12/8/2004 EWS None 12
453 '110165000001318 453 MADHAV SHIVRAJ SALGAR MALE 2/4/1993 Open Project Affected 21
454 '110165000000979 454 ASHISH VASANT RATHOD MALE 27/09/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
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455 '110165000000860 455 BALAJI VADILAL GHOLVE MALE 21/11/2002 Open None 9
456 '110165000000985 456 SURAJ DILIP KASBE MALE 30/06/2003 SC None 34
457 '110165000000950 457 ARUN MANIK PAKALE MALE 20/07/2000 SC None 32
458 '110165000001608 458 PRATAP SUNIL GAIKWAD MALE 7/9/2002 SC None 14
459 '110165000001300 459 NAMDEV SUBARO PAWAR MALE 9/10/1994 ST None 8
460 '110165000001362 460 AMAN JAVED PATHAN MALE 19/08/2006 EWS None 9

461 '110165000000956 461 GAURAV DHANANJAY KAWADE MALE 8/12/2004 SEBC None 6
462 '110165000000953 462 SHUBHAM NANA GAIKWAD MALE 3/7/2002 SC None 32

463 '110165000000982 463 AJAY DAYANAND WAGHAMARE MALE 15/10/1998 SC None 32
464 '110165000001342 464 RAJ BIBHISHAN BHOSALE MALE 25/04/2004 ST None 38
465 '110165000001174 465 NITIN ATMARAM WAGH MALE 14/04/2006 ST None 32
466 '110165000001356 466 SAMARTH PRAMOD KLKARNI MALE 23/07/2007 EWS None 26
467 '110165000001553 467 BALAJI JAYVANTRAO KADAM MALE 24/04/2002 SEBC None 36

468 '110165000001722 468 SWAPNIL DATTATRAY GAIKWAD MALE 22/05/1999 SC None 38
469 '110165000001705 469 RANA SANTOSH JADHAV MALE 21/05/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

470 '110165000001165 470 SUDARSHAN SATYABHAN ADHAV MALE 4/7/2003 ST None 43

471 '110165000000961 471 DNYANESHWAR SUNIL KHATANE MALE 16/08/2003 OBC None 37
472 '110165000000868 472 ROHAN KIRAN KAMBLE MALE 5/10/2004 SC None 40
473 '110165000000864 473 VISHWAJEET RAMA KAMBLE MALE 15/09/2002 SC None 31
474 '110165000000870 474 SATISH KUMAR JAMADAR MALE 22/02/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
475 '110165000000863 475 RITESH SANJEEV KAMBLE MALE 10/8/2002 SC None 15

476 '110165000000869 476 SHUBHAM SANJAY SHAHAPURE MALE 26/05/2005 EWS None 32
477 '110165000001527 477 AYUSH MAHESH MAGDUM MALE 5/12/2004 EWS None 28
478 '110165000001403 478 AMAR ADINATH GORE MALE 25/02/2005 OBC None 43
479 '110165000001274 479 VISHNU YASHVANT PAWAR MALE 15/07/2006 ST None 22
480 '110165000001526 480 AMOL DILIP MORE MALE 4/3/1998 ST None 36
481 '110165000000934 481 KAMEEL SABEELAHMED MULLA MALE 30/08/2001 OBC None 16
482 '110165000001713 482 ASMIT AMIT SONWANE MALE 11/9/2006 SC None 6
483 '110165000001700 483 OM SAMBHAJI KAMBLE MALE 12/4/2006 SC None 12
484 '110165000001084 484 VINAYAK RAJENDRA KOLHE MALE 27/01/1994 OBC Police Child 22
485 '110165000001164 485 ANIL GANESH WAGHMARE MALE 20/02/2001 SC None 36
486 '110165000001644 486 ANIKET SUNIL PAWAR MALE 7/8/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
487 '110165000001645 487 MORESHWAR VINOD RATHOD MALE 8/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
488 '110165000001170 488 DNYANESHWAR BHILA RAUT MALE 1/6/1997 ST None 28
489 '110165000001718 489 OMSHIV NARAYAN VAYKULE MALE 17/08/2000 ST None 20
490 '110165000001432 490 ABHIJEET RANJIT JAGTAP MALE 15/06/1997 SC Police Child 18
491 '110165000000809 491 SACHIN BHAGWAN KAMBLE MALE 4/12/2002 SC None 10
492 '110165000001000 492 SHANKAR SUBHASH TAYADE MALE 4/6/2001 OBC None 32
493 '110165000001430 493 SHANKAR ASHOK KOLI MALE 1/6/2004 Open None 14
494 '110165000001391 494 VIDAYRANYA ANANT BHARTI MALE 16/05/1995 SC None 36

495 '110165000001392 495
SHRIKRUSHNA KALYAN 
WAGHMARE MALE 7/9/1998 OBC None 37

496 '110165000000793 496 KARAN SANJAY GARUD MALE 1/10/2002 ST None 43

497 '110165000001767 497 SHRIRANG BHAGOJI CHIBHADE MALE 27/10/1999 ST None 34
498 '110165000001686 498 HARIOM RAMBHAU JADHAV MALE 8/2/2007 Open None 34
499 '110165000001010 499 SURAJ GAUTAM MORE MALE 16/03/2003 SC None 16
500 '110165000001503 500 SUNIL UMAKANT DIKAJI MALE 26/03/2003 SC None 16
501 '110165000000997 501 ARJUN VISHNU JADHAV MALE 15/05/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
502 '110165000001702 502 HANMANT VISHNU CHAVAN MALE 8/9/2001 Open None 32

503 '110165000001222 503 DEEPAK CHANDRAO PILLEWAD MALE 16/08/2002 ST None 26

504 '110165000000899 504 SURAJ RAJENDRA SONATAKKE MALE 2/11/1999 OBC None 21

505 '110165000001221 505 DATTATRAYA MOHAN SATPUTE MALE 20/10/1992 SC Earthquake Affected 32
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506 '110165000000974 506 ADITYA RAJENDRA DHIMDHIME MALE 10/10/2003 SC None 16

507 '110165000001576 507 CHAITANYA ANURUDRA NAVALE MALE 6/3/2006 SEBC None 32
508 '110165000001562 508 SUJITSINHA MANOHAR KASBE MALE 21/01/2001 SC None 30

509 '110165000001687 509 SHRIKRISHNA LAXMAN ZENDRE MALE 9/7/1996 SEBC None 30
510 '110165000001121 510 RIJVAN LAYAK PATHAN MALE 8/10/2001 EWS None 32
511 '110165000000975 511 VEERANNA ISHWAR MEHTRE MALE 24/10/2003 ST None 30

512 '110165000001133 512 SHANTANU LIMBRAJ NANNWARE MALE 20/08/2007 Open None 8
513 '110165000001058 513 SAURABH SUDHAKAR PETHE MALE 24/02/2000 SC None 32
514 '110165000001057 514 PRASHANT SUDHAKAR PETHE MALE 17/11/1996 SC None 33
515 '110165000001452 515 AKASH ANNA KOLAGE MALE 15/05/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
516 '110165000001453 516 PRABUDDHA VIKAS AHIRE MALE 4/11/2001 SC None 39
517 '110165000001104 517 MAULI ARJUN KANDEKAR MALE 18/09/2005 OBC None 35
518 '110165000000781 518 SUJIT SUBHASH DETE MALE 23/07/2004 Open None 22
519 '110165000000807 519 AJAY SHASHIKANT KAMBLE MALE 8/8/2000 SC None 24
520 '110165000001175 520 BHANUDAS MARUTI KADAM MALE 22/04/2000 SEBC None 32
521 '110165000001696 521 GANESH HANMANT KOLHE MALE 31/03/2000 OBC None 30
522 '110165000001757 522 GUNVANT SANTAJI DEVKAR MALE 7/11/2005 Open None 12

523 '110165000001770 523 MANOJ PANDURANG MAHAVARKAR MALE 12/7/1999 SC Earthquake Affected 36
524 '110165000001340 524 SACHIN SUNIL SIRSAT MALE 4/8/1997 SC None 39
525 '110165000001339 525 ROHIT SUBHASH MANE MALE 17/06/2002 SC None 36

526 '110165000001338 526 MAHADEV ASHRUBA SHINGARE MALE 1/6/2000 SC None 36
527 '110165000001006 527 DURYODHAN PINTU GAVALI MALE 1/6/2005 SC None 36
528 '110165000001505 528 SADDAM SALIM BAGWAN MALE 7/2/2004 OBC None 30
529 '110165000000806 529 GANESH MADAN CHAUFADE MALE 6/1/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
530 '110165000001320 530 VIKRAM BHIMRAO RATHOD MALE 25/07/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
531 '110165000000987 531 GOPAL SHIVRAM SHELKE MALE 22/07/2002 ST None 31

532 '110165000001213 532
PRABHAKAR NANDKUMAR 
AKANGIRE MALE 1/1/2002 OBC None 32

533 '110165000001194 533
RUSHIKESH VISHWACHANDRA 
KHANDADE MALE 26/08/2003 OBC None 32

534 '110165000001778 534 SADIK SUPDA TADAVI MALE 14/01/2000 ST None 34
535 '110165000001352 535 SAI SURESH DANDGULE MALE 10/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

536 '110165000001186 536 BASWARAJ BHAGAWAT GADADE MALE 19/06/1993 Open Earthquake Affected 24
537 '110165000001234 537 RAHUL BABU KALSHETTI MALE 26/07/2007 OBC None 10

538 '110165000001233 538 SANY SHRISHAIL KSHIRSAGAR MALE 27/07/2007 OBC None 39
539 '110165000001709 539 SHREYASH SAMPAT SABALE MALE 22/08/2006 SC None 32

540 '110165000000816 540 NAMDEV RAMCHANDRA GURME MALE 18/07/2001 OBC None 38

541 '110165000001196 541 OMKAR SHESHERAO BHALERAO MALE 10/1/2003 SC None 23
542 '110165000001434 542 ONKAR AANNA GADHAVE MALE 2/11/2005 Open None 30
543 '110165000001749 543 RITESH TANAJI WAGH MALE 31/08/2005 SEBC None 38
544 '110165000001781 544 SWAPNIL BHARAT MALI MALE 12/7/2004 OBC None 38
545 '110165000001095 545 PRADUMN SHAHURAJ AWALE MALE 26/08/2003 ST None 30

546 '110165000001044 546 VAIBHAV AATMARAM MANEGOPALE MALE 26/08/2004 SEBC None 32
547 '110165000001301 547 DIGAMBAR SUNIL AKOLKAR MALE 18/07/2002 OBC None 12
548 '110165000001467 548 SANTOSH KHANDUJI BONDE MALE 3/6/2007 ST None 32

549 '110165000001545 549 SATYAM DNYANESHWAR BHURKE MALE 15/11/2004 ST None 32
550 '110165000001548 550 GANESH KHANDU MENDKE MALE 20/04/2004 ST None 36
551 '110165000000779 551 ARJUN SANJAY RATHOD MALE 5/6/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
552 '110165000001004 552 KARAN BALU KHANDARE MALE 14/03/2005 SC None 25
553 '110165000001003 553 DIPAK PANJABRAO KAMBLE MALE 12/4/1995 SC None 32

554 '110165000001290 554 SHUBHAM DASHRATH DHANVE MALE 14/10/2003 ST None 34
555 '110165000001218 555 SHRIKANT BALBHIM FERE MALE 8/1/1994 SEBC None 33
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556 '110165000001294 556 TOSHIF KALIM SHAIKH MALE 5/6/2000 EWS None 24
557 '110165000001482 557 KARAN SANJAY CHAVAN MALE 27/09/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
558 '110165000001483 558 PRAKASH DAGDOBA MORE MALE 22/04/2002 SC None 30
559 '110165000001148 559 SUMIT BHARAT PATIL MALE 8/1/2007 SEBC Anath 23
560 '110165000000872 560 KRUSHNA VISHWANATH KALE MALE 11/10/1989 ST None 10
561 '110165000000907 561 RAMA GUNAJI KHUPSE MALE 6/10/1996 ST None 26
562 '110165000001014 562 PAWAN SANJAY TAUR MALE 27/10/2001 Open None 35
563 '110165000000936 563 SACHIN ANKUSH NAGTILAK MALE 21/01/2004 ST None 34
564 '110165000001439 564 ATISH BABASAHEB MASKE MALE 30/11/2003 SC None 16

565 '110165000000822 565
SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 
SURYAVANSHI MALE 7/7/1998 SC None 12

566 '110165000000782 566 ANKUSH VILAS CHANDANSHIVE MALE 9/12/1998 SC None 41
567 '110165000000840 567 ADITYA SANJAY UBALE MALE 25/08/2002 SC None 24

568 '110165000001327 568 KRISHNA HANWATA NAVHEKAR MALE 14/09/2002 ST None 41
569 '110165000001654 569 VAIBHAV GOPAL SHINGADE MALE 24/05/2002 OBC None 21
570 '110165000001304 570 DESHDIP BALU LOKHANDE MALE 23/08/2005 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 9

571 '110165000001189 571 SANTOSH BHAGWAN BHADARGE MALE 12/8/2004 SC None 10
572 '110165000001207 572 VAIBHAV DAGADU ADSULE MALE 22/03/2001 SC None 21
573 '110165000000853 573 ABHIJEET RAJESH INGLE MALE 17/02/2006 SC None 36
574 '110165000000790 574 VINOD BALASAHEB PAWAR MALE 25/03/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
575 '110165000001231 575 ADITYA MAHADEV KAMBLE MALE 10/9/1999 SC None 22
576 '110165000001366 576 ASHOK VELYA PAWARA MALE 25/06/1996 ST None 34

577 '110165000001507 577
NANDKUMAR RAJENDRA 
WAGHMARE MALE 7/4/2004 SC None 35

578 '110165000000918 578 KUNAL SHIVAJI GAWALI MALE 28/06/2007 SC None 24

579 '110165000001228 579 RATNDEEP DATTU SURYAWANSHI MALE 21/11/2003 SC None 16
580 '110165000001466 580 SUNIL GAJANAN SHINDE MALE 28/08/2005 ST None 12
581 '110165000001322 581 TUSHAR ARVIND WARE MALE 26/01/2007 Open None 21
582 '110165000001005 582 JAY PRAKASH OVHAL MALE 10/12/2002 SC None 24
583 '110165000001049 583 TEJAS HANUMANT GORE MALE 6/9/2005 SEBC None 32
584 '110165000000808 584 SANTOSH BALAJI GAWALI MALE 5/7/1998 SC Earthquake Affected 22
585 '110165000001351 585 ARJUN BALAJI JADHAV MALE 4/12/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

586 '110165000001440 586 PARMESHWAR BHAGWAT SUPEKAR MALE 21/08/2006 OBC None 23
587 '110165000001773 587 ASHIK SUBHASH WARKHADE MALE 20/09/2003 ST None 40
588 '110165000001528 588 JAGDISH RAJARAM RATHOD MALE 5/5/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38

589 '110165000000984 589 SAMARTH SANTOSH WAGHMARE MALE 16/09/2005 SC None 16
590 '110165000000769 590 AJAY RAM ITKAR MALE 20/05/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28

591 '110165000001178 591 PRABHU MADHAV GADAMWAD MALE 12/6/1996 ST None 24

592 '110165000001369 592 RUSHIKESH DAYANAND JADHAV MALE 25/07/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 20

593 '110165000001122 593 BABARAO NARAYAN AMBHORE MALE 24/02/2002 ST None 28
594 '110165000001704 594 OMKAR SHIVAJI BIRAJDAR MALE 7/4/2006 SEBC None 34
595 '110165000000871 595 SUNIL VENKAT KAMBLE MALE 5/10/1999 SC Earthquake Affected 19
596 '110165000000917 596 SHUBHAM UMAKANT GAWALI MALE 3/5/2001 OBC None 32

597 '110165000001481 597 DNYANESHWAR BABUSHA SAGAR MALE 25/06/1999 OBC Project Affected 43

598 '110165000001501 598 SHUBHAM BALIRAM KSHIRSAGAR MALE 6/11/1997 SC None 14
599 '110165000000999 599 GAJANAN BABA SHINDE MALE 27/04/2006 ST None 26
600 '110165000001210 600 VISHAL VITTHAL KOKATE MALE 5/5/2001 ST None 38
601 '110165000001664 601 LALIT SHANTARAM PAWAR MALE 19/08/2003 ST None 30

602 '110165000001656 602 KHEMCHAND SOMNATH BHARSAT MALE 29/04/2003 ST None 32
603 '110165000000859 603 SUYASH SUDHAKAR CHAVAN MALE 24/08/2004 SEBC Project Affected 30
604 '110165000000893 604 SURAJ BHAIRAVNATH KADAM MALE 20/05/2005 Open None 34
605 '110165000001726 605 BALU ABHIMAAN HIVRE MALE 21/10/1991 SEBC None 28
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606 '110165000001729 606 SAJID RASHID SAYYAD MALE 11/5/2002 EWS None 30
607 '110165000001649 607 AMOL KESHAV BOYANE MALE 24/11/1993 ST Project Affected 22
608 '110165000001211 608 SHUBHAM VIKAS SAHANE MALE 16/04/2002 SC None 32
609 '110165000001184 609 VAIBHAV BAPURAO JADHWAR MALE 1/7/2007 NT(D) None 24
610 '110165000001732 610 AYAJ IMTIYAJ MANIYAR MALE 24/03/2007 OBC None 24

611 '110165000001197 611 DNYANESHWAR RAMESH SATHE MALE 23/05/2000 SC None 24
612 '110165000001061 612 YASHODIP JANGA ADE MALE 10/5/2001 ST None 24

613 '110165000000942 613 SACHIN SHANTARAM KHUTADE MALE 16/01/2004 ST None 30
614 '110165000001156 614 DIPAK SHIVAJI MANE MALE 5/10/1993 SEBC None 21
615 '110165000001777 615 KIRAN SUNIL SONAWANE MALE 13/04/2006 ST None 26
616 '110165000001270 616 PRATIK PRAMOD DOKE MALE 15/08/2001 Open None 14
617 '110165000001631 617 NARAYAN DHANAJI IRLE MALE 15/07/2002 ST None 34
618 '110165000001182 618 MAROTI KERBA MORE MALE 28/07/2002 SEBC Project Affected 34

619 '110165000001177 619 SANDIP MADHUKAR WAGHMARE MALE 4/6/1998 SC None 32

620 '110165000000940 620 SHUBHAM BHIMRAO WAGHMARE MALE 12/8/2000 SC None 30

621 '110165000001258 621
DIGAMBAR PANDHARINATH 
KAMBLE MALE 10/4/2007 SC None 35

622 '110165000001384 622 PRAJEET BANKAT BANSODE MALE 13/07/2004 SC None 30
623 '110165000001420 623 UTTAM GOUTAM KAMBLE MALE 8/8/2003 SC None 32
624 '110165000001742 624 AYAN AYUB SHAIKH MALE 18/05/2007 EWS None 22
625 '110165000001748 625 AMIR SALAR FAKIR MALE 9/9/2002 OBC None 26

626 '110165000001358 626
PRADIP NANASAHEB 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 7/1/2005 SEBC None 37

627 '110165000001292 627 SURENDRA ASHOK DOLASE MALE 26/05/2002 SC None 28
628 '110165000000962 628 BABURAO ISWAR SABANE MALE 6/1/2006 SC None 28
629 '110165000000970 629 VANRAJ MEGHRAJ SURVASE MALE 27/08/2006 SC None 18

630 '110165000000609 630 MAHINDRA KASHINATH BHANGARE MALE 16/05/2005 ST None 32
631 '110165000001728 631 RUSHIKESH ANIL NIKAM MALE 7/4/2005 Open None 12
632 '110165000001617 632 ROHIT RAJENDRA RATHOD MALE 3/11/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 5
633 '110165000000836 633 ROHAN DATTA DHANERAO MALE 4/11/2007 SC None 26
634 '110165000001472 634 PRATIK KALIDAS KHOT MALE 29/04/2004 ST None 32

635 '110165000001499 635 SANDESH PANDURANG RATHOD MALE 22/06/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
636 '110165000001357 636 MAYUR SWARAJ PAWAR MALE 13/08/2007 ST None 26
637 '110165000001056 637 OM SAHEBRAO WAGHMARE MALE 1/8/2007 SC None 21

638 '110165000001187 638 HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT KUDKE MALE 29/12/2004 OBC None 41
639 '110165000000901 639 ONKAR PARAMESHWAR ARAN MALE 1/12/2001 SC None 9
640 '110165000001780 640 AVISHKAR BHARAT MALI MALE 5/2/2006 OBC None 36
641 '110165000001336 641 SHRINATH NARHARI GHARAT MALE 16/01/2004 OBC None 26
642 '110165000000946 642 PAWAN NAMDEV GADEWAD MALE 7/5/1998 ST None 36

643 '110165000001226 643 SHIVSHANKAR ASHOK MITKARI MALE 24/06/2004 EWS None 26

644 '110165000001371 644 VAIBHAV BABASAHEB LANDGE MALE 23/03/2007 SC None 26
645 '110165000001666 645 SHUBHAM BAJIRAO INGALE MALE 25/10/2001 SEBC None 43
646 '110165000001673 646 SURAJ DADASAHEB AKOSKAR MALE 1/2/1999 ST None 30
647 '110165000001662 647 ABHIJIT DATTATRAYA PAWAR MALE 28/06/1999 SEBC Project Affected 30

648 '110165000001027 648 GANESH DADASAHEB AKOSKAR MALE 15/10/1994 ST None 36
649 '110165000001065 649 ANIKET ABASAHEB SAGAR MALE 30/05/2005 OBC Project Affected 24
650 '110165000001624 650 PRATHMESH SURESH CHAVAN MALE 2/4/2006 SC None 14
651 '110165000001355 651 PRANAV DEEPAK HOLKAR MALE 13/12/2004 OBC None 30

652 '110165000001475 652 RAVINDRA GORAKHA KAMBALE MALE 21/01/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 39
653 '110165000001498 653 ABHISHEK SURESH CHAVAN MALE 13/03/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 21
654 '110165000001361 654 BALAJI SURESH VITKAR MALE 31/03/2005 Open None 12

655 '110165000001486 655 AKSHAY BABASAHEB WAGHMARE MALE 17/11/1999 SC Project Affected 14
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656 '110165000000831 656 RAMESH ANGAD NADAGUDE MALE 5/10/1993 OBC None 39
657 '110165000000839 657 SANDIP NARAYAN ARJUNE MALE 19/11/2001 SC None 33
658 '110165000000830 658 KARTIK ASHOK MASKE MALE 7/10/1993 SC None 37
659 '110165000000829 659 RAVIKANT LAXMAN SIRSAT MALE 10/12/2001 SC None 32
660 '110165000001658 660 TANMAY VILAS KAMBLE MALE 20/07/2006 SC None 12
661 '110165000001022 661 ABHANG SITARAM HATTIKAR MALE 1/5/1993 SC None 30
662 '110165000001026 662 NIKHIL VILAS ZADBUKE MALE 7/9/1997 EWS None 23

663 '110165000001031 663
MADOLAYYA REVANSIDHA 
HIREMATH MALE 12/9/1997 OBC None 36

664 '110165000001038 664 MAULI PRAKASH JADHAV MALE 3/3/1993 SEBC None 35
665 '110165000000994 665 ROHAN BAPU GAIKWAD MALE 2/3/2005 SC None 37
666 '110165000001099 666 NISHANT LAXMAN GAIKWAD MALE 20/03/2005 SC None 14
667 '110165000001537 667 SAURAV BHANUDAS NAMWAD MALE 23/01/2003 SC None 39
668 '110165000001373 668 NITIN SIDDHARAM FULARI MALE 15/05/2003 OBC None 26
669 '110165000001751 669 SACHIN VIKRAM THOMBARE MALE 4/3/2006 ST None 34
670 '110165000001762 670 SUDARSHAN AJIT SURWASE MALE 27/07/2004 Open None 14
671 '110165000001224 671 MOHSIN DAUT SHAIKH MALE 9/3/2000 EWS None 26
672 '110165000000910 672 PRITAM WAMAN AADMANE MALE 30/11/1997 SC None 26
673 '110165000000966 673 VINAYAK SAMADHAN KARVAR MALE 27/08/2006 Open None 8
674 '110165000000972 674 AJAY ANKUSH JADHAV MALE 10/7/2003 SC None 5
675 '110165000001308 675 NIHAL JUBER ATTAR MALE 29/06/2001 Open None 15
676 '110165000001394 676 ANIKET UTTAM KOKATE MALE 28/12/2004 Open None 23

677 '110165000001426 677 SURAJBHIYA BALIRAM KAMBLE MALE 1/1/2004 SC None 32
678 '110165000001684 678 PRAKASH LAXMAN RATHOD MALE 21/05/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24
679 '110165000001701 679 KRUSHNA NARHARI RATHOD MALE 25/02/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 22

680 '110165000001401 680 PAWAN SAHEBRAO WAGHMARE MALE 7/9/2004 SC Earthquake Affected 34
681 '110165000000880 681 RITESH SANTOSH RATHOD MALE 7/5/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
682 '110165000000881 682 GAJANAN RAJU DIPKAR MALE 23/09/2007 OBC None 41

683 '110165000001313 683 TUSHAR PADMAKAR KATMORE MALE 14/10/2004 OBC None 5
684 '110165000001303 684 PRANAV MAHESH GORE MALE 22/08/2006 Open None 26

685 '110165000000931 685 SAGAR FULCHAND WAGHAMARE MALE 21/01/2000 SC None 8
686 '110165000000758 686 ASHISH SAUDAGAR LONDHE MALE 1/11/2000 SC None 22

687 '110165000001593 687 BRAMHDEV RAJUDAS RATHOD MALE 10/7/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
688 '110165000001652 688 PRADEEP ARUN SHINDE MALE 9/11/2005 ST None 8
689 '110165000001381 689 SOMNATH ASHOK KALOKHE MALE 20/10/2005 SC None 30
690 '110165000001694 690 SHIVSHANKAR BALAJI MURTE MALE 12/8/2004 Open None 16

691 '110165000001001 691 DINESH VITTHALRAO BUDRUKSHE MALE 9/11/2003 ST None 26

692 '110165000001291 692 MAHESH SUDARSHAN MESHRAM MALE 1/7/1997 ST None 28
693 '110165000001152 693 AVINASH NAMDEV PAWAR MALE 10/5/1991 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 18
694 '110165000001032 694 ARJUN KAILAS BABHALE MALE 13/10/2006 ST None 34
695 '110165000001117 695 BHUSHAN DADAJI PAWAR MALE 29/09/2004 ST None 36
696 '110165000001334 696 JIVAN RUPCHAND THAKUR MALE 8/8/1998 ST None 26

697 '110165000001345 697 DEVCHAND DHARAMSING MAHER MALE 2/10/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
698 '110165000001029 698 AKSHAY VISHNU PHULSARE MALE 21/11/1999 OBC None 9
699 '110165000000858 699 ONKAR VIJAY SHINDE MALE 3/12/2002 Open None 24
700 '110165000001714 700 ABHAY MOHAN ANDHALE MALE 6/7/2004 Open None 32
701 '110165000001660 701 SUBHAN JUBER SHAIKH MALE 17/09/2006 Open None 11
702 '110165000001698 702 INDRAJIT ANIL ANKUSHRAO MALE 12/12/2006 SC None 20
703 '110165000000789 703 PRASAD MANIK KADAM MALE 9/3/2006 SEBC None 32

704 '110165000001302 704 SAMBHAJI TUKARAM KHANDARE MALE 23/06/1997 ST None 20
705 '110165000001386 705 ONKAR SANJAY RATHOD MALE 1/6/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16
706 '110165000001741 706 DIGAMBAR SUKHRAM MADHE MALE 28/11/1999 ST None 28

707 '110165000001146 707 PIYUSH DATTATRAY BHALERAO MALE 30/04/1999 SC None 41
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708 '110165000001147 708 SAGAR BALU SUTKAR MALE 10/5/1998 SC None 45
709 '110165000001539 709 AJAY DEEPAK SONAVANE MALE 10/7/1999 SC None 26

710 '110165000001324 710 SURAJ MACHHINDRA GAIKWAD MALE 28/11/2005 SC None 14
711 '110165000001730 711 OMKAR GOVIND HAUL MALE 18/04/2006 SEBC None 11
712 '110165000001488 712 AMOL NANAJI MALI MALE 5/7/1997 ST None 36
713 '110165000001689 713 LAHU NAMDEV TANGDE MALE 10/10/1991 SEBC Project Affected 28

714 '110165000000883 714 DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI PATIL MALE 17/03/2002 SEBC Project Affected 14
715 '110165000001204 715 VISHAL SANTOSH RATHOD MALE 18/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16

716 '110165000001417 716 VAIBHAV DEVANAND KUNTEWAD MALE 8/3/2007 SC None 21
717 '110165000001076 717 PRAKASH ANKUSH SHINDE MALE 28/12/1997 SC None 41
718 '110165000000814 718 BALVANT HANMANT KATHARE MALE 31/08/2003 OBC None 30

719 '110165000000932 719 PIYUSH DATTATRAY CHAUDHARI MALE 20/07/2006 OBC None 9

720 '110165000001678 720
GANESH TULJARAM 
SHIVSHINGWALE MALE 2/9/2003 OBC None 38

721 '110165000000867 721 DHANRAJ MAHADU DHUM MALE 24/04/1997 ST None 30
722 '110165000000847 722 LALDESAB RAJU MOMIN MALE 25/02/2006 OBC None 32
723 '110165000001185 723 VIVEK PARMESHWAR MANE MALE 2/3/2002 Open None 28
724 '110165000001396 724 ABHISHEK BALAJI KOLI MALE 4/9/2003 OBC None 28
725 '110165000001281 725 RUSHAL SURESH RATHOD MALE 5/12/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
726 '110165000001278 726 UMESH BHAU CHAVAN MALE 23/03/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 15
727 '110165000001612 727 GANESH DEEPAK MASKE MALE 31/07/2003 SC None 34

728 '110165000001611 728
ASHISH CHANDRAKANT 
JAINJANGADE MALE 27/04/2001 SC None 38

729 '110165000001408 729 PRAKASH PUNDLIK BAGUL MALE 3/3/1998 ST None 34
730 '110165000000865 730 PRAKASH VINAYAK PAWAR MALE 23/12/2000 ST None 28

731 '110165000001707 731 SATYAWAN NAMDEV GAIKWAD MALE 8/6/1991 SC None 12
732 '110165000001193 732 SHIVAJI GAUTAM SASANE MALE 25/05/2003 Open Earthquake Affected 5

733 '110165000001227 733 ROHIT PANDURANG WAGHMARE MALE 23/08/2003 OBC None 10
734 '110165000001220 734 SACHIN SANJAY WAGHMARE MALE 20/07/2005 OBC None 38

735 '110165000001208 735 SHREYASH LIMBAJI WAGHMARE MALE 18/09/2005 OBC None 30
736 '110165000000995 736 MADHAV TEJERAO RENEWAD MALE 10/4/1998 ST None 40
737 '110165000001016 737 LAXMAN SANJAY KAUTHE MALE 13/09/2003 ST None 35
738 '110165000001620 738 MAHADEV MARUTI BHAVARE MALE 15/06/1996 ST None 32
739 '110165000001692 739 DHIRAJ VIKAS BONGALE MALE 2/4/2007 Open None 34

740 '110165000001162 740 VEDANT CHATTARSING GUSINGE MALE 4/10/2007 ST None 12
741 '110165000000866 741 DEVIDAS RAMA JADHAV MALE 17/05/2002 ST None 26

742 '110165000001462 742 SAMADHAN KALYAN GHADAGE MALE 22/06/2007 SEBC None 6
743 '110165000000894 743 MAHESH ARJUN PAWAR MALE 1/8/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
744 '110165000001402 744 VISHAL BALAJI KADAM MALE 21/09/2006 Open None 22
745 '110165000001424 745 RAHUL BABAN GAIKWAD MALE 1/1/2001 ST None 36
746 '110165000001254 746 VISHAL KARBHARI FALKE MALE 19/01/2006 OBC None 26
747 '110165000001255 747 RAHUL ASHOK HIWALE MALE 12/2/2002 OBC None 36

748 '110165000001259 748 KIRAN MATHURADAS MARKAD MALE 5/9/1997 OBC None 36
749 '110165000001256 749 KISHOR LAXMAN NAVPUTE MALE 28/09/2000 OBC None 38
750 '110165000001265 750 AKASH DEVIDAS KALWANE MALE 18/04/1999 OBC None 36

751 '110165000001468 751 PRAVIN CHANDRAKANT DHUMAL MALE 11/9/2005 Open None 30

752 '110165000001428 752 VAIBHAV VASANTRAO JADHAV MALE 28/12/1993 SC None 35
753 '110165000000971 753 ROHIT RAJU WAGHMARE MALE 29/08/2000 SC None 26
754 '110165000001456 754 KARTIK NAMDEV JADHAV MALE 8/12/2006 Open None 24
755 '110165000000965 755 GORAKHNATH BHAU MANE MALE 21/03/1989 SC Project Affected 7

756 '110165000000780 756 SIDDAPPA SURESH GUJJANAVAR MALE 10/5/2001 Open None 16
757 '110165000001142 757 DHIRAJ HANUMANT SALUNKE MALE 13/12/1996 SEBC None 14
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758 '110165000001295 758 AKSHAY MAHADEO KASAR MALE 7/7/1995 OBC Anath 8
759 '110165000001754 759 ABHIJIT SAJJAN GUND MALE 19/10/2005 SEBC None 30
760 '110165000001679 760 ASHOK DILIP SONULE MALE 6/4/1994 SC None 26
761 '110165000001264 761 PRASENJIT BALU DABHADE MALE 4/9/2004 SC None 38
762 '110165000001172 762 MAHESH MAHADU BHILL MALE 16/12/2000 ST None 26
763 '110165000000915 763 SAMADHAN KERBA ARSALE MALE 17/07/2001 ST None 36
764 '110165000000923 764 MADHAV SHIVAJI NAYKILE MALE 19/11/2006 SC None 16

765 '110165000001075 765 YUVRAJ DHARAMSING GUSINGE MALE 24/07/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41

766 '110165000001015 766 SHIVKUMAR ANANTRAO MENKUDLE MALE 24/06/1996 OBC None 16
767 '110165000001461 767 DHONDIBA RATAN JADHAV MALE 23/01/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
768 '110165000000837 768 YOGESH YUVRAJ TERKAR MALE 4/3/2001 Open Project Affected 23

769 '110165000000937 769 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM KHOKLE MALE 26/03/2001 ST None 28
770 '110165000001052 770 PANKAJ TUKARAM GODMALE MALE 8/7/1996 ST None 38
771 '110165000001188 771 SHRIKANT RATAN JADHAV MALE 18/07/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
772 '110165000001192 772 KARTIK REVAPPA TELI MALE 8/9/2007 OBC None 22
773 '110165000000928 773 SAHIL SANJAY RATHOD MALE 22/04/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
774 '110165000001021 774 VIKAS DNYANDEV GARULE MALE 16/05/2002 ST None 36
775 '110165000001756 775 SURAJ SUBHASH BIRADAR MALE 21/12/2005 Open None 26
776 '110165000001589 776 AKASH BALURAM BOTLEWAD MALE 18/02/2001 ST None 41

777 '110165000001629 777
PARMESHWAR VITTHAL 
KONDAPALLE MALE 27/07/2003 OBC None 39

778 '110165000001183 778
AVINASH PANDURANG 
CHINTALWAD MALE 11/2/2000 ST None 36

779 '110165000001634 779 GANGAREDDY BALAJI YALMALE MALE 10/6/2001 OBC None 30
780 '110165000001124 780 SANTOSH DILIP PAWAR MALE 30/10/2005 ST None 16

781 '110165000001096 781 MANGESH MAHADEO DHAVARE MALE 1/2/2005 SC None 34
782 '110165000001141 782 GANESH JYOTIRAM KAVATE MALE 10/12/1993 OBC Police Child 5
783 '110165000000851 783 SOPAN SUDAM GARULE MALE 7/8/1995 ST None 32
784 '110165000001566 784 NITIN SATISH SHENDAGE MALE 12/2/2005 SEBC None 15

785 '110165000001008 785 AKASH GIRIRAO SURYAWANSHI MALE 21/08/1999 OBC None 10

786 '110165000001127 786 DNYANESHWAR BHAGAVAT BAKALE MALE 8/9/2006 Open None 18

787 '110165000000927 787 SHIVKUMAR GURUNATH SWAMI MALE 10/5/1992 OBC None 14
788 '110165000000825 788 SANKET SHAHURAJ GAIKWAD MALE 20/11/2001 SC None 22
789 '110165000000826 789 RANJEET YUVRAJ GIKAWAD MALE 4/7/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 28

790 '110165000001746 790 DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN JADHAV MALE 5/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 22
791 '110165000001734 791 OMKAR BALAJI MAHAJAN MALE 5/2/2007 EWS None 32

792 '110165000001691 792 MANTHAN SWAGAT CHINCHOLIKAR MALE 29/04/2005 SC None 6
793 '110165000000882 793 SAGAR DATTATRAY AKOSKAR MALE 25/05/2001 ST None 20

794 '110165000000922 794 RAJKUMAR JAGANNATH SACHANE MALE 24/08/1997 OBC Project Affected 28
795 '110165000001413 795 KAMAJI RAMJI WANOLE MALE 9/10/2000 ST None 26
796 '110165000000969 796 KUNDAN RAJENDRA SHINDE MALE 17/08/1992 ST None 24
797 '110165000001072 797 LAXMAN SHAHURAJ GAIKWAD MALE 23/11/2003 SC None 36

798 '110165000000852 798 HANMANT SHIVSHANKAR CHAVAN MALE 3/2/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 18
799 '110165000001372 799 NIKHIL SHIVAJI GAJDHANE MALE 13/10/2003 SC None 24
800 '110165000001715 800 ATUL PANDURANG SHINDE MALE 30/04/1997 SC None 18
801 '110165000001284 801 MAYUR RANJIT SHINDE MALE 17/02/2006 SC None 21
802 '110165000001135 802 VINAYAK PRAKASH JADHAV MALE 25/10/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

803 '110165000001087 803 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY BAMNIKAR MALE 8/10/2003 SC None 28
804 '110165000001088 804 NILESH SUBHASH WAGHMARE MALE 20/04/1995 SC None 23

805 '110165000001037 805 DIGVIJAY BIBHISHAN SONWANE MALE 9/8/1993 SC Police Child 9

806 '110165000001349 806 AKSHAY VYAANKATRAO GAIKWAD MALE 30/10/1996 SC None 21
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807 '110165000001329 807 DIGVIJAY KRUSHNA SURVASE MALE 23/02/2007 Open None 22
808 '110165000001347 808 VISHWAJEET APPA PAWAR MALE 2/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16
809 '110165000000941 809 ABHISHEK KIRAN REVADKAR MALE 1/7/2004 SEBC None 28
810 '110165000000887 810 ROHIT RAMESH BAGADE MALE 14/01/1998 SC None 4
811 '110165000000955 811 PRADIP BALBHIM LANGADE MALE 11/8/2007 SC None 12
812 '110165000000820 812 AKSHAY RAMRAO CHAVAN MALE 4/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
813 '110165000000926 813 AMOL SHIVA JADHAO MALE 22/12/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24
814 '110165000000849 814 NAGESH RAJENDRA MORE MALE 15/06/1993 SC None 34
815 '110165000000862 815 ROHIDAS MURALIDHAR PAGE MALE 1/1/2000 ST None 39
816 '110165000001415 816 SOMNATH SHANTARAM MATE MALE 17/11/1991 ST None 32
817 '110165000001028 817 ONKAR TANAJI SURWASE MALE 4/10/2003 SC None 41
818 '110165000001023 818 KISAN VILAS ANKUSH MALE 17/03/2003 SC None 26
819 '110165000001083 819 KAPIL SANJAY RATHOD MALE 20/09/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12
820 '110165000001525 820 ADITYA SANTOSH BHANDARE MALE 20/04/2003 SC None 6
821 '110165000001771 821 SHUBHAM MANOHAR BHOYE MALE 26/12/2006 ST None 43
822 '110165000000890 822 SHUBHAM BHAURAO PAWAR MALE 29/11/2003 ST None 41

823 '110165000000785 823 BHOLENATH SHIVRAM CHAURE MALE 14/02/1999 ST None 41

824 '110165000000784 824
TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA 
GANGURDE MALE 21/03/1999 ST None 31

825 '110165000001250 825 YOGESH DATTU WAGH MALE 12/8/2000 ST None 34
826 '110165000001249 826 SUNIL RAMDAS WAGH MALE 23/12/1996 ST None 38
827 '110165000001248 827 TEJAS RAJARAM MAHALE MALE 1/6/1996 ST None 40

828 '110165000000794 828 SANKET HANMANT FULSUNDAR MALE 7/6/2001 OBC None 14
829 '110165000001436 829 DIPAK RAVINDRA KATE MALE 25/04/2006 SEBC None 39

830 '110165000001775 830 VAIBHAV MAHADEV GAIKWAD MALE 3/7/2003 SC None 14
831 '110165000001108 831 AMOL NARAYAN EMBALWAD MALE 3/6/1996 ST None 26
832 '110165000001111 832 ADINATH PURABHAJI LONDHE MALE 20/06/1999 SC None 36
833 '110165000001048 833 VIJAY RAMAKANT DHOBALE MALE 1/12/2000 SC None 8

834 '110165000001046 834
ANUCHAN PARMESHWAR 
BHALERAO MALE 6/7/2005 SC None 22

835 '110165000001047 835 AKSHAY SAMBHAJI BHALERAO MALE 12/12/1994 SC Earthquake Affected 16
836 '110165000001449 836 PRATHMESH TANAJI SUTAR MALE 11/4/2007 OBC None 11
837 '110165000001283 837 SWAPNIL KERBA MOHITE MALE 5/5/2005 SC None 22
838 '110165000001317 838 SANTOSH BHARAT KAMBALE MALE 5/9/2002 SC None 24
839 '110165000001280 839 MUKUND VIKAS SHINDE MALE 24/12/2004 SC None 26
840 '110165000001285 840 VIKAS DNYANDEV NETKE MALE 9/7/1995 SC None 24
841 '110165000000978 841 RUSHIKESH SOPAN ALAPURE MALE 9/6/2004 OBC None 12
842 '110165000001743 842 RUSHABH RAHUL OVHAL MALE 28/05/2006 SC None 26

843 '110165000001100 843 BALAJI DHONDIRAM GAIKWAD MALE 1/6/2004 SC None 36
844 '110165000001720 844 KUNAL HAUSAJI BHERJE MALE 7/1/1991 SC None 26

845 '110165000000964 845 AJINATH SHESHRAO SURADKAR MALE 5/5/1999 ST None 32
846 '110165000001659 846 SATAJIT SATISH SHINDE MALE 31/03/2006 SC None 14
847 '110165000000998 847 ANIKET SANJAY SHINDE MALE 14/10/2005 SC None 38
848 '110165000001478 848 ABHISHEK VIJAY KALE MALE 12/10/2005 SC None 9
849 '110165000001578 849 SACHIN NAMDEV RATHOD MALE 25/06/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 10
850 '110165000001542 850 AKASH PRAKASH SASANE MALE 8/12/1997 SC None 24

851 '110165000000884 851 PRASHANT TULASHIRAM VIDHATE MALE 16/04/1999 OBC None 19
852 '110165000000791 852 SHUBHAM BHARAT LONDHE MALE 26/06/2000 SC None 10
853 '110165000000949 853 PRAVIN BALIRAM GHODAKE MALE 20/03/1998 SC None 14
854 '110165000000903 854 EJAZ NAJIRKHAN PATHAN MALE 10/11/1999 EWS None 9
855 '110165000000911 855 ARHAN SHAFIK SHAIKH MALE 25/08/2006 EWS None 12

856 '110165000001459 856 VYANKATESH RAMESH SHINDE MALE 27/06/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 10
857 '110165000000800 857 AKASH ARUN DABHADE MALE 29/06/1997 SC None 17
858 '110165000001557 858 SUMIT TANAJI KAMBLE MALE 30/11/2006 SC None 11
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859 '110165000001572 859 KIRAN RAMDAS MALI MALE 24/05/1995 ST None 28
860 '110165000000929 860 UMESH UTTAM MANE MALE 1/5/2007 SC None 5
861 '110165000001594 861 DHANRAJ MADHUKAR MALI MALE 2/6/1998 Open None 12
862 '110165000000850 862 NITIN SHAMRAO DHAGE MALE 24/09/2005 ST None 36
863 '110165000000844 863 SUMIT ANANDA DHAGE MALE 25/07/2006 ST None 43

864 '110165000001060 864 SHASHIKANT TANAJI GAIKWAD MALE 21/07/2000 Open None 34
865 '110165000000786 865 ABHIJIT BABAN KAMBLE MALE 28/05/2000 SC Earthquake Affected 6
866 '110165000001018 866 RAHUL SHIVAJI RATHOD MALE 28/08/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41

867 '110165000001012 867 DINESH SHALIKRAM WARKHADE MALE 22/12/1994 ST None 26
868 '110165000000805 868 ANAND HAMBEER DHOTRE MALE 15/11/2002 SC None 39
869 '110165000001479 869 KRUSHNATH RAMESH DHOLE MALE 30/04/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 28
870 '110165000001721 870 RITESH VIJAY PAWAR MALE 13/12/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 20
871 '110165000001043 871 SHAHANWAJ YUSUF PATHAN MALE 24/10/1994 EWS Project Affected 12

872 '110165000001173 872
VAIBHAV DIGAMBAR 
TUPSAMINDAR MALE 15/07/2000 SC None 6

873 '110165000001712 873 DATTA SANTRAM ABHANGE MALE 27/12/2001 Open None 14
874 '110165000001733 874 PRATIK RAVINDRA KULKARNI MALE 16/04/2000 Open Police Child 12
875 '110165000001109 875 AKSHAY VYANKAT GAIKWAD MALE 12/10/1996 SC None 26
876 '110165000000944 876 KIRAN DATTATRYA KATVATE MALE 12/11/1999 SC None 41
877 '110165000001463 877 SHIVAM GANESH BURKULE MALE 27/07/2007 ST None 30
878 '110165000000828 878 AMRUT DEVIDAS BELE MALE 24/05/2005 ST None 38

879 '110165000000895 879 PANDURANG DIGAMBAR KIRTANE MALE 23/10/2002 SC None 21
880 '110165000001311 880 VIJAY DAGDU RATHOD MALE 5/5/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 14
881 '110165000001112 881 JAGDISH JANA MALAVKAR MALE 22/04/1997 ST None 0
882 '110165000001113 882 PAPPU RAMESH DOMBARE MALE 24/02/2000 ST None 30
883 '110165000000832 883 SANDIP BABAN BHANGARE MALE 27/08/1999 ST None 34

884 '110165000001153 884
ABUBAKAR SHAMSHODDIN 
HUSAINI MALE 20/06/2002 EWS None 24

885 '110165000001619 885 ADINATH POPAT ADLINGE MALE 20/11/2006 OBC None 23
886 '110165000001089 886 AVINASH DADARAO RITTHE MALE 9/4/1994 ST None 32
887 '110165000000981 887 ABUJAR SHAKIL HATTIWALE MALE 15/12/2005 EWS None 28
888 '110165000001665 888 ATHARV SHIVAJI THONGE MALE 28/04/2006 Open None 24
889 '110165000000778 889 ROSHAN JANARDAN SAWANT MALE 24/12/2003 EWS None 34

890 '110165000001400 890 GAJANAN DNYANESHWAR SHINDE MALE 30/11/2004 OBC None 24
891 '110165000001575 891 AKASH SHRIHARI SHINDE MALE 3/3/2002 SC None 3
892 '110165000000992 892 SAIRAM GAJANAN BAJAD MALE 5/10/2005 SC None 22
893 '110165000001247 893 JAMIL ABDUL MULLA MALE 11/9/1998 Open Earthquake Affected 19
894 '110165000001251 894 ABDUL SAMDANI MIRZA MALE 25/05/1996 EWS HomeGuard 35

895 '110165000001646 895 SHREYASH VIKAS WADAVRAO MALE 17/11/2005 SC None 4
896 '110165000001473 896 MAHESH VIKAS PHAD MALE 12/12/2006 NT(D) None 12
897 '110165000001476 897 SOHAM BHAURAO SALUNKE MALE 6/9/2007 ST None 24
898 '110165000000916 898 AVESH SHAMRAO RATHOD MALE 1/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

899 '110165000000818 899 GORAKH MACHHINDRA GAIKWAD MALE 5/3/1991 ST Project Affected 26
900 '110165000001273 900 RANJEET DHARLING HIRE MALE 14/12/1996 OBC None 33

901 '110165000000973 901
VISHVAPRATAP PADMAKAR 
WARKARI MALE 2/7/1996 SC None 4

902 '110165000001130 902 ANIL DAYANAND YADAV MALE 9/10/1993 Open Earthquake Affected 14

903 '110165000001667 903
DAYALSINH DATTATRAYA 
RANKHAMB MALE 10/6/2000 Open None 16

904 '110165000001670 904 ASHISH RAMRAJE TAWALE MALE 24/04/1999 Open None 26
905 '110165000001672 905 YOGESH RAMESH PAWAR MALE 13/12/2001 Open None 30
906 '110165000001584 906 SOMNATH SANJAY BORALE MALE 8/6/1998 SC None 30
907 '110165000001716 907 VIJAY SHAHAJI SALAVE MALE 24/06/2005 SC None 9
908 '110165000001711 908 AJAY VASUDEV SALVE MALE 22/04/2004 SC None 9
909 '110165000000960 909 RIYAJ RAFIK MULANI MALE 14/04/2007 OBC None 14
910 '110165000001399 910 SATISH KONDBA WAGHMARE MALE 10/1/2005 OBC None 13
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911 '110165000001779 911 GOVIND ANKUSH BHADANGE MALE 3/10/1999 ST None 28
912 '110165000000819 912 GOPAL VASUDEV BHADANGE MALE 20/12/2004 ST None 34
913 '110165000001515 913 SURAJ RAMKRISHNA KASHID MALE 19/12/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 23
914 '110165000001513 914 SHRIKANT BHAGWAT KOLI MALE 7/7/1990 ST HomeGuard 6
915 '110165000001009 915 SAMBHAJI BHANUDAS MOGLE MALE 13/10/1993 SC None 6
916 '110165000001090 916 PRATIK VILAS INGALE MALE 4/5/2005 SC None 17
917 '110165000001653 917 PANKAJ DIGAMBAR SONDARE MALE 22/06/2003 SC None 36
918 '110165000001703 918 VIJAY VIKAS ROKADE MALE 12/5/2004 SC None 8
919 '110165000001710 919 SURAJ JAYVANT KHANDAGALE MALE 18/11/2003 SC None 8
920 '110165000000792 920 KISHOR KALIDAS NILEWAD MALE 6/5/2004 ST None 30
921 '110165000000121 921 ASHOK BHAU BHOJANE MALE 11/5/2005 OBC None 24
922 '110165000000848 922 MUKUNDA MAHADEV ADSUL MALE 28/10/1999 SEBC None 28

923 '110165000000854 923 BALASAHEB PANDURANG ADSUL MALE 30/03/1998 SEBC None 30
924 '110165000001708 924 LAXMAN GOPICHAND KALE MALE 8/6/1993 OBC None 32
925 '110165000001445 925 LAKHAN RAJENDRA JAMDADE MALE 2/8/1995 OBC None 33
926 '110165000001484 926 KIRAN SHANKAR BURKULE MALE 14/02/2003 ST None 40
927 '110165000001363 927 KIRAN NANASAHEB PAWAR MALE 25/12/1995 ST None 24

928 '110165000001421 928 VIDHYADHAR MAROTI MIRASHE MALE 7/9/1994 ST None 30
929 '110165000001717 929 SHANKAR ANANTA MADANE MALE 16/07/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39

930 '110165000001458 930 SANGMESHWAR MAHADEV GITTE MALE 8/5/2006 NT(D) None 20
931 '110165000000804 931 ISMAIL AMBIR SHAIKH MALE 27/04/2001 EWS None 32

932 '110165000001512 932 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA DHOBALE MALE 8/4/2007 OBC None 16
933 '110165000001727 933 ABHIJIT BHAGWAT JADHAV MALE 7/6/2006 SC None 31

934 '110165000001364 934
PRATHMESH RAJENDRA 
NIMBALKAR MALE 8/6/1999 SEBC None 22

935 '110165000001540 935 LAXMAN BABU BACHUTE MALE 3/10/2002 OBC None 31

936 '110165000000759 936
ANIKET PANDHARINATH 
SONKAMBLE MALE 20/04/2004 SC None 16

937 '110165000000771 937 JAGDISH PANDURANG KAMBLE MALE 4/6/2004 SC None 10
938 '110165000001092 938 SATISH SURYAKANT LENDALE MALE 15/06/2006 OBC None 30
939 '110165000001425 939 LAXMAN DADA KARANDE MALE 19/08/1988 OBC None 26
940 '110165000001359 940 PAVAN SHESHRAO BHURKE MALE 21/10/2000 ST None 14

941 '110165000001405 941
CHANDRAKANT PANDITRAO 
BODAKHE MALE 8/12/1999 ST None 12

942 '110165000001618 942 VINAY SARJERAO KUTE MALE 25/08/2006 SEBC None 28
943 '110165000001591 943 SANTOSH DASHRATH TARPE MALE 3/4/2006 ST None 26
944 '110165000000833 944 PRASHANT VILAS TAUR MALE 26/06/2001 SC None 35
945 '110165000001033 945 RATNADIP ISHWAR CHAVAN MALE 6/3/2002 SC None 30
946 '110165000001536 946 SANTOSH RAMLING PAWAR MALE 17/09/1989 SEBC None 14
947 '110165000001489 947 GANESH MAHADEV ADE MALE 10/9/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 9
948 '110165000001379 948 ASHOK BHAGIRATH SALVE MALE 23/02/2000 SC None 30
949 '110165000001382 949 KRISHNA INDRAJI GAWARE MALE 13/03/1999 SC None 14
950 '110165000001368 950 KEDAR GOPAL SATPUTE MALE 31/05/2003 SEBC None 7
951 '110165000001416 951 ANIL MANOHAR KAMBLE MALE 11/8/1996 SC None 30
952 '110165000000773 952 AVINASH BIBHISHAN PATIL MALE 8/2/1996 ST None 23
953 '110165000000905 953 BHAGWAN SHRIMANT MANE MALE 15/05/1994 SC None 28
954 '110165000001766 954 VISHAL GUNVANT KAMBLE MALE 29/04/1992 SC None 6
955 '110165000000913 955 SHANKAR BANSILAL RAJPUT MALE 13/08/1985 Open Project Affected 19
956 '110165000000821 956 MAHESH HANMANT JADHAV MALE 24/11/2006 Open None 22
957 '110165000001571 957 GANESH RADHAKISHAN RAUT MALE 12/11/2001 SC None 33
958 '110165000000888 958 RANVEER VIJAY BANSODE MALE 7/3/1998 SC None 9
959 '110165000001502 959 ABHISHEK ARUN IJAGAJ MALE 13/01/2000 SC None 20
960 '110165000000796 960 SAMADHAN DHANANJAY MULE MALE 9/10/2006 Open None 17
961 '110165000001080 961 RATNADEEP ANANT KALE MALE 24/05/1996 SC Police Child 24
962 '110165000001086 962 SUMIT MOHAN PATIL MALE 2/12/1999 Open Police Child 32
963 '110165000001098 963 KIRAN AMRUT ALTE MALE 13/01/1993 SC None 36
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964 '110165000001388 964 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH MANGODE MALE 20/09/1997 SEBC None 20

965 '110165000001093 965 AKSHAY ULHAS WAGHCHOURE MALE 13/03/1992 SC Police Child 19
966 '110165000001500 966 OMKAR ARUN KANADE MALE 2/8/2000 OBC None 30
967 '110165000001639 967 RAJ DILIP SONTAKKE MALE 7/6/1990 SC None 34
968 '110165000001641 968 ABHIJEET ARJUN OHAL MALE 25/06/1992 SC HomeGuard 35
969 '110165000001640 969 SAMADHAN BABA THAWALE MALE 5/5/1995 SC None 32
970 '110165000001638 970 AKSHAY LIMBRAJ JANRAO MALE 15/05/1994 SC None 34
971 '110165000000875 971 SOPAN MAROTI RATHOD MALE 12/3/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 37

972 '110165000001397 972 SHUBHAM MARYAPPA BORADE MALE 18/12/2006 SC None 26
973 '110165000001409 973 PRAJIT DHANRAJ RATHOD MALE 13/02/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34

974 '110165000001437 974 GURANINGAPPA SURESH HAUDE MALE 5/4/2005 EWS None 19

975 '110165000001398 975 SANTOSH KHANDAPPA SHATAGAR MALE 18/05/2006 EWS None 28
976 '110165000001605 976 ONKAR ROHIDAS MALI MALE 27/02/2007 OBC None 30
977 '110165000000824 977 VIVEK BALIRAM MALKAR MALE 3/6/1995 OBC None 26

978 '110165000001509 978 RUSHIKESH SANJAY LOKHANDE MALE 17/08/2001 SC None 36
979 '110165000001510 979 NILESH HANUMANT BORATE MALE 26/03/2003 OBC None 39
980 '110165000000228 980 VIKRAM ANIL RATHOD MALE 15/06/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16
981 '110165000001457 981 MAHEBUB BABUSHET BABUDE MALE 23/06/2000 OBC None 32
982 '110165000001333 982 JUBER MAHEBUB PATHAN MALE 1/7/2004 OBC None 38
983 '110165000002551 983 VAMAN KESHAV THOMBARE MALE 11/8/2005 ST None 30
984 '110165000002563 984 ONKAR ANIL KADAM MALE 2/10/2001 SEBC None 24
985 '110165000003009 985 RUPESH BATTAS MUKADAM MALE 13/09/2002 OBC None 22
986 '110165000002271 986 JAYHARI LAXMAN SHELKE MALE 4/1/2001 OBC None 39
987 '110165000002279 987 MAYUR RAMESH HOLKAR MALE 14/11/1999 Open None 39

988 '110165000002198 988 TATYASAHEB PARMESHWAR KALE MALE 8/1/2000 ST None 22
989 '110165000003030 989 AVINASH SIDDHOJI KHOKLE MALE 28/09/1998 ST None 30

990 '110165000003026 990 NAGESH JALINDAR ATHAWALE MALE 1/7/1997 SC None 32
991 '110165000002852 991 SUNIL DATTRAM DOIWAD MALE 5/1/1996 SC None 28
992 '110165000002725 992 ROHIT BHARAT BARGULE MALE 17/03/1998 SEBC None 24
993 '110165000002800 993 NIKHIL NETAJI GUNJITE MALE 10/9/2006 Open None 28
994 '110165000003118 994 VIPUL SHIVAJI WAGHMARE MALE 30/05/1995 SC Project Affected 31
995 '110165000002504 995 SAGAR SHAMDHAN DOBHAL MALE 17/04/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
996 '110165000003093 996 SUDAM NAMDEV LONDHE MALE 4/3/2002 SC None 38

997 '110165000001950 997 RAMESHWAR ANURATH SARWADE MALE 19/08/1997 SC None 34

998 '110165000002087 998 BHANUDAS SOPAN GOTMUKALE MALE 1/1/1997 SC None 24

999 '110165000002955 999 MURLIDHAR PRAKASH JADHAV MALE 5/3/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1000 '110165000002956 1000 LAVKUSH PREMDAS RATHOD MALE 7/6/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1001 '110165000003045 1001 KRUSHNA VISHNU PAWAR MALE 2/1/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32

1002 '110165000002650 1002 SIDDHESHWAR DAGADU AMBHORE MALE 19/08/1999 ST None 30
1003 '110165000002865 1003 PARASHRAM PANDU SHEVARE MALE 4/3/1998 ST None 41

1004 '110165000002007 1004 VIJAYKUMAR HARIBHAU BHONG MALE 16/02/1998 SEBC Project Affected 41
1005 '110165000001937 1005 SATISH GAJANAN KAMBLE MALE 27/09/2003 SC None 38
1006 '110165000002575 1006 SANTOSH ASHWIN DHONE MALE 12/7/2000 ST Project Affected 14
1007 '110165000002568 1007 SATISH DEORAO TUNGARE MALE 21/01/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32

1008 '110165000002818 1008 GAURAV DNYANDEV KHANDEKAR MALE 7/9/2005 SC None 12
1009 '110165000002221 1009 NILESH ISHWAR RATHOD MALE 24/08/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1010 '110165000002313 1010 ANAND SHIVAJI VYANJANE MALE 19/02/1999 OBC None 32
1011 '110165000002492 1011 RAHUL DATTA THORAT MALE 8/9/2003 SC None 37
1012 '110165000002266 1012 ATISH DINKAR DHUMAL MALE 3/2/2000 SEBC None 37
1013 '110165000002265 1013 DAYANAND SHIVAJI DANGE MALE 15/09/2000 SEBC None 32
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1014 '110165000002267 1014 TUKARAM UTTAM DHUMAL MALE 18/03/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 43
1015 '110165000002441 1015 GANESH MAHADEV GAIKWAD MALE 7/5/2001 SEBC None 32
1016 '110165000002440 1016 RAHUL GOPAL BIRAJDAR MALE 22/01/2000 OBC None 24
1017 '110165000003042 1017 AKASH BHARAT SHINDE MALE 12/5/1999 SC None 14
1018 '110165000003043 1018 ANIKET RAOSAHEB SIRSATH MALE 31/05/2002 SC None 20
1019 '110165000003052 1019 RAGDE MILIND RAGDE MALE 24/06/2002 SC None 35
1020 '110165000002268 1020 SUJEET SANJAY MHETRE MALE 11/1/2003 OBC None 37
1021 '110165000002312 1021 TALEB KHAYYUM MANIYAR MALE 26/02/2003 OBC None 38
1022 '110165000002390 1022 SHIVAM VIJAY WAKHARE MALE 2/6/2007 OBC None 35
1023 '110165000002951 1023 ANIKET BALAJI RAJE MALE 4/3/2006 OBC None 24
1024 '110165000002119 1024 AMOL DADARAO AGHAM MALE 4/11/1995 SC None 35
1025 '110165000002133 1025 ANIKET LAXMAN DABHADE MALE 5/10/1997 SC None 24

1026 '110165000002347 1026 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN MALE 18/05/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1027 '110165000002348 1027 VIVEK DILIP RATHOD MALE 27/05/2006 Open Project Affected 38
1028 '110165000002100 1028 RAVI TULSIRAM ADE MALE 25/07/1989 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 11
1029 '110165000002850 1029 KEDAR BHANUDAS GHYAR MALE 13/08/2004 SEBC None 39
1030 '110165000002117 1030 MILIND NITIN BANDE MALE 3/9/2005 ST None 24

1031 '110165000002799 1031 BHAYANATH SANTRAM WAINGADE MALE 1/6/1995 OBC None 26
1032 '110165000003063 1032 VIJAY VASANT PAWAR MALE 11/5/1991 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 18
1033 '110165000002742 1033 ANIL PANDURANG KATHE MALE 4/1/1994 ST None 30
1034 '110165000003099 1034 AJAY NILKANTH TIDAKE MALE 2/10/1997 OBC None 17

1035 '110165000003037 1035 YOGESH PANDURANG CHAVAN MALE 26/01/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1036 '110165000003038 1036 ARJUN VILAS RATHOD MALE 24/10/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1037 '110165000002556 1037 SUMIT RAMESHWAR SHINDE MALE 25/01/2003 SEBC None 32
1038 '110165000003027 1038 ADITYA DEVENDRA INGLE MALE 3/11/2001 SC None 30
1039 '110165000002601 1039 ARJUN GOVIND ADGALE MALE 29/03/2007 SC Earthquake Affected 7
1040 '110165000003082 1040 YOGESH YADAV KALE MALE 20/01/1998 ST None 35
1041 '110165000002781 1041 ROHIT DILIIP HEBADE MALE 17/12/2001 OBC None 26
1042 '110165000002994 1042 PREM BALU SONAWANE MALE 14/02/2000 SC None 28

1043 '110165000002341 1043 DHANARAJ DEVENDRA JAMADAR MALE 10/11/1999 ST None 39
1044 '110165000003022 1044 RAJU SHIVAJI TORKAD MALE 11/7/2003 ST None 14
1045 '110165000002640 1045 VIJAY SHIVAJI KALE MALE 26/04/1997 ST None 33
1046 '110165000002887 1046 AKASH SHRAWAN RITHE MALE 5/1/1997 ST None 24
1047 '110165000002969 1047 SHAILESH BALASAHEB ITKAR MALE 21/12/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24

1048 '110165000002905 1048 AKASH BALASAHEB VHARKATE MALE 26/01/2000 SEBC None 34

1049 '110165000003096 1049 VALMIK PARMESHWAR PATOLE MALE 9/11/1999 SC None 41
1050 '110165000002537 1050 NITESH RAMESH CHAVAN MALE 4/3/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

1051 '110165000002226 1051 LAKHAN DURGADAS CHAVHAN MALE 8/2/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1052 '110165000002227 1052 PAVAN DILIP DUKARE MALE 29/08/1999 OBC None 41
1053 '110165000002228 1053 GANESH MAHADEV SAWAKE MALE 4/9/2003 OBC None 32

1054 '110165000002448 1054 SHAHARUKH CHHANAM MULANI MALE 5/7/2000 OBC None 35
1055 '110165000002141 1055 VAIBHAV SHESHRAO JAGTAP MALE 1/6/1991 Open Earthquake Affected 28
1056 '110165000003087 1056 BALAJI NAGORAO PALEWAD MALE 11/5/1997 ST None 34
1057 '110165000002549 1057 BALAJI GANGARAM HURDUKE MALE 13/07/2004 ST None 28
1058 '110165000002756 1058 ANANT VILAS MAMSHETTI MALE 15/03/1997 EWS Project Affected 32
1059 '110165000002205 1059 GAURAV RAMESH PARDHI MALE 10/9/2000 ST None 39
1060 '110165000002192 1060 MANOJ BHATU PARDHI MALE 11/5/1998 ST None 32
1061 '110165000001925 1061 VIKAS BALU HEGADE MALE 15/06/1996 SC None 24
1062 '110165000001926 1062 SANTOSH DHARMA ADAGALE MALE 24/12/1997 SC None 24

1063 '110165000003048 1063 PRADIP GOVARDHAN JOGDAND MALE 2/2/2004 SC None 39
1064 '110165000002032 1064 SAGAR BABA PATADE MALE 5/11/2001 SEBC None 39
1065 '110165000002358 1065 SANDIP GANGARAM LANGHI MALE 15/09/1997 ST None 30
1066 '110165000002359 1066 AMOL KRUSHNA ASAWALE MALE 14/03/1992 ST None 32
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1067 '110165000002029 1067 SHANKAR BHARAT DANGE MALE 30/07/2003 OBC None 42
1068 '110165000002560 1068 VISHAL RAM SURWASE MALE 25/06/1997 SC None 32
1069 '110165000002693 1069 PRADIP RAM SURWASE MALE 11/2/1997 SC None 21
1070 '110165000003035 1070 PRATIK BHALCHANDRA RAUT MALE 14/04/1999 SC None 28
1071 '110165000002193 1071 AKASH APPA PARDHI MALE 5/7/2000 ST None 39

1072 '110165000002570 1072 DATTA VISHWANATH DHAKARE MALE 31/12/2004 ST None 42
1073 '110165000001918 1073 GAJANAN LALCHAND GOLWAL MALE 13/01/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
1074 '110165000002718 1074 YOGESH RAMU CHAVAN MALE 20/06/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1075 '110165000002459 1075 NILESH SUDHAKAR KAMBLE MALE 24/04/2000 SC None 33

1076 '110165000002460 1076
RAMESHWAR MURLIDHAR 
DEVBONE MALE 1/1/1997 ST None 34

1077 '110165000002798 1077 VIKAS RAM BUNDRE MALE 29/08/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12
1078 '110165000002555 1078 DHAVALU KALU BENDKOLI MALE 21/06/2000 ST None 22
1079 '110165000001958 1079 SHANKAR SHIVAJI KASBE MALE 30/06/1993 SC None 30
1080 '110165000003025 1080 SURAJ BHARAT ADSUL MALE 16/05/2005 SC None 30
1081 '110165000002962 1081 NILESH NARAYAN GADE MALE 2/6/2004 SC None 16
1082 '110165000002867 1082 PRANAV PRASHANT IGE MALE 11/11/2006 OBC None 32
1083 '110165000002402 1083 AKASH ARUN ITKAR MALE 26/08/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
1084 '110165000002403 1084 GOVIND RAMLING NETAKE MALE 27/01/1996 SC None 28
1085 '110165000003648 1085 DHIRAJ MAHALING MAKKE MALE 18/02/1998 OBC None 43
1086 '110165000002335 1086 DINESH MANIRAM WAYALE MALE 5/7/1996 ST None 26
1087 '110165000002324 1087 RAMDAS ANGAD MAIGHANE MALE 6/6/1997 ST None 43
1088 '110165000002886 1088 AMIT VIDYAKANT BANSODE MALE 14/09/1997 SC None 11

1089 '110165000001969 1089 RAJARATN SOMANATH GAIKWAD MALE 15/02/2007 SC None 32

1090 '110165000002046 1090 RAJENDRA GANGADHAR BACHARDE MALE 20/05/2003 ST None 24
1091 '110165000002989 1091 DIPAK FAKIRA WADHE MALE 4/7/1996 SC None 28
1092 '110165000003041 1092 VIJAY SANJAY CHAURE MALE 22/11/2002 ST None 32

1093 '110165000002982 1093 VIKRAM SAJANSING JAGARWAL MALE 5/8/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
1094 '110165000002158 1094 SUNIL DIGAMBAR NALMALE MALE 9/7/2000 ST None 21
1095 '110165000002485 1095 DILIP NARAYAN WAGHAMARE MALE 31/01/2001 ST None 30
1096 '110165000002494 1096 VITTHAL TANAJI THOMBARE MALE 19/02/2000 ST None 23

1097 '110165000003064 1097
ABUBAKARSHAHA YUSUFSHAHA 
SHAHA MALE 17/04/1997 OBC None 32

1098 '110165000003061 1098 AJAY SANJAY BOCHARE MALE 28/03/2005 SEBC None 35
1099 '110165000002624 1099 TANHAJI LAXMAN BHURKE MALE 16/03/1993 ST None 28

1100 '110165000002855 1100 MAHESH CHIDANAND WAGHADRI MALE 10/10/2006 EWS None 30
1101 '110165000002126 1101 AJAY DHANANJAY DABADE MALE 16/07/1999 SC None 28
1102 '110165000002585 1102 MANOJ KERBA YEOLE MALE 27/03/2001 SC None 10
1103 '110165000002935 1103 KEDAR MARUTI BHOSALE MALE 16/08/2006 Open None 32

1104 '110165000003141 1104 RUSHIKESH RAMAKANT KULKARNI MALE 12/6/2003 Open Earthquake Affected 39
1105 '110165000002552 1105 OMKAR SUNIL KAMBLE MALE 2/2/2004 SC None 22
1106 '110165000003010 1106 ANAND BIBHISHAN KOKATE MALE 5/6/2001 OBC None 16
1107 '110165000002916 1107 SOURABH SHIVAJI SHINDE MALE 26/06/2001 SC None 28
1108 '110165000002754 1108 GAJANAN TUKARAM PHUPATE MALE 8/7/2001 ST None 32
1109 '110165000002214 1109 VISHAL TARACHAND RATHOD MALE 1/7/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1110 '110165000002220 1110 SAFAL UDAL CHAVHAN MALE 26/06/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

1111 '110165000002120 1111 KAVARSING SHAMSING JARWAL MALE 24/07/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1112 '110165000002634 1112 RATNAKAR SANJIV MORE MALE 25/04/2005 Open Anath 19

1113 '110165000003046 1113 TANAJI BHALCHANDRA GHODKE MALE 24/03/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 20

1114 '110165000003100 1114 KAKASAHEB BABURAO SHELKE MALE 10/6/1996 Open None 32
1115 '110165000002172 1115 PAWAN SHANKAR RATHOD MALE 24/11/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1116 '110165000002427 1116 AKASH SHANTILAL RANDIVE MALE 1/4/2000 SC None 32
1117 '110165000002432 1117 AVINASH BANSI PAKHARE MALE 1/1/2005 SC None 21
1118 '110165000002724 1118 SAI ARVIND GIRI MALE 1/6/2007 NT(B) None 12
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1119 '110165000002289 1119 SAMADHAN ABHIMANYU DUKALE MALE 6/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1120 '110165000002292 1120 VAIBHAV LIMBRAJ TALKE MALE 6/4/1998 SEBC Project Affected 30
1121 '110165000002332 1121 VISHAL RAOSAHEB NISARGE MALE 3/3/2002 SC None 28
1122 '110165000002957 1122 MAHESH SUDHAKAR JADHAO MALE 10/11/1997 SC None 30

1123 '110165000002558 1123 PRANAV CHATURBHUJ DONGARE MALE 31/08/2000 Open Project Affected 14
1124 '110165000003055 1124 VAIBHAV PANDITA KAMBLE MALE 13/09/1998 SC None 36
1125 '110165000003056 1125 GAJANAN SHESHRAO JADHAV MALE 3/7/1990 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1126 '110165000003054 1126 UMESH GANGARAM INGOLE MALE 20/08/1996 SEBC None 32

1127 '110165000002238 1127 NAGESH BHAIRAVNATH SURVASE MALE 2/12/2002 SEBC None 17

1128 '110165000002499 1128 NIKHIL BHAIRAVNATH WAGHMARE MALE 9/4/2004 SC None 24
1129 '110165000002790 1129 AMOL UTTAMRAO YELNE MALE 5/12/1995 ST None 9

1130 '110165000002845 1130 YUVRAJ DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN MALE 27/10/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
1131 '110165000002290 1131 SAGAR NAMDEV PATEKAR MALE 25/10/2001 SC None 39
1132 '110165000002058 1132 MANGESH ARUN HANVATE MALE 13/10/2001 SC None 27
1133 '110165000002042 1133 ANIL AATMARAM SUTAR MALE 21/09/1999 SC None 32

1134 '110165000002840 1134 TANVEER SHABBIR MASULDAR MALE 18/03/2006 EWS None 36
1135 '110165000002710 1135 PRAFULL DEVANAND INGOLE MALE 9/12/1996 SC None 32
1136 '110165000002216 1136 VINAYAK VIKAS BHATIKRE MALE 21/04/2007 OBC None 24

1137 '110165000002232 1137
MAHARUDRA MAHADEV 
WANGASKAR MALE 20/01/1999 OBC None 25

1138 '110165000002384 1138 RAJESH HARIDAS PAULE MALE 2/10/2002 SC None 34
1139 '110165000002383 1139 PRADIP BABAN RANGE MALE 12/1/2001 ST None 28

1140 '110165000002352 1140 NAYANKUMAR MANOJ MESHRAM MALE 10/10/2001 SC None 36
1141 '110165000002054 1141 RUTIK FULCHAND KALE MALE 10/6/2000 OBC None 39
1142 '110165000001977 1142 KRISHNA VITTHAL KAKADE MALE 8/8/2000 Open None 26
1143 '110165000002522 1143 TUSHAR SURESH SONAVANE MALE 26/07/2002 SC None 39
1144 '110165000002521 1144 RAMESH BHAGWAN LONDHE MALE 30/03/1997 SC None 34

1145 '110165000002004 1145 RAVINDRA CHAMPATI GUVHADE MALE 28/06/2004 ST None 39
1146 '110165000002315 1146 SUMIT YUVRAJ MASKE MALE 20/11/2007 SC None 26
1147 '110165000001870 1147 KRUSHNA DATTU SARTAPE MALE 15/01/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 41
1148 '110165000002607 1148 RAJENDRA SHANKAR KALE MALE 11/2/1999 ST None 28
1149 '110165000002748 1149 PAVAN DATTATRAY MADAJE MALE 9/4/2002 SEBC None 39
1150 '110165000002475 1150 DEVRAO JAGANRAO RITTHE MALE 22/05/1991 ST None 28
1151 '110165000002320 1151 SAURABH NANA WAGHMARE MALE 29/11/1997 SC Police Child 28
1152 '110165000002321 1152 VIJAY SHANKAR ARSEWAD MALE 5/4/1995 ST None 36

1153 '110165000002076 1153 BUDDHACHARAN DILIP KAMBALE MALE 9/8/2001 SC None 30
1154 '110165000002473 1154 SHRINATH SANJAY SALUNKE MALE 6/9/2004 Open Earthquake Affected 16

1155 '110165000002567 1155 SATISH SUKHDEV WAGHMARE MALE 20/04/2002 ST None 30

1156 '110165000002589 1156 MAHADEV SANJAY WAGHMARE MALE 4/7/1997 OBC None 39
1157 '110165000002590 1157 SAINATH DATTA WAGHMARE MALE 19/08/1997 SC None 41
1158 '110165000003079 1158 AKASH GORAKH RATHOD MALE 24/09/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38

1159 '110165000002977 1159 MOHIT DULICHAND KHANDWAYE MALE 18/08/2004 ST None 36

1160 '110165000002247 1160 RITESH DASHRATH MANSAWALE MALE 8/7/2003 OBC None 30
1161 '110165000002866 1161 VISHAL NAGNATH SATHE MALE 31/01/2006 SC Earthquake Affected 30
1162 '110165000003098 1162 PRADIP BALASAHEB DHAINJE MALE 5/6/1994 SC None 23
1163 '110165000001975 1163 RAHUL SUDAM TALIKUTE MALE 11/6/2002 SC None 30

1164 '110165000001945 1164 SHRIKRUSHNA MARUTI TIMKARE MALE 3/5/2005 OBC None 28
1165 '110165000001938 1165 VIKRANT SANTOSH DABHADE MALE 19/08/2001 ST None 43
1166 '110165000002662 1166 SANJAY SUDAM RATHOD MALE 20/03/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26
1167 '110165000002759 1167 SUNIL GORAKH AADHE MALE 6/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
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1168 '110165000002751 1168 RUPESH JAWAHARLAL RATHOD MALE 1/1/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

1169 '110165000002295 1169 SHYAM RAMESH SURYAWANSHI MALE 30/05/2004 SC None 24
1170 '110165000002966 1170 AKASH TANAJI PADWAL MALE 3/9/2002 OBC None 25
1171 '110165000002980 1171 ADITYA NITIN DUMANE MALE 18/09/2005 SEBC None 10
1172 '110165000002090 1172 MAHESH NARAYAN SHINDE MALE 12/4/1996 OBC Project Affected 26
1173 '110165000002077 1173 SUNIL DATTATRAY FUGARE MALE 20/12/1989 OBC None 26
1174 '110165000002532 1174 CHETAN MOHAN CHAVHAN MALE 2/5/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1175 '110165000002177 1175 SHRINIVAS VIJAY JADHAV MALE 10/6/1992 Open Earthquake Affected 14
1176 '110165000001868 1176 VAIBHAV UDDHAV GIRAM MALE 31/08/1997 OBC None 38

1177 '110165000002262 1177 MAYUR MAHESHWAR BALKUNDE MALE 19/03/2006 SC None 23
1178 '110165000003184 1178 LAXMAN ROHIDAS RATHOD MALE 5/7/1991 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1179 '110165000002369 1179 ASIF DAGADU PATHAN MALE 1/4/1997 EWS None 15
1180 '110165000000919 1180 NITIN RAJARAM KASBE MALE 7/9/1992 SC None 30
1181 '110165000002965 1181 ANIKET SURESH AGALE MALE 21/01/2002 SEBC None 37
1182 '110165000002248 1182 DEEPAK MAHADEV KATHARE MALE 1/10/2002 SC None 36

1183 '110165000002874 1183 ABHISHEK DHANANJAY THORAT MALE 6/3/2003 SC None 21

1184 '110165000002257 1184 YUVRAJ MUKTESHWAR TONCHIRE MALE 16/07/2003 SEBC None 43
1185 '110165000001786 1185 GANESH BHIM DEDE MALE 9/10/2004 SC None 30
1186 '110165000003003 1186 GOVIND SUNIL GAIKWAD MALE 8/7/2005 SC None 34
1187 '110165000003005 1187 GANESH SUDAM RATHOD MALE 2/8/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1188 '110165000003006 1188 PAVAN SUDAM CHAVAN MALE 1/8/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
1189 '110165000003004 1189 SAGAR RUMDEV JADHAV MALE 3/4/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
1190 '110165000002337 1190 VISHAL GOVIND PUDALWAD MALE 4/8/2006 ST None 34
1191 '110165000002408 1191 SACHIN PUNJAJI GADE MALE 5/3/2002 OBC None 32
1192 '110165000002431 1192 VAIBHAV LAXMAN KAMBLE MALE 18/12/2004 SC None 17
1193 '110165000002437 1193 VIKAS PARMESHWAR KAMBLE MALE 7/6/2005 SC None 22
1194 '110165000003049 1194 SOHAN NARSING KORE MALE 14/03/2003 EWS None 28

1195 '110165000002237 1195
BHIMASHANKAR BHAGWAN 
JADHAV MALE 4/4/2004 Open None 30

1196 '110165000002926 1196 GANESH PANDIT RAUT MALE 31/07/2004 ST None 36
1197 '110165000002631 1197 SOMNATH SAMPAT KOTKAR MALE 22/04/1997 Open Project Affected 21
1198 '110165000002553 1198 AJAY SANJAY DONGRE MALE 7/4/2004 SC None 30
1199 '110165000002400 1199 BALAJI PUNDLIK KAMBLE MALE 21/11/2003 SC Project Affected 30
1200 '110165000002392 1200 DIPAK HANMANT KAMBLE MALE 10/1/1997 SC None 39

1201 '110165000003070 1201 GAJANAN SHESHERAO WANOLE MALE 1/6/2000 ST None 30
1202 '110165000002841 1202 KHURRAM ASLAM SHAIKH MALE 10/6/1997 OBC HomeGuard 39
1203 '110165000001782 1203 ALOK BALAJI KOKANE MALE 18/09/2004 SC None 43

1204 '110165000001783 1204 AKSHAYKUMAR SATISH CHAVAN MALE 8/4/1994 SC None 27
1205 '110165000004209 1205 TUKARAM RAJENDRA CHAVAN MALE 28/05/1995 SC None 32
1206 '110165000002447 1206 KESHAV VITTHAL SHINDE MALE 27/06/2002 SEBC None 23

1207 '110165000002181 1207 AKASH SHESHERAO CHANDANE MALE 1/1/1994 SC None 30
1208 '110165000002398 1208 SAMEER JAFAR DESHMUKH MALE 28/07/2006 EWS None 24
1209 '110165000002284 1209 MAHESH RAMESH AVTARE MALE 7/8/2006 SC None 9

1210 '110165000002907 1210 RAGHUNATH NARAYAN PILWAND MALE 1/2/1997 ST None 37
1211 '110165000002393 1211 SHIVPRASAD ASHOK SWAMI MALE 14/12/2000 OBC None 23
1212 '110165000001793 1212 PRITESH GULABSING VALVI MALE 28/08/2007 ST None 19
1213 '110165000002929 1213 ANIRUDHA BHARAT JADHAV MALE 22/05/2002 Open None 14
1214 '110165000002317 1214 PRATHAMESH NITIN SHINDE MALE 4/5/2003 SEBC Anath 26

1215 '110165000001837 1215
BHAIRAVNATH DHANRAJ 
SURYAVANSHI MALE 20/05/2006 OBC None 30

1216 '110165000002050 1216 PRASHANT ANIL DHAVLE MALE 3/4/2000 SC None 22

1217 '110165000002863 1217 SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR SUKANE MALE 10/12/1998 EWS None 18

1218 '110165000002000 1218 MAYUR DARASINGH KOHACHADE MALE 20/06/1995 ST None 36
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1219 '110165000002326 1219 SANTOSH PAMRAO BHURKE MALE 5/1/2000 ST None 36
1220 '110165000002333 1220 PANDURANG SAKHRAM SABLE MALE 3/9/2002 ST None 32

1221 '110165000002707 1221 PRASHANT PANDURANG MAHATME MALE 14/04/2001 ST None 30

1222 '110165000002691 1222 KRUSHNA DEVRAO TAMBEWAD MALE 20/06/2002 ST None 30

1223 '110165000002619 1223
BHASMESHWAR GUNDAPPA 
TALKUTE MALE 17/06/2005 SC None 34

1224 '110165000002183 1224 ADITYA SUBHASH PATODE MALE 7/10/2007 SC None 26
1225 '110165000003088 1225 VAIBHAV PRAKASH ADIK MALE 16/05/2006 SEBC None 34
1226 '110165000003089 1226 VILAS HARIBHAU KORHALE MALE 13/11/2002 SEBC None 37
1227 '110165000002791 1227 SANKET YOGAJI BHISE MALE 19/08/2006 ST None 18
1228 '110165000001821 1228 SACHIN NAGORAO KHARODE MALE 7/5/2002 ST None 43

1229 '110165000001886 1229 RAMKRUSHNA NARAYAN KABLE MALE 1/8/1992 ST None 36
1230 '110165000001808 1230 SAVDHAN NAMDEV JADHAV MALE 12/1/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1231 '110165000002389 1231 PRADEEP KUMAR PADKONDE MALE 4/6/1994 OBC None 28

1232 '110165000002306 1232 RAJAY CHANDRAKANT SHINDE MALE 14/04/1999 OBC HomeGuard 35
1233 '110165000002298 1233 MAHESH SHIVAJI JADHAV MALE 15/06/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 10
1234 '110165000001861 1234 DIPAK DAGDU LANDGE MALE 6/2/1998 SC None 28

1235 '110165000001881 1235 VISHWAJEET MAHANAND KAMBLE MALE 19/08/2004 SC None 18
1236 '110165000001997 1236 YOGESH SANTOSH BARWAL MALE 30/10/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43

1237 '110165000001996 1237 JAGDISH BHAGWAN DONGARJAL MALE 1/12/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1238 '110165000002207 1238 HARSHAL SAHDEV OHAL MALE 8/9/2004 SC None 14
1239 '110165000002411 1239 ADITYA NAVNATH GUNJITE MALE 21/12/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16
1240 '110165000002218 1240 SOPAN BABARAO GAROLE MALE 22/01/2000 ST None 32

1241 '110165000002885 1241
RUSHIKESH VYANKATESH 
KURHADE MALE 8/3/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28

1242 '110165000002620 1242 SAURABH SANTOSH RAUT MALE 2/4/2003 SC None 30
1243 '110165000002178 1243 GANESH GOVIND LALCHHOTE MALE 1/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
1244 '110165000002439 1244 KEDAR SHANKAR TORKADE MALE 16/08/2007 Open None 14
1245 '110165000002491 1245 MAHESH SANTOSH SHINDE MALE 8/12/2006 ST None 12

1246 '110165000002598 1246 DAYANAND DATTATRAY GHODAKE MALE 16/07/2005 Open None 9
1247 '110165000002868 1247 YOGESH RAVINDRA CHAVAN MALE 24/04/2006 Open None 25
1248 '110165000002438 1248 AMOL GANPAT RATHOD MALE 6/4/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26
1249 '110165000002190 1249 OMKAR GANPATI DASRE MALE 27/04/2004 ST None 24

1250 '110165000002270 1250 SACHIN SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH MALE 9/8/2000 SEBC None 38

1251 '110165000002660 1251 VIJAY DIGAMBAR KSHIRSAGAR MALE 25/06/2005 Open None 14
1252 '110165000002641 1252 AMIT DIGAMBAR ANJAN MALE 11/9/2007 Open None 10
1253 '110165000002675 1253 DHANANJAY BHAU GEJAGE MALE 23/03/1989 SC HomeGuard 14
1254 '110165000002658 1254 OMKAR GANESH RATHOD MALE 28/03/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12
1255 '110165000002716 1255 KARAN MUKUND BHOSALE MALE 13/08/2007 SEBC None 28
1256 '110165000002946 1256 NIKHIL NAGNATH KALUNKE MALE 15/07/1990 SC HomeGuard 12
1257 '110165000002920 1257 SUMIT SHANKAR DHONE MALE 8/2/1996 OBC None 18
1258 '110165000001790 1258 SUNIL KASHINATH CHAVALE MALE 2/11/1987 Open Earthquake Affected 14
1259 '110165000001888 1259 NITIN MALLINATH LIMBALE MALE 6/10/1991 Open Earthquake Affected 21
1260 '110165000002253 1260 RAJU VILAS GHORPADE MALE 15/09/2007 Open None 19

1261 '110165000001804 1261 ARYAN ARVIND CHANDANSHIVE MALE 25/09/2005 SC None 35
1262 '110165000002753 1262 ABHISHEK JALINDAR PAWAR MALE 29/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 11
1263 '110165000001858 1263 SACHIN TEJU RATHOD MALE 4/4/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1264 '110165000002912 1264 SUMIT SUBHASH CHOPADE MALE 22/01/2003 OBC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 28
1265 '110165000002066 1265 SUMIT BABASAHEB KAMBLE MALE 27/07/2007 SC None 10
1266 '110165000002557 1266 SACHIN RENAJI PAWAR MALE 26/10/2006 ST None 12

1267 '110165000002450 1267 SUSANG CHAGAN GANGAWANE MALE 14/01/1991 SC Project Affected 24
1268 '110165000002796 1268 KALPESH RAJU KORVI MALE 23/02/2004 Open None 10
1269 '110165000002005 1269 ROHIT RAJENDRA NAGTILAK MALE 5/8/2005 ST None 17
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1270 '110165000001835 1270 AVINASH VISHWANATH SUDEWAD MALE 12/8/2000 ST None 21

1271 '110165000002305 1271 VAIBHAV MAHESHWAR BHOSALE MALE 4/1/2007 Open None 22

1272 '110165000001946 1272 PRATHMESH SURYAKANT SHIRAL MALE 1/1/2006 OBC None 5
1273 '110165000002099 1273 UMESH RAMKRUSHNA KHARE MALE 9/3/2000 SC None 22
1274 '110165000002452 1274 SANKET NAVNATH NIKAM MALE 29/06/2007 Open None 32
1275 '110165000002453 1275 SHARAD HIRALAL PATHE MALE 8/12/1997 SC None 37
1276 '110165000002455 1276 AJIT BHAUSAHEB BHAKT MALE 14/09/1995 SC HomeGuard 41

1277 '110165000002454 1277 DEVIDAS ASHOK KHANDAGALE MALE 12/12/2000 OBC None 40
1278 '110165000002838 1278 ARYANRAJE AMOL KAKADE MALE 22/02/2007 Open None 18
1279 '110165000002876 1279 MUHMMDALI MANJUR SHAIKH MALE 2/8/2006 EWS None 6
1280 '110165000002382 1280 BALAJI GANPATRAO TARTE MALE 6/6/1997 SC None 37
1281 '110165000002039 1281 AVINASH DEVRAO KHOKALE MALE 11/9/2004 ST None 21
1282 '110165000002002 1282 GANPAT KASHINATH DAWRE MALE 28/07/1998 ST None 32
1283 '110165000002154 1283 ARUN SUNIL KAMBLE MALE 2/9/2003 SC None 31

1284 '110165000002824 1284 PRADUMNYA SATISH BIRAJDAR MALE 8/4/2006 EWS None 24

1285 '110165000002591 1285 SHIVARAJ SHRISHAIL MOSALAGI MALE 14/06/1997 OBC None 34

1286 '110165000002030 1286 SWAYAM JAYVANT WAGHMARE MALE 27/09/2005 SC None 32
1287 '110165000001909 1287 SURAJ GIRIDHAR MALI MALE 7/10/2006 Open None 26
1288 '110165000001838 1288 KARAN BHASKAR KEDAR MALE 18/07/2004 SEBC None 10

1289 '110165000002451 1289
DEVANAND VISHWAMBHAR 
CHAVAN MALE 15/06/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 10

1290 '110165000001917 1290 RITESH MAHAVIR SHINDE MALE 11/5/2006 OBC None 13
1291 '110165000002422 1291 YUSUF MATIN MOMIN MALE 14/01/1997 OBC None 3
1292 '110165000003019 1292 KARAN SANJAY SHILEDAR MALE 10/7/2002 SC None 28

1293 '110165000002666 1293
HARSHWARDHAN SUDHAKAR 
KAMBLE MALE 17/10/2005 SC None 8

1294 '110165000002623 1294 SIDHANT VITHAL KAMBLE MALE 16/05/2005 SC None 8
1295 '110165000002649 1295 ADITYA SANJAY PATANGE MALE 19/03/2005 SBC None 9

1296 '110165000002574 1296
SUBHAN NARSINGA 
CHANCHALWAD MALE 10/9/1995 ST None 20

1297 '110165000002385 1297 ADISH SATISH KORE MALE 25/01/2002 OBC None 12
1298 '110165000002608 1298 TEJAS DEVIDAS CHOUDHARI MALE 17/02/2005 SC None 12
1299 '110165000001934 1299 ANAND MASAJI PETHE MALE 5/2/1993 SC None 10
1300 '110165000001791 1300 SUNIL RAYBHAN PAWAR MALE 18/06/2002 ST None 41
1301 '110165000002085 1301 KRUSHNA TATYA LONDHE MALE 1/6/1998 SC None 32
1302 '110165000001874 1302 AKASH SHIVAJI CHAVAN MALE 22/11/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 42
1303 '110165000002346 1303 SANDESH ANIL JADHAV MALE 4/9/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) Earthquake Affected 18

1304 '110165000002223 1304 SHAILESH PRABHAKAR RATHOD MALE 10/12/2006 Open None 24
1305 '110165000001800 1305 AMOL SUBHAN GAIKWAD MALE 21/06/1998 SC None 26

1306 '110165000002856 1306 SURAJ NARAYAN BHANDWALKAR MALE 19/07/2005 Open None 36
1307 '110165000002896 1307 OMKAR GIRIDHAR AKOSKAR MALE 14/01/2000 ST None 34
1308 '110165000002705 1308 TUSHAR TUKARAM MUKADE MALE 23/11/2006 ST None 19

1309 '110165000002310 1309 RAMESHWAR PRAKASH RATHOD MALE 5/3/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1310 '110165000002429 1310 MALHARI MANOHAR SAGAR MALE 17/09/2005 OBC None 26

1311 '110165000004099 1311 DNYANESHWAR MANIKRAO AMATE MALE 21/07/1991 SEBC Sportsman 18
1312 '110165000002728 1312 PRAVIN MANIK RATHOD MALE 24/10/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 15

1313 '110165000002278 1313 SURAJ DHULESH BHALSHANKAR MALE 7/11/1997 SC None 21
1314 '110165000002144 1314 ONKAR ANIL GATE MALE 8/3/2000 Open None 28

1315 '110165000002594 1315
ABHISHEK DHANRAJ 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 6/8/2004 OBC None 10

1316 '110165000002571 1316 JAMIRODDIN TAJODDIN TAMBOLI MALE 1/11/1989 OBC None 35
1317 '110165000003833 1317 HEMANT PRABHAKAR GUND MALE 9/5/1995 Open None 14
1318 '110165000002436 1318 BHARAT JAGAN KALE MALE 28/01/2003 ST None 14
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1319 '110165000003101 1319 JEKAB SHIVNATH SALAVE MALE 12/2/2004 SC None 43
1320 '110165000002819 1320 VISHAL GUNVANT UBALE MALE 10/2/2001 SC None 19
1321 '110165000002636 1321 MAHESH BAPU MANJULE MALE 27/03/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 10
1322 '110165000002011 1322 AVINASH NAMDEV CHAVHAN MALE 3/6/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1323 '110165000001913 1323 JIVNAJI RAMDAS GAROLE MALE 6/6/1999 ST None 30
1324 '110165000001910 1324 MADHAV PUNJARAM DOKHALE MALE 6/6/1996 ST None 36
1325 '110165000002174 1325 SACHIN SARJERAO JADHAV MALE 29/06/1999 ST None 36
1326 '110165000001859 1326 KISHOR UMAKANT SAVANT MALE 7/9/2002 SEBC None 28
1327 '110165000001864 1327 TEJAS BALASAHEB AGAWANE MALE 2/11/2001 SC None 34
1328 '110165000001964 1328 TATHAGAT RAMESH KAMBLE MALE 27/08/2003 SC None 27
1329 '110165000001875 1329 KRISHNA MADAN RATHOD MALE 9/8/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 33
1330 '110165000002001 1330 PAVAN SUNIL GADE MALE 23/03/2002 SEBC None 35

1331 '110165000002380 1331 GANESH BABRUVAN SHIRGIRE MALE 5/12/1998 SEBC None 26
1332 '110165000002812 1332 KUNAL NAVANATH DONGARE MALE 16/08/1999 SC None 28
1333 '110165000002823 1333 NISHANT BHARAT SUTAR MALE 30/03/2005 OBC None 25
1334 '110165000002602 1334 RAMARAJA ASHRUBA MAGAR MALE 25/01/1999 SC None 30
1335 '110165000002098 1335 ROHAN RAJENDRA RAMGUDE MALE 9/8/2005 SC None 20

1336 '110165000002208 1336 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA JETITHOR MALE 10/7/1997 SC None 9

1337 '110165000002143 1337 SACHIN MAHADEV WAGHMARE MALE 1/6/1990 SC None 30
1338 '110165000002433 1338 KARAN BALBHIM BATE MALE 28/02/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1339 '110165000002378 1339 VISHAL RAMESH JADHAV MALE 20/07/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1340 '110165000002173 1340 PRASAD VENKAT RATHOD MALE 17/11/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 4
1341 '110165000001871 1341 PRANAV PRAMOD GIRME MALE 15/06/2006 OBC None 17
1342 '110165000002860 1342 ROHIT DYANAND MOTHERAO MALE 12/11/2000 SC None 39
1343 '110165000002861 1343 NIKHIL GANPATRAO DAWARE MALE 22/02/1997 SC Police Child 23
1344 '110165000002639 1344 NAMDEV YASHWANT KASBE MALE 29/06/1999 SC None 26
1345 '110165000001897 1345 DNYANESHWAR ANIL SHINDE MALE 10/11/2002 OBC None 23
1346 '110165000002507 1346 AKASH BABLU SALUNKE MALE 14/05/2006 ST None 7

1347 '110165000002584 1347 DHANANJAY RAJABHAU JADHAV MALE 4/1/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16

1348 '110165000002121 1348 SAMADHAN DATTATRAY DOKE MALE 19/05/2005 OBC None 30
1349 '110165000001807 1349 DINESH SAYAKA PAWARA MALE 12/10/1999 ST Project Affected 8
1350 '110165000003882 1350 SANJAY PARASRAM CHUNODE MALE 21/03/1996 ST None 38
1351 '110165000001908 1351 AKASH RAJENDRA AGALE MALE 18/05/1998 SC None 7
1352 '110165000002680 1352 BHAGWAN YEDUBA INGALE MALE 22/02/2001 ST None 34
1353 '110165000002481 1353 AJAY RAM SIRSAT MALE 3/1/2005 SC None 14
1354 '110165000001960 1354 PRATIK SUNIL MALI MALE 14/11/2005 OBC None 14
1355 '110165000001867 1355 RUTVIK BALAJI WAGHMARE MALE 25/11/2004 SC None 22
1356 '110165000002209 1356 SAHADEV RAMA RAUT MALE 20/02/2007 SC Earthquake Affected 28
1357 '110165000001801 1357 SURAJ ASHOK SHINDE MALE 14/01/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

1358 '110165000002426 1358
SUDARSHAN NANASAHEB 
GAIKWAD MALE 13/05/2000 SEBC None 42

1359 '110165000001841 1359 DNYANESHWAR KAILAS THAKARE MALE 11/6/1995 ST None 6
1360 '110165000002033 1360 SARTHAK BALAJI WAGHMARE MALE 16/11/2007 OBC None 26
1361 '110165000002835 1361 SANKET SAMADHAN GADE MALE 30/08/2006 Open None 28
1362 '110165000001916 1362 MAHESH SANJAY PALKAR MALE 20/09/1997 SEBC None 36
1363 '110165000002669 1363 ONKAR BANDU KSHIRSAGAR MALE 20/08/2004 NT(C) None 6
1364 '110165000002526 1364 SANDIP PANDURANG RAUT MALE 3/1/1998 OBC None 9
1365 '110165000002648 1365 PRANAV ANIL SURYAWANSHI MALE 1/1/2007 OBC None 12
1366 '110165000001460 1366 SHIVAJI MANIKA GAJEWAD MALE 3/4/1995 ST None 38
1367 '110165000001857 1367 SUMEET ARVIND SONWANE MALE 16/04/2007 SC None 6
1368 '110165000002175 1368 SHIVRAM TUKARAM CHAVAN MALE 7/11/1996 SEBC Project Affected 16
1369 '110165000002810 1369 DHIRAJ RAMESH KAMBLE MALE 23/07/1994 SC None 10
1370 '110165000002788 1370 DAULAT BABAN MENGAL MALE 28/09/1996 ST None 34
1371 '110165000002909 1371 VIJAY BALIRAM LANGADE MALE 2/8/1997 SEBC None 19
1372 '110165000002777 1372 NEPAL VIJAYSING GUSINGE MALE 10/7/2007 Open None 14
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1373 '110165000001860 1373 RAJU BHIMRAO CHIRANGE MALE 30/11/1991 ST None 28
1374 '110165000002870 1374 SHIVSHANKAR BAPU RASAL MALE 21/08/2006 SC None 14
1375 '110165000002314 1375 DASHRATH BASAJI WANOLE MALE 7/10/2000 ST None 33
1376 '110165000002303 1376 AKASH KASHINATH KHOKALE MALE 2/5/1997 ST None 32
1377 '110165000002323 1377 SANDIP PANDIT WANOLE MALE 5/2/2001 ST None 36
1378 '110165000002217 1378 VISHAL VITTHAL JAMADAR MALE 15/08/2003 ST None 38
1379 '110165000002233 1379 VIJAY VITTHAL JAMADAR MALE 22/06/2005 ST None 32
1380 '110165000001792 1380 UMESH KHANDU SURWASE MALE 29/03/2005 SC None 24
1381 '110165000002789 1381 NITIN MADHUKAR PATHAVE MALE 16/09/2003 ST None 26
1382 '110165000002787 1382 DINKAR GANPAT FODASE MALE 4/4/2003 ST None 34
1383 '110165000001973 1383 MOIJ YUSUF SAYYAD MALE 22/10/2003 EWS None 20
1384 '110165000001963 1384 MUKUND SHIVAJI BHANDARE MALE 20/06/2000 SC Police Child 14
1385 '110165000002633 1385 RAM DEVANAND POWALE MALE 9/3/2002 SC None 28

1386 '110165000002679 1386 GANESH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN MALE 6/4/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1387 '110165000002673 1387 AMOL SHIVAJI TARFE MALE 29/09/2000 ST None 24
1388 '110165000002672 1388 ARJUN AMBADAS DHOLE MALE 3/10/1999 ST None 8

1389 '110165000002793 1389 LAXMAN MADHAVRAO PHOPASE MALE 10/9/1995 ST None 11
1390 '110165000001845 1390 JAYDEV UDDHAV MALI MALE 2/5/1997 OBC None 28
1391 '110165000002733 1391 SARTHAK SANJAY SAWANT MALE 13/03/2005 Open None 14

1392 '110165000002287 1392 DNYANESHWAR NAGORAO AMLE MALE 2/4/2006 ST None 26
1393 '110165000002239 1393 BALAJI BABHANAJI AMLE MALE 29/07/2005 ST None 32

1394 '110165000002219 1394 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM ZALKE MALE 5/4/2004 ST None 34
1395 '110165000002388 1395 ABHAY AGATRAO KATHARE MALE 23/06/2004 SC None 14
1396 '110165000001933 1396 AJAY NAVNATH JAMADAR MALE 23/12/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 17
1397 '110165000002194 1397 PRASHANT VYANKAT KAMBLE MALE 17/03/2005 SC Earthquake Affected 22
1398 '110165000003060 1398 SAMEER HUSEN BAGWAN MALE 11/1/1993 OBC HomeGuard 16
1399 '110165000002195 1399 PRASAD DINESH RATHOD MALE 18/10/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26
1400 '110165000002892 1400 SANJAY ASHOK DHANWE MALE 15/04/2000 ST None 43
1401 '110165000002285 1401 KRUSHNA BANSI ADSUL MALE 3/8/2001 SEBC None 34
1402 '110165000002283 1402 PAWAN JAGANNATH ADSUL MALE 13/12/2004 Open None 25
1403 '110165000002442 1403 BALAJI NAGNATH BHAD MALE 27/03/1995 OBC None 41
1404 '110165000002456 1404 RAHUL BIBHISHAN GHODAKE MALE 6/12/1991 OBC None 34

1405 '110165000002199 1405
RUPESHKUMAR GYANIRAM 
PANDHARE MALE 1/9/2003 ST None 38

1406 '110165000003017 1406 GANESH RAJU CHALWADI MALE 14/11/2000 SC None 38

1407 '110165000002792 1407 AVINASH PANDURANG JADHAV MALE 1/12/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
1408 '110165000001890 1408 SURESH SHESHERAO CHAVAN MALE 5/1/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

1409 '110165000002914 1409 NIKHIL PANDURANG WAGHMARE MALE 21/12/2001 SC None 10

1410 '110165000002394 1410 PARASRAM SUBHASH DUGHALKAR MALE 10/3/2001 ST None 28
1411 '110165000002230 1411 VISHAL DILIP KAMBLE MALE 7/7/2000 SC None 22

1412 '110165000001825 1412 PANDHARINATH JAYRAM DAGALE MALE 10/5/1997 ST None 20
1413 '110165000002018 1413 GAJANAN MOTIRAM KARHALE MALE 5/4/2000 ST None 24

1414 '110165000002008 1414 BHANUDAS BHAURAO DHANVE MALE 12/3/2001 ST None 24
1415 '110165000002012 1415 ANIL SATWA PAWAR MALE 7/2/1990 SC None 18
1416 '110165000002163 1416 NARSING SHAHAJI BIRAJDAR MALE 9/6/2004 EWS None 12
1417 '110165000002083 1417 PRANAV GORAKH KAMBLE MALE 13/05/2006 SC None 32

1418 '110165000002687 1418 SAINATH SUBHASH DASARWAD MALE 24/10/1996 ST None 14
1419 '110165000002948 1419 UJWAL RAVINDRA KOSME MALE 23/03/2007 ST None 19
1420 '110165000002410 1420 NIKHIL JALINDAR REDAKE MALE 9/2/2006 SC None 34
1421 '110165000001967 1421 MAHESH PRABHAKAR KAKADE MALE 27/09/2001 SEBC Project Affected 26
1422 '110165000002998 1422 ANIL BRIJALAL CHAVAN MALE 12/4/1993 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1423 '110165000003029 1423 VIJAY PREMDAS CHAVAN MALE 23/09/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1424 '110165000002413 1424 SOPAN RAM SADEKAR MALE 12/5/2002 OBC None 16
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1425 '110165000002493 1425 MAHESH JALINDAR SHINDE MALE 1/5/1997 SC None 10
1426 '110165000000224 1426 KIRAN RAKHAMAJI ANKUSH MALE 10/6/1998 SC None 32

1427 '110165000002566 1427 MANGESH MANOJKUMAR JADHAV MALE 20/11/2000 Open None 18
1428 '110165000002540 1428 BASVARAJ GUNDU SWAMI MALE 27/01/2007 OBC None 10
1429 '110165000002197 1429 ANAND HANMANT HOGADE MALE 30/01/1999 EWS None 35
1430 '110165000001797 1430 ALIASAGAR ANWAR SHAIKH MALE 19/02/2005 EWS None 20

1431 '110165000002424 1431 SAMADHAN NANASAHEB MASKE MALE 29/09/2005 SC None 28

1432 '110165000001865 1432 SANVIDHAN JAYRAM GAIKWAD MALE 17/07/2003 SC None 26
1433 '110165000002884 1433 ANIKET SUKHADEV SHINDE MALE 17/11/1997 SC None 6
1434 '110165000001992 1434 GAJANAN SHRIRANG BARGE MALE 20/11/1994 ST None 37
1435 '110165000001968 1435 OMKAR ANIL SHINDE MALE 18/01/2002 Open None 4

1436 '110165000001948 1436 MAHADEV ANANT KSHIRSAGAR MALE 19/08/2002 OBC None 10
1437 '110165000002345 1437 ANAND LAXMAN GHADGE MALE 23/03/1995 SEBC None 25
1438 '110165000001834 1438 BALAJI SANTOSH PAWAR MALE 4/2/2003 OBC None 38
1439 '110165000002225 1439 KUNDLIK MADHUKAR SHINDE MALE 7/2/2000 OBC None 26
1440 '110165000002712 1440 SHANKAR RANGNATH SALAVE MALE 11/11/1998 Open None 5

1441 '110165000001826 1441 GOPINATH VITTHAL WASUDEV MALE 15/02/1997 SC None 34

1442 '110165000002364 1442 VISHNU DHONDAPPA VASUDEV MALE 25/10/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1443 '110165000001900 1443 ADITYA BHAUSAHEB PATIL MALE 11/4/2006 Open None 12
1444 '110165000002871 1444 ROHAN EKNATH PAWAR MALE 2/7/2005 Open None 24
1445 '110165000002542 1445 BALAJI RAJENDRA MALI MALE 16/08/2007 OBC None 26

1446 '110165000002978 1446 TANAJI GOVIND CHENDKAPURE MALE 30/09/1996 SC None 36
1447 '110165000003570 1447 NAVNATH DILIP PALKAR MALE 11/7/2002 OBC None 35

1448 '110165000002061 1448 GAJANAN MACHHINDRA GADEWAD MALE 15/02/1998 ST None 35
1449 '110165000002168 1449 SAMBHAJI BALAJI PAWAR MALE 15/07/1997 OBC HomeGuard 16
1450 '110165000002531 1450 PARASRAM GANESH DHANVE MALE 20/07/1998 ST None 38
1451 '110165000002891 1451 SUMIT PANDURANG KAMBLE MALE 15/08/2004 SC None 20
1452 '110165000002617 1452 NANDKISHOR SURESH DHOKE MALE 26/07/2004 ST None 28
1453 '110165000002160 1453 OMKAR MANOJ LANJARE MALE 21/10/2005 Open None 10

1454 '110165000002236 1454 PRASHANT BALASAHEB KHAIRE MALE 31/01/2004 ST None 30
1455 '110165000002992 1455 AJAY BHARAT BORKAR MALE 18/06/1998 ST None 40
1456 '110165000001883 1456 VIKAS SHRIMANT KALE MALE 22/01/1995 Open Earthquake Affected 26
1457 '110165000002355 1457 GUNAVANT PRAKASH PAWAR MALE 15/09/1996 SEBC HomeGuard 37
1458 '110165000001891 1458 KARAN RUPCHAND SIGNAL MALE 5/3/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1459 '110165000002814 1459 BAPU ATMARAM SURVASE MALE 7/7/1998 SEBC None 41
1460 '110165000002541 1460 BABARAO RAJENDRA KADAM MALE 21/09/2000 SEBC None 41
1461 '110165000001980 1461 SAMADHAN SUDAM MALI MALE 10/7/1998 ST None 21
1462 '110165000001907 1462 GANESH BALAJI MIRKALE MALE 31/08/2003 SEBC None 23
1463 '110165000002605 1463 DIPAK RAJENDRA SHINDE MALE 6/12/2004 SC None 12
1464 '110165000002241 1464 AKASH SATISH KADAM MALE 15/06/1999 SC None 14
1465 '110165000002489 1465 DATTA NAGO BONDE MALE 20/07/2006 ST None 38
1466 '110165000002637 1466 NIKESH VISHNU CHAVHAN MALE 10/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
1467 '110165000002259 1467 NAYAN DASHRATH RATHOD MALE 31/03/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 20
1468 '110165000002258 1468 VISHAL UDARAM JADHAV MALE 21/05/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1469 '110165000002260 1469 SHAILESH SUBHASH RATHOD MALE 3/12/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1470 '110165000002729 1470 YOGESH SANJAY DAWARE MALE 10/3/2005 ST None 22

1471 '110165000002959 1471 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA PANDAGALE MALE 30/07/1999 SC None 18

1472 '110165000001866 1472 BALASAHEB DIGAMBAR YERKAL MALE 12/12/2001 ST None 33
1473 '110165000001823 1473 ROHIT RAMESHWAR JADHAV MALE 21/09/2000 OBC None 17
1474 '110165000003047 1474 ROHIT BAPURAO SURVASE MALE 25/11/2005 SEBC None 20
1475 '110165000002763 1475 SUMIT NARSING PARIHAR MALE 24/09/2004 Open Earthquake Affected 28
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1476 '110165000001818 1476 ASHOK BALBHIM MENDHAPURE MALE 4/3/1993 OBC None 19

1477 '110165000001819 1477 BABASAHEB SAHEBRAO KURDE MALE 6/7/1991 OBC None 28

1478 '110165000001842 1478 RAJENDRA DNYANDEO ANARSE MALE 17/01/2000 OBC None 30
1479 '110165000002625 1479 ADITYA DATTATRAY KAMBLE MALE 7/9/1997 SC None 37
1480 '110165000002809 1480 OMRAJ SATISH KHOT MALE 18/02/2006 ST None 19
1481 '110165000002351 1481 KIRAN KAMALAKAR GHARGE MALE 7/6/1997 SEBC None 45

1482 '110165000002137 1482 SAMADHAN MHASAJI WAGHMARE MALE 4/5/1999 SC None 32
1483 '110165000002328 1483 SAGAR GOKUL PAWAR MALE 31/03/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 45
1484 '110165000002525 1484 VIKAS SHAHAJI SARVADE MALE 5/7/1998 SC None 12
1485 '110165000002795 1485 GANESH PANDURANG NIKAM MALE 17/07/2004 SEBC None 12
1486 '110165000002895 1486 IMRAN ILIYAJ SHAIKH MALE 22/02/1996 EWS None 30

1487 '110165000002515 1487 AMARNATH SURESH CHAUGULE MALE 26/12/1992 EWS None 24
1488 '110165000003129 1488 AVINASH SOMINATH AHIRE MALE 7/7/2002 SC None 41
1489 '110165000001812 1489 VIKASH SURESH GALPHADE MALE 15/10/1995 SC None 30
1490 '110165000002947 1490 GIRISH RAM UMAMOD MALE 1/1/1996 SEBC Project Affected 30

1491 '110165000003033 1491
SHASHIKANT CHANDRAKANT 
BORADE MALE 10/8/2007 Open None 7

1492 '110165000002343 1492 SHANKAR DATTATRAY PANDHARE MALE 2/7/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 16
1493 '110165000002122 1493 LAXMAN MOTIRAM ALBAD MALE 7/3/1995 ST None 27
1494 '110165000003090 1494 ADITYA DATTA MANE MALE 24/04/2003 SC None 10
1495 '110165000002084 1495 SAMEER GULAB SAYYAD MALE 15/05/2002 OBC None 12
1496 '110165000002252 1496 DNYANESHWAR BALAJI HEDE MALE 1/8/2004 OBC None 23

1497 '110165000002288 1497
DNYANESHWAR SHRIRANG 
SARVADE MALE 12/2/1994 SC None 12

1498 '110165000001798 1498 SANJEEV KUNDLIK GAROLE MALE 6/6/1998 ST None 30
1499 '110165000002073 1499 SUNIL RAJARAM RATHOD MALE 14/03/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1500 '110165000002156 1500 PRAVIN DASHRATH GAIKWAD MALE 18/11/1989 Open Project Affected 21
1501 '110165000002044 1501 YASHWANT DATTATRYA PATIL MALE 6/4/2007 OBC None 25
1502 '110165000002902 1502 ADARSH ARUN JADHAV MALE 31/10/1992 SC Police Child 18
1503 '110165000001809 1503 DIPAK DATTATRAY GHODKE MALE 17/06/2002 Open Earthquake Affected 12
1504 '110165000002801 1504 MAHESH PAPALAL CHAVAN MALE 14/02/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26
1505 '110165000001855 1505 ADITYA VENKAT ITEKAR MALE 17/07/2002 OBC None 41

1506 '110165000001856 1506 MAHESH MAHADEV KARADKAR MALE 23/12/2003 OBC None 42
1507 '110165000001902 1507 ANIKET RAJENDRA KASBE MALE 3/11/2000 SC None 14
1508 '110165000002627 1508 PARMESHWAR KALYAN MALI MALE 2/12/1999 OBC None 24

1509 '110165000002529 1509
HARIOM GOVIND 
GADAVESURYAWANSHI MALE 10/4/2006 Open None 12

1510 '110165000001852 1510 VITTHAL BALAJI KALE MALE 22/06/2005 OBC Project Affected 38
1511 '110165000002434 1511 SWAPNIL SOMNATH KENGAR MALE 20/10/2002 SC None 6

1512 '110165000002755 1512 DIGAMBAR RAMESHWAR RAUT MALE 18/10/2005 OBC None 10
1513 '110165000002111 1513 ASHRUBA GORAKH UKIRDE MALE 6/2/1999 SC None 22
1514 '110165000002165 1514 SUMIT BALAJI SAHANE MALE 5/7/1997 SC None 34
1515 '110165000002889 1515 TANAJI DIGAMBAR GHODSE MALE 15/09/2001 SC None 24
1516 '110165000002286 1516 PRASHANT NARAYAN SHINDE MALE 25/04/2004 ST None 10
1517 '110165000002941 1517 ANANT NARAYAN BODKE MALE 28/03/2003 SC None 14

1518 '110165000001799 1518 GANGADHAR DEVISING RATHOD MALE 7/5/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32

1519 '110165000002847 1519 JAGANNATH SHRIRANG LIMBALKAR MALE 12/7/2004 ST None 16
1520 '110165000002670 1520 RAHUL ACHUT SONWANE MALE 15/01/1995 SC None 32
1521 '110165000002610 1521 SAHIL SHAKIL SHAIKH MALE 7/4/2004 Open None 20
1522 '110165000002622 1522 SAKIB MAHEBUB SHAIKH MALE 1/6/2003 Open None 12
1523 '110165000002527 1523 FAIZAN IDRIS MOMIN MALE 8/6/2000 OBC None 26
1524 '110165000002578 1524 AREF ASHFAQ MOMIN MALE 31/01/1996 OBC Police Child 16
1525 '110165000002664 1525 SAMYAK SATISH MANE MALE 19/09/2003 SC None 11
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1526 '110165000002685 1526 ADARSHA RAJENDRA TAKPIRE MALE 29/03/2005 SC None 12
1527 '110165000002536 1527 AJAY BALASAHEB KAMBALE MALE 23/08/2007 SC None 14
1528 '110165000002576 1528 SAGAR PRAKASH THOMBARE MALE 29/09/2007 SC None 22

1529 '110165000002749 1529 ADESH GANPATRAO KSHIRSAGAR MALE 23/03/1992 OBC Police Child 12
1530 '110165000002146 1530 SIDHESHWAR ASHOK JADHAV MALE 29/09/2007 Open None 14
1531 '110165000003057 1531 AVINASH VASUDEV BARBADE MALE 31/08/2003 SEBC None 21
1532 '110165000003051 1532 DATTATRAY DIPAK SURWASE MALE 16/08/2003 SEBC Project Affected 41
1533 '110165000003002 1533 NITIN RAMESH GAWALI MALE 3/8/1994 SC None 16

1534 '110165000002124 1534
GHAYNINATH GANGADHAR 
BHANDARKAVATHE MALE 5/5/2005 EWS None 34

1535 '110165000002215 1535 ASLAM JANGALSAB MASULDAR MALE 5/1/1993 EWS None 23
1536 '110165000002851 1536 PRAVIN BHIMRAO JADHAO MALE 25/11/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41
1537 '110165000002849 1537 RAM VINOD JADHAV MALE 11/1/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1538 '110165000001956 1538 YOGESH SUBHASH RATHOD MALE 12/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 42
1539 '110165000001935 1539 KIRAN DNYANDEV SALVE MALE 16/05/2005 SC None 28

1540 '110165000001921 1540 BALAJI GANAPATRAO PUDALWAD MALE 20/09/1996 ST None 21

1541 '110165000003116 1541 DNYANESHWAR SUBASH KATHAR MALE 26/04/2003 OBC None 39
1542 '110165000003117 1542 GAURAV KAILAS WADHEKAR MALE 20/06/2003 OBC None 28

1543 '110165000002829 1543 PRASANNA KADUBA JOGDANDE MALE 13/12/2001 SC None 39
1544 '110165000002932 1544 RUTUVIK SUDHIR SURWASE MALE 9/1/2001 SEBC None 16
1545 '110165000002550 1545 RAVIRAJ VIJAYKUMAR MANAJI MALE 30/01/2001 Open None 8
1546 '110165000002139 1546 SAMBHAJI JAGAN WAGH MALE 5/8/1991 OBC None 28
1547 '110165000002155 1547 MAHENDRA DADA MORE MALE 23/03/1991 SC None 20
1548 '110165000002960 1548 BALAJI HANUMANT BHANAGE MALE 10/8/2000 SEBC Project Affected 30
1549 '110165000002767 1549 SHIVAM SANTOSH SHINDE MALE 2/4/2005 Open None 4
1550 '110165000003094 1550 RAVI NAGESH SHERKHANE MALE 25/12/2001 SC None 37
1551 '110165000002164 1551 SURAJ SHIVAJI SHINDE MALE 13/12/1999 OBC None 32

1552 '110165000002064 1552 PRATHVIRAJ PANDURANG MALI MALE 31/07/2005 OBC None 14
1553 '110165000002037 1553 MAHESH HANUMANT MALI MALE 10/5/2000 OBC None 22

1554 '110165000001931 1554 VIVEKANAND PADMAKAR GHUGE MALE 14/10/1996 NT(D) None 19
1555 '110165000002802 1555 TEJAS POPAT SHELAKE MALE 19/07/2007 Open None 20
1556 '110165000003021 1556 VINAY PANDIT CHABUKSWAR MALE 26/12/1996 SC Earthquake Affected 16
1557 '110165000001961 1557 JAYDEV VILAS KAMBLE MALE 5/2/2000 SC None 21
1558 '110165000002510 1558 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA KOLI MALE 23/02/1999 ST None 25
1559 '110165000002963 1559 AKSHAY MURLIDHAR SHELKE MALE 13/04/1997 Open None 23

1560 '110165000002937 1560 PRAMOD RAMCHANDRA SHELKE MALE 1/5/2000 Open None 16

1561 '110165000002985 1561 AVINASH NAGESH SHERKHANE MALE 24/06/2004 SC None 23
1562 '110165000003020 1562 YOGESH SHANKAR MANTODE MALE 18/01/2001 ST None 32
1563 '110165000002101 1563 VIKAS SONAPPA DOMBE MALE 1/9/2002 SC None 21
1564 '110165000002509 1564 RITESH DHANANJAY HAJARE MALE 21/06/2001 SC None 28
1565 '110165000002656 1565 PRAKASH BALAJI SHINDE MALE 13/06/1989 SC Police Child 10

1566 '110165000001893 1566 RUSHIKESH BALAJI WAGHMARE MALE 23/08/2001 SC None 19
1567 '110165000001827 1567 SANDIP ASHOK GAIKWAD MALE 6/10/2002 SC None 12
1568 '110165000001820 1568 AKASH SURESH KASHID MALE 13/05/1996 Open None 32
1569 '110165000003072 1569 ALTAF JAHANGIR SAYAD MALE 11/4/2004 OBC None 20

1570 '110165000002722 1570
DURGADAS VISHWANATH 
DAKHORE MALE 2/1/1991 ST None 18

1571 '110165000002644 1571 BHUSHAN SUNIL DAF MALE 3/11/2000 OBC None 18
1572 '110165000002913 1572 RUTIK BALASAHEB UMBARE MALE 29/09/2001 OBC None 20
1573 '110165000002272 1573 VISHWAJEET KAILAS KADAM MALE 11/3/2006 Open None 21
1574 '110165000002659 1574 PRTAP ANGAD MATE MALE 3/10/2003 OBC None 14

1575 '110165000001872 1575 ABHISHEK NANASAHEB MAGAR MALE 15/02/2006 Open Project Affected 10
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1576 '110165000002463 1576
SWAPNASHIL BHIMRAO 
BHADAKUMBE MALE 16/03/1997 SC None 22

1577 '110165000003039 1577 SHARAD SAHEB MANE MALE 3/6/1994 SC Earthquake Affected 16
1578 '110165000003105 1578 BALAJI SHRIHARI PANCHAL MALE 16/07/1993 OBC None 36
1579 '110165000002043 1579 SANKET SANTOSH TAKPIRE MALE 11/8/2007 SC None 14

1580 '110165000002056 1580
MAHENDRA BHASKAR 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 17/12/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38

1581 '110165000002488 1581 MANGESH ASHOK YEDAKE MALE 1/1/2001 SC None 6
1582 '110165000002564 1582 GOVIND BALAJI EDAKE MALE 16/05/2002 SC None 22
1583 '110165000002015 1583 ROSHAN PRAKASH AMBHORE MALE 14/10/1998 SC None 30
1584 '110165000002016 1584 SANGAM SUDAM UBALE MALE 7/1/1998 SC None 28

1585 '110165000002014 1585 JAGDISH DNYANABA POULKAR MALE 10/3/1998 SC None 36
1586 '110165000002652 1586 VAIBHAV KRUSHNA MOKALE MALE 4/6/1998 SC None 31

1587 '110165000002688 1587
PRATHAMESH HARISHCHANDRA 
SATPUTE MALE 7/11/2004 SEBC None 34

1588 '110165000002629 1588 PURUSHOTTAM LAHU GURAV MALE 12/8/2004 OBC None 12
1589 '110165000002766 1589 DHIRAJ DINKAR SATPUTE MALE 14/01/2007 SEBC None 10
1590 '110165000002587 1590 RAHUL DATTA KAMBLE MALE 11/6/2000 SC Earthquake Affected 39
1591 '110165000002057 1591 SUNNY SATISH PATOLE MALE 22/06/1994 SC None 34
1592 '110165000002930 1592 PRADEEP SANJAY DEVKAR MALE 19/09/2005 OBC None 12
1593 '110165000002708 1593 ROHIT RAJARAM LAKAL MALE 28/08/2007 Open None 14
1594 '110165000001830 1594 SANKET SANJAY CHAVAN MALE 30/04/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
1595 '110165000001829 1595 AMOL NAVNATH CHAVAN MALE 30/11/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1596 '110165000001832 1596 KESHAV KUNDALIK CHAVAN MALE 21/08/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 23
1597 '110165000001831 1597 CHOTU GORAKH CHAVAN MALE 15/08/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26
1598 '110165000002873 1598 SHARAD BHARAT NAIKWADE MALE 11/5/1997 NT(C) None 5

1599 '110165000002904 1599 SAMADHAN CHANDRAKANT ROTE MALE 21/02/1999 Open None 24

1600 '110165000002086 1600 YASHWANT NARAYAN SAWANT MALE 3/10/2004 SC None 34
1601 '110165000002063 1601 ATISH JYOTIRAM DESHMUKH MALE 27/08/2006 Open None 30

1602 '110165000002035 1602
RAVIPRASAD NAGNATH 
SURYAWANSHI MALE 1/10/2001 SEBC None 14

1603 '110165000001944 1603 KRUSHNA MAHADEV MALI MALE 5/9/2007 OBC None 14
1604 '110165000001989 1604 ADITYA SUNDAR SUKALE MALE 22/11/2002 SC None 39
1605 '110165000001990 1605 MAHADEO BABURAO FULARE MALE 25/05/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 43
1606 '110165000002653 1606 GANESH KAILAS MANE MALE 13/12/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 20
1607 '110165000002161 1607 PRADIP HARIDAS SONKE MALE 6/5/2002 OBC None 32
1608 '110165000002140 1608 SHREYASH RAMESH KAMBLE MALE 4/11/2000 SC None 12
1609 '110165000002031 1609 NIRAJ DINESH SURWASE MALE 17/10/2000 SC None 18

1610 '110165000001936 1610 PANKAJ CHANDRAKANT RATHOD MALE 28/05/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39

1611 '110165000001929 1611 KHANDERAO SAHEBRAO KORE MALE 6/5/1992 ST HomeGuard 12
1612 '110165000001949 1612 RUBJI BAVA VASAVE MALE 5/4/2002 ST None 44
1613 '110165000001985 1613 ANIKET NITIN CHAVAN MALE 5/6/2000 SC None 32
1614 '110165000001984 1614 SANDESH TANAJI MORE MALE 11/1/2000 SC None 37
1615 '110165000001986 1615 DADA BHIVA JADHAV MALE 8/6/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40
1616 '110165000002013 1616 SHAMBURAJE SANTOSH MALI MALE 31/07/2006 OBC None 24
1617 '110165000001923 1617 DINKAR SATISH PALKE MALE 31/10/1998 SC None 23
1618 '110165000001928 1618 ATISH SUBHASH KALE MALE 7/11/2003 ST None 22

1619 '110165000002449 1619
NIRMALKUMAR NEMICHAND 
SHINDE MALE 25/07/2005 ST None 8

1620 '110165000002464 1620 RAHUL HARIDAS KALE MALE 2/5/1998 ST None 17

1621 '110165000002106 1621 DEEPAK RAMANAND MAHAMUNI MALE 1/6/2005 OBC None 26
1622 '110165000002048 1622 SURAJ LAHU TAMBE MALE 29/11/1996 OBC None 30
1623 '110165000002038 1623 AKASH VYANKAT RAUT MALE 20/08/1996 SC None 36
1624 '110165000001939 1624 AMIT BALASAHEB KADAM MALE 24/05/2007 Open None 24
1625 '110165000001998 1625 SAURABH GORAKH SHENDGE MALE 6/12/2001 SC None 12
1626 '110165000002340 1626 PRASAD SANJAY LOKHANDE MALE 25/03/1997 OBC Project Affected 12
1627 '110165000002136 1627 AMOL DATTATRAY ZINGADE MALE 24/08/1993 OBC Police Child 18
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1628 '110165000002025 1628 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT GHADANTE MALE 15/06/2006 EWS None 10
1629 '110165000002642 1629 MAHESH MALINATH KULKARNI MALE 9/9/2005 EWS None 32
1630 '110165000002127 1630 KUNDAN VAIJNATH SABLE MALE 17/07/2001 ST None 28
1631 '110165000002115 1631 JIVAN RAJENDRA SHINDE MALE 1/1/1997 ST None 9
1632 '110165000002093 1632 AJAY RAM GAIKWAD MALE 12/3/2006 SC None 9
1633 '110165000002184 1633 NILKANTH GUNWANT LOKARE MALE 3/1/2000 SEBC Project Affected 37

1634 '110165000002665 1634 SURENDRA GAJENDRA SHINDE MALE 1/12/1994 SC None 6
1635 '110165000003580 1635 HARIPANT LIMBRAJ PATIL MALE 10/4/2003 OBC None 24
1636 '110165000004021 1636 AKSHAY MOHAN KAMBLE MALE 5/4/1995 SC None 34
1637 '110165000003547 1637 ADESH BALASAHEB SHINDE MALE 19/05/2004 SEBC None 16
1638 '110165000003858 1638 GUNVANT SATISH CHAVAN MALE 3/12/1999 SEBC Project Affected 39
1639 '110165000004303 1639 SANDESH BABASAHEB PARDE MALE 9/8/2004 SC None 32

1640 '110165000003502 1640 DATTRAO SHEKURAO DHAKRE MALE 1/4/2002 ST None 24
1641 '110165000004387 1641 ANKUSH SHAMRAO NAWHARE MALE 8/4/1994 SC None 26

1642 '110165000004137 1642 VINAYAK GAJENDRA SURVASE MALE 30/08/2003 SEBC Sportsman 43

1643 '110165000004203 1643 SURAJ MAHARUDRA MURUMKAR MALE 19/02/2007 Open None 32
1644 '110165000003898 1644 AVINASH TUKARAM KOLI MALE 23/06/2003 ST None 32
1645 '110165000003325 1645 SALIM DAVALSAB SHAIKH MALE 28/06/1990 OBC Police Child 23

1646 '110165000004357 1646 HANUMANT BALAJI YEMULWAD MALE 15/02/1992 ST None 30

1647 '110165000003532 1647 SHRIDHAR MAHALING ARLKAR MALE 19/11/2001 Open Project Affected 12
1648 '110165000004253 1648 LAXMAN ASHRUBA MAGAR MALE 10/7/1994 SC None 17

1649 '110165000003566 1649 KARAN MAHARUDRA CHOPANE MALE 26/05/2006 OBC None 24
1650 '110165000003240 1650 SAURABH MOHAN NAVATRE MALE 30/11/2005 Open None 38
1651 '110165000003610 1651 YOGESH VILAS KAMBLE MALE 16/12/1998 SC None 34
1652 '110165000002065 1652 MUKHATAR CHHANNU MULANI MALE 4/5/2001 OBC None 43
1653 '110165000003703 1653 OMKAR GOVINDRAO BARLE MALE 20/02/2006 OBC Sportsman 30

1654 '110165000003149 1654
YOGESHSINGH UDAYSINGH 
RATHOR MALE 8/2/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 12

1655 '110165000004037 1655 PRANAV DATTATRAY PATIL MALE 20/08/2006 SEBC Project Affected 36
1656 '110165000003219 1656 NAGESH SADASHIV MORE MALE 22/08/1998 ST None 36
1657 '110165000001116 1657 MILIN CHOPAN KOKANI MALE 8/1/2007 ST Sportsman 30
1658 '110165000004265 1658 IRSHAD AKHTHAR PIRJADE MALE 6/11/2000 EWS Project Affected 11
1659 '110165000004110 1659 LAXMAN PANDU SHEVARE MALE 1/6/1991 ST Project Affected 34
1660 '110165000004103 1660 VISHNU PANDU SHEVARE MALE 7/5/2002 ST None 28
1661 '110165000003686 1661 SHUBHAM DATTATRAY UCHIT MALE 29/01/2000 OBC None 30
1662 '110165000003687 1662 ANAND MADHUKAR BORUDE MALE 18/04/1997 SC None 32
1663 '110165000004065 1663 MAHADEO RAJEBHAU PAWAR MALE 27/02/1988 OBC Project Affected 23
1664 '110165000003534 1664 ROHIT JITENDRA PADVI MALE 18/05/1995 ST None 36
1665 '110165000004271 1665 MUJAHID AMINSAB SHAIKH MALE 26/08/1996 Open None 6
1666 '110165000003266 1666 SHIVHAR BALU SHETE MALE 27/07/1999 EWS Project Affected 17
1667 '110165000003497 1667 AMOL BHAGWAN NAVGIRE MALE 19/05/1999 SC None 30
1668 '110165000003494 1668 ATUL BHAGWAN NAVGIRE MALE 19/05/1999 SC None 32
1669 '110165000004048 1669 KISHOR CHARANDAS FUSATE MALE 5/8/1994 SC None 32

1670 '110165000004044 1670 MUBARAK NAJRUDDIN SHAIKH MALE 15/10/1994 EWS Sportsman 15

1671 '110165000003750 1671 AVISHKAR BHAGAWAN NAMPALLE MALE 29/06/2003 SC None 28
1672 '110165000004255 1672 AMOL RAMESH RATHOD MALE 1/8/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39

1673 '110165000004116 1673 PANDURANG GOVIND KURUDE MALE 5/6/1994 ST None 32
1674 '110165000003801 1674 RAHUL DILIP JADHAV MALE 21/04/1999 SC None 30

1675 '110165000003893 1675 SHIVPRASAD GULABRAO GHOGARE MALE 12/8/2001 ST None 30
1676 '110165000003892 1676 SANDIP SHIVAJI RITHAD MALE 17/11/1999 ST None 36
1677 '110165000003894 1677 LAXMAN HARIBHAU BELE MALE 14/01/2003 ST None 19
1678 '110165000003802 1678 KARAN NANASAHEB NISARGE MALE 30/08/2004 SC None 34
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1679 '110165000003280 1679 RAJARAM DIGAMBAR TIPARSHE MALE 11/9/1997 ST None 30
1680 '110165000003630 1680 SUNIL JAGANNATH SALUNKE MALE 4/10/2005 SC None 14
1681 '110165000003735 1681 LAXMAN BHAGWAN DAKHORE MALE 1/4/1989 ST Sportsman 28
1682 '110165000004060 1682 BABALU PRAKASH RATHOD MALE 24/05/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12
1683 '110165000003855 1683 BALAJI TANAJI GAVHAR MALE 14/03/2003 Open None 9
1684 '110165000002157 1684 ISRAIL FATARU SHAIKH MALE 23/02/1998 EWS Sportsman 34

1685 '110165000004132 1685 GOVIND RAJKUMAR ARADWAD MALE 8/8/2006 OBC None 23
1686 '110165000003260 1686 SUNIL RAMKISHAN PAWAR MALE 7/6/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
1687 '110165000003919 1687 SAMIR SHADUL SHAIKH MALE 15/05/2006 Open None 11
1688 '110165000003727 1688 TUSHAR VISHNU DUDHBHATE MALE 2/5/1994 Open Anath 16
1689 '110165000004285 1689 AMAN ANANT GHODKE MALE 1/1/2005 SC None 19
1690 '110165000004274 1690 SAMADHAN KALYAN SHINDE MALE 12/12/2003 ST None 16
1691 '110165000003621 1691 MUSTKIN AMBIR SHAIKH MALE 16/11/2006 EWS None 24
1692 '110165000002468 1692 YOGESH SUNIL JABADE MALE 17/05/1997 SC Sportsman 24
1693 '110165000003472 1693 NILESH DIPAK KAPATE MALE 18/01/1995 ST None 12
1694 '110165000003190 1694 SURESH BHAGWAN SHELKE MALE 14/05/2005 ST None 30
1695 '110165000004144 1695 MAHENDRA MANOHAR PALVE MALE 18/04/1989 ST None 20
1696 '110165000003795 1696 GAURAV MAHADA BURKULE MALE 8/9/1996 ST None 19
1697 '110165000003751 1697 RAHUL RAJKUMAR PATIL MALE 20/04/2004 OBC None 39
1698 '110165000003748 1698 SUYOG VINOD SAKHARE MALE 6/2/2002 SC None 38
1699 '110165000002372 1699 TANAJI SHIVAJI BHOPI MALE 30/10/1993 SEBC Sportsman 24
1700 '110165000003653 1700 VISHAL NAGNATH JADHAV MALE 11/1/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 23
1701 '110165000003249 1701 AAKASH DEVIDAS DHANWE MALE 18/07/1999 ST Project Affected 22
1702 '110165000003979 1702 SABER MUSTAFA SHAIKH MALE 6/9/2003 EWS None 24
1703 '110165000003929 1703 JAKER MUSTAFA SHAIKH MALE 30/01/1999 EWS None 12
1704 '110165000004324 1704 ANIKET RAMESH BONDAR MALE 15/10/2006 Open None 22
1705 '110165000003519 1705 YOGESH PRALHAD SHINDE MALE 7/10/2006 SC None 11
1706 '110165000000165 1706 VAIBHAV CHAGAN CHAVAN MALE 21/11/2000 OBC Sportsman 38

1707 '110165000004162 1707
HANUMANT SANTOSH 
MANGAWADE MALE 13/05/2000 SC None 4

1708 '110165000003163 1708 CHANDU BHAGWAN SHELKE MALE 1/1/1999 ST None 38

1709 '110165000003574 1709
DNYANESHWAR KISHOR 
WAGHMARE MALE 16/11/1999 Open None 12

1710 '110165000000247 1710 SANKET SANJAY KOTHANE MALE 3/11/2004 EWS Sportsman 30
1711 '110165000003945 1711 SHAHIR DAJI KAMBLE MALE 6/4/2002 SC None 26
1712 '110165000004311 1712 ANKIT RAVINDRA BALKI MALE 11/1/2006 OBC None 32
1713 '110165000002336 1713 ARJUN SHIVAJI PIMPARE MALE 3/6/2001 ST Sportsman 32
1714 '110165000003245 1714 LAXMAN SUKHRAM GAWARE MALE 18/01/1993 ST None 30
1715 '110165000003278 1715 KAMLESH VIJAY PAIKRAO MALE 30/12/2001 SC Project Affected 26

1716 '110165000004339 1716 VIJAYKUMAR GORAKHA MIRGANE MALE 18/11/1994 OBC None 34

1717 '110165000003678 1717 KISHAN BHAGWAN GHORPADE MALE 29/12/2001 SC None 32
1718 '110165000003679 1718 RAJU VINAYAK KASBE MALE 12/6/2003 SC None 38
1719 '110165000003536 1719 AVINASH PRAKASH RATHOD MALE 10/4/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 35
1720 '110165000003268 1720 KRUSHNA DHOTE PAWAR MALE 22/08/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1721 '110165000003910 1721 AVINASH ANIL BORKAR MALE 3/7/2000 SC None 34

1722 '110165000003884 1722 PARMESHWAR PRALHAD NIKALJE MALE 12/6/1999 SC None 39
1723 '110165000004067 1723 MARUTI DADARAO KADAM MALE 3/11/1997 Open Earthquake Affected 24
1724 '110165000001674 1724 SURESH JAGAN KHUDE MALE 20/05/2002 ST Sportsman 32
1725 '110165000003153 1725 DHIRAJ BABASAHEB TAMBE MALE 7/11/1998 SEBC None 39
1726 '110165000003933 1726 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH MULE MALE 11/12/1993 OBC Sportsman 34

1727 '110165000003930 1727 HUJERKHAN JAKERKHAN PATHAN MALE 21/07/2001 EWS None 34
1728 '110165000003934 1728 IMRAN BABU PATHAN MALE 2/3/1996 EWS Sportsman 37
1729 '110165000003931 1729 AKRAM PASHA SHAIKH MALE 15/07/1997 EWS Project Affected 39
1730 '110165000003935 1730 SHABBIR CHAND SHAIKH MALE 4/11/1995 ST Sportsman 28
1731 '110165000003729 1731 AMOL SUBHASH JADHAV MALE 17/07/2001 Open Earthquake Affected 28
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1732 '110165000000249 1732 RAMESHWAR KAILAS THOMBARE MALE 15/01/2006 ST Sportsman 43

1733 '110165000003255 1733
SURYAKANT DNYANOBA 
MARPADWAD MALE 18/04/1994 ST None 32

1734 '110165000001181 1734 SUBHASH ANNA MORE MALE 14/04/1997 Open Sportsman 14

1735 '110165000001375 1735 ABHISHEK NAGNATH RAJMANE MALE 11/11/2003 EWS Sportsman 30

1736 '110165000003216 1736 SHANKAR SITARAM SONWANE MALE 17/05/2000 SC Police Child 5
1737 '110165000004440 1737 PRAVIN BALAJI PAWAR MALE 5/5/2005 OBC None 38
1738 '110165000004386 1738 PAVAN PANDIT HALLI MALE 17/08/2007 Open None 28
1739 '110165000003540 1739 VAIBHAV CHANGDEV DAKE MALE 23/03/2003 Open None 16

1740 '110165000003676 1740 PRAVIN CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN MALE 24/12/2006 Open None 12
1741 '110165000004198 1741 VISHNU ASHOK PAWAR MALE 1/12/2000 OBC None 24
1742 '110165000003505 1742 ABHIJEET RAMESH GAIKWAD MALE 15/12/2001 SC None 4

1743 '110165000003936 1743 ONKAR CHANDRAKANT GAIKWAD MALE 15/09/2002 SC None 45
1744 '110165000002297 1744 NAGNATH VISHNU SABALE MALE 23/09/2002 OBC Sportsman 37
1745 '110165000002586 1745 SUHAS YUVRAJ BABAR MALE 26/08/2006 SEBC Sportsman 36
1746 '110165000003308 1746 SACHIN SUDHAKAR SHINDE MALE 15/12/1993 SEBC HomeGuard 8
1747 '110165000003274 1747 MUSHRAF NISAR MUJAWAR MALE 3/7/2002 OBC None 30
1748 '110165000000772 1748 RAMSING BIJYA VALVI MALE 2/7/2005 ST Sportsman 32
1749 '110165000004313 1749 ADITYA ANANT GADE MALE 29/09/2001 SEBC None 20
1750 '110165000003397 1750 SHREYASH GANESH RAUT MALE 7/11/2005 OBC None 10
1751 '110165000002180 1751 GOVIND BABAN KAPATE MALE 27/09/1999 ST Sportsman 39
1752 '110165000004006 1752 SUBHASH BAJIRAV BADALE MALE 11/7/1990 SEBC HomeGuard 12
1753 '110165000003415 1753 MOHAN RAJENDRA KAMBLE MALE 14/11/1997 SC None 24

1754 '110165000003396 1754
SAMADHAN CHANDRAKANT 
SHINDE MALE 7/5/2006 SC None 24

1755 '110165000003977 1755 AABASAHEB VASANT MUNDE MALE 26/09/1994 Open Police Child 24
1756 '110165000004235 1756 VIKAS NAMDEV KALE MALE 13/09/2003 ST None 28
1757 '110165000003722 1757 SHAHID MUJMIL PATHAN MALE 6/10/2007 EWS None 24
1758 '110165000003806 1758 SAGAR SANDIPAN SURWASE MALE 4/2/1995 SC Project Affected 24
1759 '110165000002953 1759 RUSHIKESH ANGAD ZAMBARE MALE 1/6/2006 OBC Sportsman 36
1760 '110165000003841 1760 ABHISHEK GOPAL KHARADE MALE 6/6/2005 Open None 14
1761 '110165000004421 1761 SUNIL SHAMRAO KOLSE MALE 4/5/1995 OBC None 41
1762 '110165000004259 1762 MOHITE AJAY PADMAKAR MALE 23/02/2007 Open None 26
1763 '110165000003726 1763 OMKAR DHANAJI GAIKWAD MALE 4/11/2006 Open None 13
1764 '110165000003965 1764 RAVINDRA BHIMRAO BANKAR MALE 14/03/1995 SC None 24

1765 '110165000003265 1765
KUNDALIK RAGHUNATH 
AMBHAWANE MALE 16/02/1994 ST None 26

1766 '110165000003256 1766 BALAJI RAGHOBA WAGHMARE MALE 5/2/1992 SC None 8
1767 '110165000003312 1767 GOVIND BABASAHEB ANDIL MALE 28/05/2002 OBC None 28
1768 '110165000003803 1768 KIRAN LAHU JADHAV MALE 3/2/2003 SC None 22
1769 '110165000003342 1769 SURESH POPAT BHOYE MALE 5/1/2001 ST None 41

1770 '110165000004433 1770 DNYANESHWAR SURESH CHAVAN MALE 15/03/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39
1771 '110165000004429 1771 MAHESH RAMRAO JADHAV MALE 22/06/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
1772 '110165000004349 1772 AKASH SONERAO CHAVAN MALE 16/06/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 19
1773 '110165000003455 1773 YOGESH MOHAN BHOYE MALE 29/09/2006 ST None 12
1774 '110165000004431 1774 SANDIP MARUTI WAGHMARE MALE 29/04/2000 OBC None 16
1775 '110165000004346 1775 MAHESH SANJAY KATAMBE MALE 25/08/2002 OBC None 10
1776 '110165000004426 1776 SACHIN GULABRAO YEDKE MALE 10/1/2000 SEBC None 32
1777 '110165000004418 1777 KRISHNA BHAGVAN BOCHARE MALE 2/3/1999 SEBC None 34
1778 '110165000003862 1778 MANGESH DILIP KORE MALE 20/06/1999 OBC None 12
1779 '110165000003403 1779 SAKHARAM KISAN DAWARE MALE 2/6/1992 ST None 13
1780 '110165000003395 1780 ADITYA VINOD TOMPE MALE 9/9/2005 Open None 14
1781 '110165000003974 1781 GANESH MADHUKAR AMBURE MALE 2/10/2001 OBC None 32
1782 '110165000004417 1782 SUNIL MOHAN BIRAJDAR MALE 7/2/1995 Open Project Affected 4
1783 '110165000003991 1783 MANISH BALASAHEB SAVANT MALE 3/10/2007 Open None 6
1784 '110165000003780 1784 VIJAY KRUSHNA HIPPARKAR MALE 1/3/2004 Open None 30
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1785 '110165000003677 1785 MAHESH DILIP KSHIRSAGAR MALE 15/08/2005 Open None 28
1786 '110165000004043 1786 SAGAR MOHAN RATHOD MALE 10/7/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 14
1787 '110165000004294 1787 AJAY DEVIDAS SURVASE MALE 31/12/2001 OBC None 24
1788 '110165000003717 1788 SHUBHAM SANTOSH SHINDE MALE 22/05/2004 ST None 22
1789 '110165000003606 1789 LAKHAN SHAHAJI SARWADE MALE 2/6/1992 SC None 16
1790 '110165000004026 1790 GANESH RAVINDRA NARGALE MALE 18/04/2007 Open None 17
1791 '110165000003701 1791 DHIRAJ BABU RANSHINGE MALE 6/4/2000 SC None 20
1792 '110165000003448 1792 SOHAM SATISH SHERKHANE MALE 8/1/2006 SC None 5
1793 '110165000003598 1793 SWAPANIL UTTAM WARKADE MALE 8/1/1998 ST None 32
1794 '110165000003254 1794 ABBAS PASHA ALJUFRI MALE 15/09/2003 EWS None 37

1795 '110165000004089 1795 BALIRAM BABAN TUPSAMUDRE MALE 5/8/2001 SC None 26
1796 '110165000003224 1796 NITESH KASHINATH PAWAR MALE 30/01/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
1797 '110165000003178 1797 JAGDISH EKNATH CHAVAN MALE 2/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26

1798 '110165000003603 1798 SAUDAGAR DATTATRAY SHITOLE MALE 20/08/2002 Open None 7
1799 '110165000004139 1799 AJIT SUDHAKAR SONKAMBLE MALE 19/05/1996 SC None 9
1800 '110165000004147 1800 SAMEER MAHEBOOB SAYYAD MALE 21/09/2007 Open None 10

1801 '110165000003276 1801 VAIBHAV MADHAV KANCHALWAD MALE 20/07/2001 ST None 38
1802 '110165000003710 1802 SHANKAR GANESH DAKHORE MALE 27/06/1997 ST HomeGuard 37
1803 '110165000004359 1803 RAM SHIVAJI UDARE MALE 3/6/1999 SC None 14
1804 '110165000004239 1804 PAVAN KAKASAHEB SHELKE MALE 2/12/2005 OBC None 10
1805 '110165000003441 1805 TUKARAM BALIRAM DEVKAR MALE 21/11/1990 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 6
1806 '110165000003399 1806 RAHUL TANAJI NELWADE MALE 2/8/2004 Open Earthquake Affected 12
1807 '110165000004192 1807 ADITYA LAXMAN TUPE MALE 16/08/2005 Open None 16
1808 '110165000003759 1808 AKSHAY VITTHALRAO INGALE MALE 12/8/1999 OBC None 24
1809 '110165000003757 1809 PAVAN GANESHRAO SABE MALE 29/06/2000 OBC None 24

1810 '110165000003758 1810 ANKUSH GAJANANRAO MAHORE MALE 23/08/2000 OBC None 39
1811 '110165000004288 1811 AVINASH SURESH MITKARI MALE 1/1/1994 Open Earthquake Affected 6
1812 '110165000003952 1812 LAXMAN SANTOSH BANSODE MALE 13/03/2003 SC None 38
1813 '110165000003953 1813 IMRAN IMAMSAB SHAIKH MALE 11/2/1992 EWS None 31
1814 '110165000003571 1814 AKASH YADAVRAO GADLE MALE 10/4/1997 SC None 41
1815 '110165000003206 1815 SHUBHAM JITENDRA KASBE MALE 7/10/1999 SC None 24
1816 '110165000004004 1816 VISHAL DAYANAND KAMBLE MALE 22/08/1998 SC None 14
1817 '110165000004267 1817 TUSHAR BHIMRAO HARALE MALE 21/03/2003 OBC None 38

1818 '110165000004244 1818 GORKSHNATH MAROTI BAHIRWAL MALE 25/06/1999 OBC None 35
1819 '110165000004251 1819 VISHAL NAMDEV BAHIRWAL MALE 17/06/2002 OBC None 34

1820 '110165000004245 1820 BALASAHEB BANSI BAHIRWAL MALE 6/9/1999 OBC None 24
1821 '110165000003800 1821 MAHESH BHASKAR KAMBALE MALE 18/12/2000 SC None 14
1822 '110165000003242 1822 VIJAY BALASO BHANDARI MALE 13/02/2002 OBC None 30

1823 '110165000003279 1823 SUSHANT DATTATRAY MADANE MALE 11/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
1824 '110165000004232 1824 AMAN KHAYYUM SHAIKH MALE 22/09/2004 EWS None 14

1825 '110165000003608 1825 SIDDHESHWAR RAJENDRA PATIL MALE 21/09/1997 EWS None 26

1826 '110165000003715 1826
SHIVSHANKAR DNYANDEO 
KAMBALE MALE 10/1/1997 SC None 10

1827 '110165000003812 1827 SOPAN RAJARAM WANOLE MALE 14/04/2004 ST None 22

1828 '110165000003925 1828 VISHVARAJ BALASAHEB BHOSALE MALE 7/6/2007 Open None 10
1829 '110165000004086 1829 RAKESH KESHAV GHOTALE MALE 13/02/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 42
1830 '110165000003577 1830 GAJANAN DIPAK RAUT MALE 14/10/2003 OBC None 19
1831 '110165000003143 1831 SAIF USMAN SHAIKH MALE 4/3/2007 EWS None 9
1832 '110165000003718 1832 SAGAR ARUN MHETRE MALE 8/7/2004 OBC None 12

1833 '110165000003159 1833 KESHAV BHAGAVAN DUBHALKAR MALE 20/06/2001 ST None 32
1834 '110165000004053 1834 ASHISH ARUN AMBULKAR MALE 25/02/2002 SC None 36
1835 '110165000004052 1835 RUKSHAY THAKUR JADHAO MALE 13/10/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
1836 '110165000004240 1836 IRFAN KARIM TAMBOLI MALE 16/01/2005 OBC None 19
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1837 '110165000003226 1837 SACHIN RAMESH CHAVAN MALE 6/2/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 41

1838 '110165000003338 1838
SHAMBHUNATH KASHINATH 
ROKADE MALE 23/05/1997 SC Project Affected 36

1839 '110165000003614 1839 ANIKET BANDU KASHID MALE 1/6/2003 Open None 26
1840 '110165000003625 1840 SHIVAJI SHAHAJI GALGATE MALE 22/07/2005 Open None 16
1841 '110165000003433 1841 VINOD DEVRAO JAMDHADE MALE 20/07/2004 SC None 26
1842 '110165000004309 1842 RAJU RAMA KORDE MALE 1/11/1996 SC None 22

1843 '110165000004310 1843 GAJANAN AVADHUT GAYAKWAD MALE 15/02/1995 SC None 37
1844 '110165000003341 1844 DIPAK MAHADU POTPHADE MALE 7/6/1994 ST None 26
1845 '110165000004252 1845 OM DNYANESHWAR THONGE MALE 1/11/2005 Open None 12

1846 '110165000003557 1846 GANGADHAR NAMDEV GOKHANE MALE 2/6/2002 NT(B) None 9

1847 '110165000004412 1847 PRAVIN KAMLAKAR WAGHMARE MALE 9/5/2001 SC None 24
1848 '110165000003477 1848 NUMAN SANAULLA PATEL MALE 27/04/2003 Open None 16

1849 '110165000003990 1849 JEEVAN GALICHAND NHAVKAR MALE 3/4/1991 OBC None 14
1850 '110165000003878 1850 SAURABH KALAPPA CHAVAN MALE 29/01/2004 Open Earthquake Affected 32
1851 '110165000003550 1851 ATIK RAVINDRA SALVE MALE 15/10/2002 SC None 43

1852 '110165000004215 1852
SOHAM UTRESHWAR 
MALILOKHADNE MALE 26/01/2007 OBC None 11

1853 '110165000003605 1853 ANIKET KAILAS JADHAV MALE 24/06/1998 ST None 26
1854 '110165000003843 1854 SAKIB SALIM BAGWAN MALE 17/11/2006 OBC None 10

1855 '110165000004365 1855 RAVIKUMAR SAINATH SURYAKAR MALE 17/07/2002 SC None 16
1856 '110165000003906 1856 SATISH VINOD ADE MALE 18/08/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36
1857 '110165000003582 1857 TEJAS RAVINDRA RAUT MALE 4/11/2005 OBC None 18
1858 '110165000004178 1858 SAGAR BHAGWAN MADHE MALE 8/6/2007 ST None 30
1859 '110165000003537 1859 SHUBHAM MUKUND KAKDE MALE 18/06/2007 Open None 21

1860 '110165000003980 1860 ABHISHEK NANASAHEB VIBHUTE MALE 1/1/2004 OBC None 19
1861 '110165000004161 1861 RAJU SAIPAN SHAIKH MALE 22/09/1991 Open Earthquake Affected 4

1862 '110165000004134 1862 MALLIKARJUN SURESH HULLUR MALE 11/7/2000 Open None 18
1863 '110165000004068 1863 AKASH KISAN DANKE MALE 8/7/1999 SC None 24
1864 '110165000004424 1864 SANKET DHANRAJ JADHAV MALE 17/08/2005 Open None 19
1865 '110165000003189 1865 AMIT BALASAHEB SONTAKKE MALE 29/11/1997 SC None 32
1866 '110165000003329 1866 DIPAK JYOTIBA BHOSALE MALE 12/8/2005 SEBC None 12

1867 '110165000003956 1867 KARAN KANBARAO THOMBARE MALE 1/6/2004 ST None 31
1868 '110165000003697 1868 DHIRAJ RAJESH PATEL MALE 29/01/2000 Open None 10
1869 '110165000003193 1869 VISHAL BALAJI KALE MALE 1/1/1998 ST None 25
1870 '110165000003273 1870 TUKARAM RAMA PAWAR MALE 8/5/1991 ST None 21

1871 '110165000004075 1871 SAMADHAN BABRUWAN RATHOD MALE 12/6/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12

1872 '110165000003328 1872
NILESH HARISHCHANDRA 
DESHMUKH MALE 30/09/2003 ST None 38

1873 '110165000003327 1873 RAHUL SUBHASH BHOYE MALE 24/06/1994 ST None 41
1874 '110165000003837 1874 NAMDEV BHASKAR SATPUTE MALE 16/06/2003 SC None 32
1875 '110165000004388 1875 SANDIP HARIDAS KOLI MALE 7/1/1993 ST None 12
1876 '110165000004322 1876 PREM BAPU WAGHAMARE MALE 17/03/2007 SC None 10
1877 '110165000003827 1877 MAULI GOPINATH WANI MALE 20/08/2005 Open None 35

1878 '110165000003590 1878 KAMLAKAR BABURAO SOMWANSHI MALE 5/1/1993 SC None 24
1879 '110165000004175 1879 NARAYAN BALAJI JADHAV MALE 5/12/1999 Open None 32
1880 '110165000003538 1880 SUMIT BALAJI SABALE MALE 27/07/2007 SC None 14
1881 '110165000003749 1881 OMKAR SUKHDEV DALVE MALE 1/5/2007 Open None 27
1882 '110165000003908 1882 ARJUN SHIVAJI TELI MALE 2/5/2001 OBC None 34
1883 '110165000003248 1883 MAHESH SHAM KADAM MALE 18/08/1998 Open None 16

1884 '110165000003400 1884 GANESH DATTATRYA ZINJRUTE MALE 19/10/2005 SC None 7

1885 '110165000003487 1885 SHIVRAJ RAMESHWAR KAPALE MALE 24/09/2000 OBC None 7
1886 '110165000003488 1886 RITESH KAILAS MASKE MALE 9/10/2002 SC None 18
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1887 '110165000003783 1887 NITESH RAMESH SURVASE MALE 14/06/2003 OBC None 7
1888 '110165000003730 1888 DATTA GANESH ZENDE MALE 9/7/2004 SC None 20
1889 '110165000004399 1889 SANJAY SHIVAJI GAIKWAD MALE 14/04/2005 SC None 12
1890 '110165000003641 1890 VIJAY SURYAKANT JADHAV MALE 12/11/2002 Open None 4
1891 '110165000003597 1891 RUSHIKESH RAMNATH ABUJ MALE 15/06/2002 OBC None 17
1892 '110165000003334 1892 PRATIK VISHNU RAUT MALE 12/9/1996 Open Police Child 21
1893 '110165000003852 1893 AKASH BALAJI KALE MALE 13/10/2007 Open None 5

1894 '110165000003180 1894 SHUBHAM SUPPADSING GUSINGE MALE 11/11/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

1895 '110165000003151 1895 RAMSING KISANSING JARWAL MALE 1/6/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32
1896 '110165000003319 1896 VIJAY MAHIPATI KASABE MALE 19/11/2000 SC None 5
1897 '110165000004355 1897 SAGAR DIPAK PANDAGALE MALE 6/2/2006 SC None 17
1898 '110165000003412 1898 GAURAV SANDIP SATPUTE MALE 4/11/1999 SC None 32
1899 '110165000004301 1899 SUNNY SANJAY WAKSE MALE 11/11/2006 Open None 14

1900 '110165000004299 1900 AVINASH SOUDAGAR KHANDEKAR MALE 5/10/2000 Open None 17
1901 '110165000004323 1901 SHUBHAM SANJAY BHOSALE MALE 8/10/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 20
1902 '110165000003572 1902 RUSHIKESH NAMDEV PAWAR MALE 21/07/2001 SEBC None 34
1903 '110165000004200 1903 MOHAN AMOL BHARTI MALE 20/07/2007 NT(B) None 18
1904 '110165000003581 1904 ANIKET SUNIL BORKAR MALE 23/11/2003 OBC None 16

1905 '110165000004238 1905 SHRIKRUSHNA RAMESH JAGDALE MALE 8/8/2006 Open None 9
1906 '110165000001846 1906 LAXMAN ROHIDAS RATHOD MALE 14/06/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 35
1907 '110165000003524 1907 ANIL PRABHAKAR AGLAVE MALE 22/10/2005 Open None 28

1908 '110165000004243 1908 DHARMRAJ GORAKH KSHIRSAGAR MALE 26/01/1998 OBC None 14
1909 '110165000003836 1909 RANJEET DEEPAK BHOSALE MALE 7/4/1990 ST None 5

1910 '110165000003264 1910 DNYANESHWAR BHAU PINGALE MALE 15/08/2003 ST None 34
1911 '110165000003186 1911 ANAND BAPU JAGTAP MALE 13/09/1995 ST Project Affected 37
1912 '110165000003258 1912 SURAJ DHANAJI VEER MALE 26/10/1997 OBC None 37

1913 '110165000003293 1913 PRAVIN CHANDRASEN JAGDALE MALE 30/12/1997 SEBC Project Affected 36
1914 '110165000003792 1914 RAJESH BHARAT LADE MALE 8/10/2001 OBC None 45

1915 '110165000004328 1915
MAHESH KRUSHNA 
CHANDANSHIVE MALE 9/2/2001 SC None 12

1916 '110165000004184 1916 SURAJ SUSHEN NILANGE MALE 15/10/2002 Open None 21

1917 '110165000003693 1917 BALIRAM DIGAMBAR NURUNDE MALE 14/05/1998 SC None 39
1918 '110165000003692 1918 APPARAO MAROTI SHINDE MALE 12/6/1999 SEBC None 41
1919 '110165000003309 1919 VAIBHAV GOVIND SHIDULE MALE 15/09/2001 Open None 18
1920 '110165000003998 1920 SATISH BHIMA NARALE MALE 7/8/2001 OBC None 32
1921 '110165000003997 1921 SOHEL DILSHAD KURESHI MALE 12/3/2001 OBC None 28
1922 '110165000003996 1922 TOHID ALTAF MOMIN MALE 7/12/2000 OBC None 28
1923 '110165000003602 1923 AKSHAY POPAT DESHMANE MALE 27/03/2000 OBC None 5
1924 '110165000003585 1924 SURAJ NAGORAO SONKAMBLE MALE 12/4/2003 SC None 45

1925 '110165000003649 1925 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB MANE MALE 10/6/1998 Open Project Affected 21
1926 '110165000003428 1926 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB YADAV MALE 1/1/2000 Open None 22

1927 '110165000003462 1927 MAHESH PANDURANG GULBHILE MALE 2/1/1992 Open Project Affected 20
1928 '110165000004066 1928 SAGAR VITTHAL JETITHOR MALE 17/09/1999 SC None 10

1929 '110165000003285 1929 SWAPNIL DAYANAND PANCHAL MALE 8/8/2005 NT(B) None 9
1930 '110165000004185 1930 VISHNU DATTA KHANDEKAR MALE 5/1/1993 Open Project Affected 28

1931 '110165000001114 1931
KRASHNADEV WAMANRAO 
AMBEKAR MALE 7/6/1983 Open Ex-Serviceman 32

1932 '110165000001922 1932 SHRIKANT BHARAT MAGAR MALE 1/3/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 34
1933 '110165000001769 1933 ANIL PRABHAKAR SOLANKE MALE 25/08/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 36

1934 '110165000002922 1934 SHANKAR DNYANDEO BANSODE MALE 3/6/1977 OBC Ex-Serviceman 38

1935 '110165000000954 1935 RAMESHWAR HANUMANT POUL MALE 1/2/1992 SC Ex-Serviceman 42
1936 '110165000000442 1936 AJIT ARUNRAO LAWAND MALE 5/6/1980 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 20
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1937 '110165000003846 1937 SACHIN MAHADEV BHATLONDHE MALE 25/07/1987 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47
1938 '110165000003299 1938 SANJAY MARUTI SHIVALKAR MALE 5/4/1984 Open Ex-Serviceman 25
1939 '110165000000368 1939 DHARMRAJ BAJIRAO GAVHAR MALE 1/1/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 45

1940 '110165000003911 1940 PURSHOUTTAM MARUTI SHELKE MALE 2/6/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 35
1941 '110165000000260 1941 SHAHAJI SHIVAJI TERKAR MALE 8/8/1982 Open Ex-Serviceman 42

1942 '110165000001288 1942 VENKAT LAXMANRAO GOMSALE MALE 5/3/1979 Open Ex-Serviceman 40

1943 '110165000000485 1943 ABHIMANYU ARJUNRAO SHINDE MALE 15/02/1984 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 25
1944 '110165000003449 1944 YUVARAJ LIMBARAJ KAPASE MALE 26/06/1978 Open Ex-Serviceman 32
1945 '110165000000354 1945 JOTIRAM SHIVAJI WAGH MALE 13/04/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
1946 '110165000001955 1946 YOURAJ MAHADEO SABALE MALE 22/09/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
1947 '110165000003742 1947 POPAT KAKA SURVASE MALE 13/03/1980 SC Ex-Serviceman 47
1948 '110165000001328 1948 DEEPAK DHARMRAJ ZENDE MALE 21/04/1974 SC Ex-Serviceman 26
1949 '110165000001764 1949 PRASHANT JALINDAR KADAM MALE 1/6/1978 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 30
1950 '110165000000546 1950 VIJAY RAOSAHEB SHITOLE MALE 7/3/1985 SC Ex-Serviceman 34

1951 '110165000003362 1951
DAULAT MADHAVARAO 
WAGHMODE MALE 4/7/1978 Open Ex-Serviceman 41

1952 '110165000002813 1952 KISHOR KALIDAS GURAV MALE 1/6/1985 OBC Ex-Serviceman 41

1953 '110165000001991 1953 PANDURANG DADARAO SANAP MALE 4/5/1991 Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1954 '110165000000066 1954
PRAMOD PRABAKARRAO 
SOMAWANSHI MALE 5/1/1988 Open Ex-Serviceman 48

1955 '110165000001091 1955 BHARAT BABURAO NARAYNPURE MALE 15/01/1976 OBC Ex-Serviceman 35

1956 '110165000000265 1956 VISHAL SANTRAM SHIVSHARAN MALE 18/04/1988 SC Ex-Serviceman 28
1957 '110165000002051 1957 TUKARAM ANAPPA MULGE MALE 13/11/1981 EWS Ex-Serviceman 24

1958 '110165000000447 1958 SOMNATH PANDURANG BONGARGE MALE 19/07/1982 EWS Ex-Serviceman 32

1959 '110165000004308 1959 RAMESH AMBADAS NALAWADE MALE 1/6/1976 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 30

1960 '110165000000296 1960
JAGDISHCHANDRA BANDAPPA 
MADOLE MALE 22/07/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 35

1961 '110165000001623 1961
NAVNATH PANDHARINATH 
DHEMBARE MALE 2/6/1988 Open Ex-Serviceman 27

1962 '110165000000011 1962 CHANDRAKANT BABU PAWAR MALE 24/09/1988 VJ(A)/DT(A) Ex-Serviceman 22

1963 '110165000000097 1963 HANMANT JAGANNATH ANGULE MALE 10/11/1986 SC Ex-Serviceman 6

1964 '110165000001496 1964 DHANRAJ PANDHARINATH PAWAR MALE 23/11/1975 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42
1965 '110165000003556 1965 EKNATH GUNDU MANE MALE 10/6/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
1966 '110165000002171 1966 MANOJ SAMPATRAO MUNDHE MALE 6/11/1985 Open Ex-Serviceman 46

1967 '110165000000223 1967 BALAJI WAMANRAO SURYAWANSHI MALE 10/8/1984 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
1968 '110165000000154 1968 SHARAD BABURAO KADAM MALE 9/6/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 36

1969 '110165000000069 1969 DATTATRAY ASHRUBA SHINDE MALE 15/07/1988 SC Ex-Serviceman 48

1970 '110165000000505 1970 PRUTHVIRAJ DATTATRAY GHOLAVE MALE 2/6/1985 Open Ex-Serviceman 43

1971 '110165000000098 1971 MUKUND VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD MALE 10/9/1983 Open Ex-Serviceman 47
1972 '110165000002832 1972 BHASKAR ARJUN JAGADALE MALE 1/6/1982 OBC Ex-Serviceman 30
1973 '110165000003133 1973 APPARAO BABURAO HOLE MALE 4/1/1985 Open Ex-Serviceman 42
1974 '110165000002362 1974 ABHISHEK RAJESHWAR MORE MALE 14/12/2001 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
1975 '110165000000540 1975 AYUB TURABSAB PATEL MALE 5/7/1984 EWS Ex-Serviceman 42
1976 '110165000000441 1976 DIPAK SANDIPAN MORE MALE 28/06/1980 OBC Ex-Serviceman 37

1977 '110165000000266 1977 SANTOSH AMBADAS CHAUDHARI MALE 1/7/1981 Open Ex-Serviceman 32
1978 '110165000001314 1978 RAM SOPAN UKARANDE MALE 13/09/1980 Open Ex-Serviceman 28

1979 '110165000000047 1979 DASHRATH BABASAHEB MASKE MALE 10/4/1994 SC Ex-Serviceman 47
1980 '110165000001887 1980 GANESH SURESHRAO GORE MALE 6/5/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47
1981 '110165000000099 1981 MOHAN VYANKAT PATIL MALE 3/6/1983 Open Ex-Serviceman 40
1982 '110165000003828 1982 SANJAY GOPA JADHAV MALE 1/6/1981 VJ(A)/DT(A) Ex-Serviceman 30
1983 '110165000000419 1983 SHARAD SHIVKANT PATIL MALE 29/11/1986 EWS Ex-Serviceman 46
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1984 '110165000001465 1984 TANAJI DADARAO WADADARE MALE 20/05/1980 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
1985 '110165000003716 1985 BALASAHEB DAGDU BIKKAD MALE 30/03/1974 Open Ex-Serviceman 26
1986 '110165000000879 1986 NETAJI BALIRAM BHANDARE MALE 28/08/1986 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47
1987 '110165000003483 1987 SAMADHAN PRAKASH SHINDE MALE 2/1/1986 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47
1988 '110165000001549 1988 RAMLING UTTAM NILAKHE MALE 7/5/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 44
1989 '110165000000902 1989 KAKA GURUNATH NALVADE MALE 2/7/1985 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
1990 '110165000000093 1990 GANESH MOHAN MADKE MALE 3/10/1987 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
1991 '110165000001180 1991 JAYDEO DINKAR MORE MALE 4/9/1984 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 38

1992 '110165000000739 1992 KRASHNDEV DAMODER TIRUKE MALE 8/2/1983 OBC Ex-Serviceman 42
1993 '110165000000240 1993 MARUTI BHAGWAT KADAM MALE 10/5/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 28
1994 '110165000000438 1994 RAMESH NAGNATH PUNE MALE 4/6/1987 OBC Ex-Serviceman 38
1995 '110165000002376 1995 RACHAYYA SOMAYYA SWAMI MALE 20/04/1991 OBC Ex-Serviceman 37

1996 '110165000004378 1996 PANDIURANG MUKUND KULKARNI MALE 10/10/1984 Open Ex-Serviceman 9
1997 '110165000000151 1997 KALIDAS BABRUWAN PAWAR MALE 16/01/1983 Open Ex-Serviceman 12
1998 '110165000003298 1998 PRASHANT MAHADEO PATULE MALE 9/1/1989 Open Ex-Serviceman 44
1999 '110165000000380 1999 RAMRAJE BHAUSAHEB DOKE MALE 15/09/1989 Open Ex-Serviceman 41
2000 '110165000001606 2000 VINOD FULCHAND MULE MALE 19/07/1989 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 41
2001 '110165000003709 2001 DHANAJI BHANUDAS DHANKE MALE 12/9/1980 Open Ex-Serviceman 24

2002 '110165000000938 2002 DNYANESHWAR ANNARAO KAMBLE MALE 7/5/1982 SC Ex-Serviceman 38
2003 '110165000001025 2003 AMAR SHRIMANT MAMADE MALE 25/03/1985 SC Ex-Serviceman 26
2004 '110165000001081 2004 MAHESH SHIVAJI GUNJITE MALE 5/12/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42

2005 '110165000000432 2005 NAVNATH APPARAO BHOJARAO MALE 14/04/1975 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 44
2006 '110165000000798 2006 SATISH SHANTARAM KAKADE MALE 5/7/1990 SC Ex-Serviceman 16
2007 '110165000001588 2007 SANJAY BANSI NIPANIKAR MALE 10/7/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 48
2008 110165000000076 2008 GANPAT MADHUKAR KADAM MALE 15/06/1978 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 34
2009 '110165000002893 2009 WAGDARE BANDU VISHNU MALE 20/06/1982 Open Ex-Serviceman 45
2010 '110165000001442 2010 YASHWANT MOHAN MASE MALE 14/01/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 34
2011 '110165000003719 2011 AKSHAY SUDHAKAR MALI MALE 10/1/2001 OBC None 37
2012 '110165000003720 2012 SAINATH SATISH SHINDE MALE 15/11/2004 SC None 41
2013 '110165000003297 2013 KISHOR PANDURANG HOLKAR MALE 26/02/1998 ST None 34
2014 '110165000003523 2014 VAIBHAV TUKARAM MANE MALE 26/12/2003 ST Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 26
2015 '110165000003167 2015 ABHISHEK SHRIRAM PAWAR MALE 5/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
2016 '110165000003909 2016 ROHIT SAMBHAJI SHINDE MALE 29/10/2006 OBC None 26

2017 '110165000003562 2017 INDRAJEET LAXMAN CHAVHAN MALE 2/1/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 11

2018 '110165000003126 2018 RAVI BABASAHEB CHINCHANE MALE 7/6/1993 OBC None 32
2019 '110165000003321 2019 PAWAN ANURATH WALE MALE 12/3/2006 OBC None 43
2020 '110165000003850 2020 RAHUL SOMNATH LOHAKARE MALE 23/07/2005 SC None 6
2021 '110165000004123 2021 RANDHIR DATTU GORE MALE 12/11/1994 SEBC HomeGuard 34
2022 '110165000003330 2022 AMOL CHANDAR THORAT MALE 10/1/1988 SC HomeGuard 14

2023 '110165000003391 2023 DIGAMBAR ANNARAO RATHODE MALE 1/1/1990 Open Earthquake Affected 11
2024 '110165000004438 2024 KIRAN RAMESH KAWLE MALE 3/3/1997 SC Earthquake Affected 16
2025 '110165000003611 2025 BALRAJ JIVAN MORE MALE 13/02/2004 SEBC Project Affected 17
2026 '110165000003553 2026 MOIN GAFUR SHAIKH MALE 23/03/2003 Open None 16
2027 '110165000003522 2027 ISRAR AMIN SHAIKH MALE 17/03/1997 EWS HomeGuard 36

2028 '110165000003442 2028 RUSHIKESH GOROBA BHOSALE MALE 3/1/2006 NT(B) None 5
2029 '110165000003743 2029 RANA BABASAHEB BHOSALE MALE 1/11/1989 Open Earthquake Affected 16

2030 '110165000004002 2030 KISHOR SHIVAJI ANANDGAONKAR MALE 20/05/1991 Open Earthquake Affected 23
2031 '110165000002067 2031 SHUBHAM MURARI TAKMOGE MALE 28/05/2001 SEBC Sportsman 37

2032 '110165000002068 2032 YOGIRAJ BHIMASHANKAR KHYAD MALE 25/10/2003 EWS Sportsman 37
2033 '110165000002462 2033 ASHISH SURESH KAMBLE MALE 1/7/1994 SC Police Child 20

2034 '110165000003901 2034 DATTATRAY KALYAN SHINGARE MALE 12/12/1994 Open None 12
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2035 '110165000003788 2035 LAKHAN DASHARATH SAPAKAL MALE 15/12/2000 Open None 19

2036 '110165000004382 2036 VITTHAL NIVARTI CHIKUNDARE MALE 11/10/1987 Open Earthquake Affected 16
2037 '110165000003923 2037 JAGDISH BASAVRAJ SUTAR MALE 1/10/2003 OBC None 18
2038 '110165000004218 2038 AKASH BANDU IBITWAR MALE 12/5/2005 ST None 41
2039 '110165000004219 2039 SACHIN PRABHAKAR THOKE MALE 25/05/2004 SC None 22

2040 '110165000003424 2040 SHRIKRUSHANA SAMBHAJI FERE MALE 2/5/1994 Open HomeGuard 20

2041 '110165000003140 2041 SHREEMANT RAMKISAN PINGALE MALE 9/5/1993 OBC None 26
2042 '110165000002782 2042 PRASAD VITTHAL HURDALE MALE 28/11/1998 EWS Sportsman 19
2043 '110165000003127 2043 VISHAL GAUTAM KAMBLE MALE 10/12/2006 SC None 17
2044 '110165000004226 2044 GOVIND TIMMA PAWAR MALE 9/6/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 12

2045 '110165000003188 2045 AKASH SANTOSHSING PARDESHI MALE 14/04/2005 EWS None 37
2046 '110165000003322 2046 KHANDU BHARAT SURWASE MALE 15/05/1996 SC None 33
2047 '110165000003459 2047 SHUBHAM RAMESH ITKAR MALE 8/11/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 23
2048 '110165000004172 2048 SAGAR VASANT SAPKALE MALE 12/9/1991 SC Police Child 23

2049 '110165000003351 2049 DNYANDEEP UDDHAV GAIKWAD MALE 23/09/2001 SC None 26
2050 '110165000003623 2050 TUSHAR DHANANJAY KADAM MALE 17/05/2000 Open None 12
2051 '110165000003271 2051 ROHIT NARAYAN GAIKWAD MALE 14/05/1995 ST None 21
2052 '110165000003736 2052 SARFRAJ MUSTAFA PATEL MALE 10/3/1990 EWS Project Affected 9
2053 '110165000000732 2053 KRISHNA NAGNATH HANGE MALE 23/07/1989 Open Sportsman 26
2054 '110165000004169 2054 AMOL SHRIRAM KAKDE MALE 24/06/1991 SEBC Sportsman 18
2055 '110165000004082 2055 ANIKET PRABHU PAWAR MALE 28/07/2002 OBC Sportsman 34

2056 '110165000003918 2056 MANGESH BALVANT CHITTAPURE MALE 15/06/2005 SC None 8
2057 '110165000003796 2057 MANISH NARHARI DHUMAL MALE 1/1/2006 Open None 26
2058 '110165000004341 2058 SURAJ VISHNU GAVALI MALE 30/07/1997 OBC None 33
2059 '110165000004057 2059 PRASHANT VITTHAL KAMBLE MALE 4/3/2003 SC None 28
2060 '110165000003779 2060 PRATIK MADHUKAR RATHOD MALE 21/08/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 9
2061 '110165000004105 2061 YOGESH NAMDEV MANDLE MALE 13/12/2002 SC None 19
2062 '110165000004314 2062 MUSTAFA INNUS PATEL MALE 22/10/2001 Open None 5
2063 '110165000004439 2063 ALTAMASH SALIM SHAIKH MALE 15/08/2005 Open None 9

2064 '110165000002264 2064
SIDDHESHWAR BALKISHAN 
SHANKE MALE 28/08/2000 SC Sportsman 18

2065 '110165000003660 2065 SUMIT SHAMARAO KADAM MALE 7/8/2001 SC None 36
2066 '110165000003368 2066 YASH NAGNATH KHANDARE MALE 10/10/2007 SC None 5
2067 '110165000004049 2067 MAJJID MAHEBUB TAMBOLI MALE 1/12/1998 Open None 35
2068 '110165000003364 2068 SANKET APPARAO JAGTAP MALE 29/08/2006 Open None 23
2069 '110165000003617 2069 SANJAY NANASAHEB SAWANT MALE 28/03/2003 Open None 9
2070 '110165000003223 2070 OM LAHYAPPA SANGAVE MALE 30/06/2006 OBC None 26
2071 '110165000003839 2071 VISHNU SOPAN KUMBHAR MALE 10/5/2005 OBC None 9
2072 '110165000003665 2072 SHANKAR SURESH KALE MALE 13/04/2006 ST None 8
2073 '110165000003741 2073 ANAND BAJRANGRAO KAWLE MALE 11/10/1999 SC None 16
2074 '110165000003456 2074 AJAY AMOL UKARANDE MALE 23/07/2005 SEBC None 6
2075 '110165000003658 2075 YOGESH BANDU RATHOD MALE 11/6/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 24

2076 '110165000003346 2076
SHRIKRUSHNA UDALSING 
CHAVHAN MALE 12/8/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36

2077 '110165000003385 2077 TUSHAR BHAGWAT BORKE MALE 25/05/2002 OBC None 14
2078 '110165000004133 2078 AKASH KISAN LOMATE MALE 13/04/1999 Open None 18
2079 '110165000003926 2079 PANDURANG KHANDU HAKKE MALE 1/1/2002 Open Earthquake Affected 18
2080 '110165000004118 2080 SACHIN TANAJI PAWAR MALE 15/06/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 22
2081 '110165000002952 2081 AMAN FARUK SAYYAD MALE 22/06/2007 EWS Sportsman 37
2082 '110165000004100 2082 SAMEER ANIL SHINDE MALE 7/4/2002 SC None 6
2083 '110165000003857 2083 RAHUL KASHINATH KURLE MALE 20/02/2000 EWS None 39
2084 '110165000003207 2084 NIKHIL HANUMANT SHINDE MALE 12/5/2007 Open None 28
2085 '110165000004201 2085 PRASHANT BALAJI KATAMBE MALE 11/5/2000 OBC None 14
2086 '110165000003831 2086 ROHIT SHIVAJI KILAJE MALE 7/9/2002 Open None 16
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2087 '110165000003995 2087
ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 
BHOSALE MALE 28/07/2007 Open None 19

2088 '110165000003823 2088 SOMNATH BHAIRAVNATH DHUMAL MALE 28/07/2007 ST None 20
2089 '110165000003530 2089 ADESH DATTA PATULE MALE 20/12/2002 SC None 11
2090 '110165000002505 2090 AMJAD GULAB PATHAN MALE 6/3/1994 EWS Sportsman 28
2091 '110165000003871 2091 VISHAL NARSING ANDHARE MALE 2/6/2000 SC None 18
2092 '110165000003963 2092 RAJESH DILIP PATARE MALE 18/04/2007 OBC None 34

2093 '110165000003939 2093 VISHWAJEET NARSING TELANGE MALE 9/8/2006 OBC None 7
2094 '110165000004085 2094 SUDAM SAKHARAM VAIDYA MALE 5/11/1995 OBC None 38
2095 '110165000004102 2095 SHIREESH ASHOKRAO RAUT MALE 19/10/1993 OBC None 30
2096 '110165000003053 2096 MAHESH YADAV KALE MALE 4/7/1996 ST Sportsman 30
2097 '110165000003529 2097 TUKARAM SHRIHARI BOBADE MALE 4/5/2000 SEBC Sportsman 38
2098 '110165000003343 2098 SOHEB SHAFIK MANYAR MALE 11/5/1997 OBC None 18
2099 '110165000003221 2099 VASIM YUSUF SAYYAD MALE 14/05/1999 OBC None 35
2100 '110165000002547 2100 ARYAN VIKRAM MORE MALE 29/11/2005 SC Sportsman 21
2101 '110165000002409 2101 PAVANRAJ POPAT KALE MALE 1/4/1998 Open Sportsman 37
2102 '110165000002245 2102 MANOJ DINKAR JADHAWAR MALE 20/10/2000 Open Sportsman 35
2103 '110165000001330 2103 MADHAV RAJESH MAHAJAN MALE 4/11/2004 OBC Sportsman 23
2104 '110165000000227 2104 SANKET SUNIL MORE MALE 29/09/1998 OBC Sportsman 32
2105 '110165000004272 2105 SHUBHAM SANJAY JADHAV MALE 16/12/2005 Open None 18
2106 '110165000004254 2106 VISHAL RAJU DHADBALE MALE 20/10/1998 ST None 34

2107 '110165000003466 2107 JYOTIBA SHAILENDRA ALZENDE MALE 27/02/2003 SC None 28
2108 '110165000003231 2108 ABHISHEK UTTAM RATHOD MALE 20/03/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 28
2109 '110165000004369 2109 ONKAR DIPAK KOKARE MALE 13/06/2005 NT(C) None 18
2110 '110165000004186 2110 ASHOK ARJUN PANHALE MALE 5/5/2000 SEBC None 30
2111 '110165000001348 2111 YASHRAJ UMESH BHANAVASE MALE 13/09/2006 OBC Sportsman 35
2112 '110165000003613 2112 ANIKET DATTATRAY PAWAR MALE 9/1/2002 OBC None 30
2113 '110165000004335 2113 HARIOM RAJENDRA KALE MALE 27/09/2006 OBC None 12
2114 '110165000003251 2114 LAHU PUNJAJI BODKHE MALE 5/10/2001 ST None 36

2115 '110165000003263 2115 VIKRANT RAMCHANDRA AMBHURE MALE 23/07/1999 ST None 22
2116 '110165000003214 2116 AVINASH RANGRAO KURUDE MALE 26/03/2000 ST None 41
2117 '110165000003520 2117 AVISHKAR VIJAYSINH DOKE MALE 26/12/2005 OBC None 12
2118 '110165000000569 2118 YASH BALAJI RANKHAMB MALE 20/03/2007 Open Sportsman 9
2119 '110165000001215 2119 PARVEZ KALIM BAGWAN MALE 19/06/1999 OBC Sportsman 30

2120 '110165000003711 2120 SWAPNIL SACHIN CHAVATHMAHAL MALE 2/1/2004 SC None 16

2121 '110165000003881 2121
UMARFARUKH RIYAJODDIN 
MUJAWAR MALE 4/7/2007 OBC None 9

2122 '110165000001919 2122
JEEVANSING DHARAMSING 
DULHOT MALE 29/06/1998 Open Sportsman 28

2123 '110165000003584 2123 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA ROKADE MALE 6/6/2000 SEBC None 21
2124 '110165000003684 2124 SANKET GOPAL ATKURE MALE 18/02/2002 OBC None 30
2125 '110165000001755 2125 PRANAV AGATRAO SIRSATH MALE 29/10/2007 Open Sportsman 34

2126 '110165000004030 2126 RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO MUGLE MALE 25/12/1996 Open Earthquake Affected 26
2127 '110165000004441 2127 SHIVRAJ MARUTI PATIL MALE 22/12/1997 Open Sportsman 16

2128 '110165000001848 2128 AVINASH SHESHERAO WAGHMARE MALE 5/6/1999 SC Sportsman 34
2129 '110165000000449 2129 SAMIR NAYUMPASHA SHAIKH MALE 29/07/2007 EWS Sportsman 26
2130 '110165000001158 2130 AMIT DATTA SHINDE MALE 29/06/2006 Open Sportsman 4

2131 '110165000003595 2131 PANDURANG NAVNATH SALGAR MALE 17/01/1998 NT(C) None 26
2132 '110165000003339 2132 RAMDAS KALIDAS BORAGE MALE 18/06/2003 Open None 21
2133 '110165000003416 2133 NAGESH SHANKAR MUKHADE MALE 1/1/2003 ST None 14
2134 '110165000003372 2134 PRAVIN DHANAJI MAJAGE MALE 24/05/2001 SC None 10
2135 '110165000002924 2135 ROHIT SHARAD BHOSALE MALE 31/08/2002 OBC Sportsman 39
2136 '110165000003615 2136 MARUTI ARUN SHINDE MALE 11/12/2004 Open None 31
2137 '110165000003432 2137 ABHISHEK VYANKAT RATHOD MALE 5/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30
2138 '110165000004114 2138 PREM SUKHADEV CHANDANE MALE 25/01/2006 SC None 19
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2139 '110165000003683 2139 SOMNATH NAGNATH GORE MALE 30/06/1996 OBC None 19

2140 '110165000002229 2140 MAKRAND YUVRAJ KHANDAGALE MALE 13/06/2007 SC Sportsman 6
2141 '110165000000581 2141 AMIN AYUBSAB SHAIKH MALE 11/7/2003 EWS Sportsman 41

2142 '110165000003375 2142 YASEENSAB SAYEDLAL PIRAWALE MALE 17/06/1991 EWS Project Affected 25
2143 '110165000003388 2143 SAIFALI NURAHAMAD SHAIKH MALE 21/02/1995 EWS Sportsman 28
2144 '110165000003409 2144 SUMIT BALAJI CHITTAPURE MALE 10/7/2006 SC None 12
2145 '110165000003873 2145 SUJIT MAHADEO GHODAKE MALE 29/06/1993 SC None 32
2146 '110165000003874 2146 SWAPNIL GAUTAM HAJARE MALE 13/07/1994 SC None 30
2147 '110165000004091 2147 GANPAT BHIMRAO RAUT MALE 22/09/1993 SC None 34
2148 '110165000004097 2148 VISHAL SAHEBRAO INGOLE MALE 28/09/1994 SC None 35
2149 '110165000002915 2149 BALAJI DATTU CHAVAN MALE 18/06/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 30

2150 '110165000003499 2150 VIRBHADRA SHIVLING SWAMI MALE 18/07/1998 OBC None 25

2151 '110165000001485 2151 SIDDHESHWAR GOVIND PANCHAL MALE 19/08/2006 OBC Sportsman 34

2152 '110165000001312 2152 ANNASAHEB VAIJINATH DHOBALE MALE 9/6/1992 SEBC Sportsman 34
2153 '110165000001454 2153 SURAJ BHIMRAO KALE MALE 20/08/2002 OBC Sportsman 39
2154 '110165000001350 2154 MOHAN PAPENDRA CHAVAN MALE 4/7/2000 SEBC Sportsman 36
2155 '110165000000568 2155 AKSHAY SANTOSH RATHOD MALE 6/6/2000 Open Sportsman 30
2156 '110165000000277 2156 SUMEDH SUNIL CHILWANT MALE 13/04/2003 SC Sportsman 41
2157 '110165000003713 2157 PARESHI TUKARAM KARVAL MALE 13/10/1994 SEBC HomeGuard 36
2158 '110165000004290 2158 AJAY NAVNATH GAIKWAD MALE 24/04/1997 SC None 20
2159 '110165000002104 2159 VIRAJ JYOTIRAM DAS MALE 14/05/2006 SC Sportsman 36

2160 '110165000003150 2160
DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB 
DESHMUKH MALE 5/6/2000 SEBC Sportsman 30

2161 '110165000003777 2161 GANESH KUMARRAO JAMADAR MALE 7/9/1999 ST None 9
2162 '110165000003786 2162 DINESH KUMAR JAMADAR MALE 10/5/2003 ST None 10
2163 '110165000003120 2163 YOGESH PRAKASH KALE MALE 22/10/1999 Open None 21

2164 '110165000003196 2164 VAIBHAV SHAMBHAJI KUDANDE MALE 25/07/2003 Open None 34
2165 '110165000003138 2165 BHUSHAN GOPAL DANDAGE MALE 19/04/2003 ST None 34
2166 '110165000003246 2166 MAHADEV MOHAN KAMBLE MALE 21/11/1994 SC None 28
2167 '110165000003166 2167 AKASH NARAYAN RATHOD MALE 5/1/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 17
2168 '110165000003389 2168 DARSHAN ANIL KUSALKAR MALE 21/02/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 14
2169 '110165000003728 2169 VIJAY SAMPAT BHALERAO MALE 4/6/2004 SC None 41
2170 '110165000003404 2170 MAHESH SOMNATH SARVADE MALE 18/10/2002 SC None 24

2171 '110165000004019 2171 PRAMOD SHUKRACHARYA DOMBE MALE 28/01/2000 SC Earthquake Affected 15
2172 '110165000003215 2172 AJAY RAJEBHAU JADHAV MALE 5/3/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 9
2173 '110165000002697 2173 ROHIT BHIMA SARVADE MALE 16/07/2001 SC None 34
2174 '110165000002249 2174 ROHIT ARUN SIDDHAGANESH MALE 4/12/1995 SC None 32
2175 '110165000003344 2175 ROHIT MARUTI EKELE MALE 24/06/2006 Open None 36
2176 '110165000003277 2176 VISHAL TATYASAHEB MANE MALE 28/03/2007 SEBC None 24

2177 '110165000003253 2177 SWAPNIL CHANDRAKANT DALVE MALE 19/08/2002 OBC None 35
2178 '110165000004155 2178 SHAILESH ARUN PATOLE MALE 7/6/1998 SEBC Sportsman 39
2179 '110165000003383 2179 PANKHAJ BALU RATHOD MALE 1/1/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
2180 '110165000003225 2180 SAURABH SANJAY BHAGWAT MALE 4/4/1999 SBC None 3
2181 '110165000003235 2181 RITESH VIJAY KAMBLE MALE 8/6/2003 SC None 18
2182 '110165000003371 2182 JAGDISH VISHNU KOKATE MALE 20/11/1991 ST HomeGuard 32
2183 '110165000003287 2183 SHUBHAM MAHADEV MHASKE MALE 20/06/2007 SC None 35
2184 '110165000003286 2184 NITIN SUDHAKAR SARASE MALE 14/06/1995 SC None 26

2185 '110165000002080 2185 SUJIT BHALCHANDRA SURWASE MALE 10/1/2005 SC Sportsman 14
2186 '110165000003352 2186 ADITYA VISHAL PAYALE MALE 19/12/2004 SC None 9
2187 '110165000003868 2187 VIKRAM SHANKAR DHATTURE MALE 18/09/2005 NT(B) Sportsman 9
2188 '110165000004127 2188 TEJAS DADA WARE MALE 2/7/2005 Open None 34
2189 '110165000003398 2189 DHONDIBA DHANAJI MASKE MALE 15/03/1993 SC Sportsman 12
2190 '110165000003444 2190 SHRIKAR POPAT POTDAR MALE 2/4/1994 OBC None 16



S.no Roll No Chest 
No.

Name of the Candidate Gender DOB (ddmm-
yyyy

Category PARALLEL RESERVATION Total
marks

2191 '110165000003870 2191 GOVIND UDDHAV GAVALI MALE 24/08/1993 OBC None 14
2192 '110165000003797 2192 DIPAK HANMANT MANDALE MALE 15/05/2006 Open None 36
2193 '110165000000191 2193 PRATIK SURYAKANT CHITARE MALE 12/7/2002 SC Sportsman 37

2194 '110165000003941 2194 SHASHANK YALLAPPA ANKALGIKAR MALE 20/01/2003 OBC None 32
2195 '110165000003942 2195 ROHAN NAGESH RELEKAR MALE 6/4/2002 OBC None 28
2196 '110165000003310 2196 ROSHAN SANJAY SHINGADE MALE 12/4/2001 ST None 34
2197 '110165000002457 2197 ALKAMA RAHIM SHAIKH MALE 31/01/2003 Open Sportsman 5
2198 '110165000003402 2198 ADITYA ANGAD DHAWAN MALE 22/12/2002 Open None 10
2199 '110165000003405 2199 ABHISHEK BAJRANG GHUTE MALE 25/08/2002 Open None 23

2200 '110165000003179 2200 CHANDRAKANT SOMNATH MALI MALE 16/09/2007 OBC None 8
2201 '110165000002655 2201 DASHARATH KESHAV HAKE MALE 15/01/1996 Open Sportsman 24
2202 '110165000003172 2202 AMAR NAMDEO MASKE MALE 11/1/1996 SC None 17
2203 '110165000003170 2203 AMOL NAVNATH MASKE MALE 15/09/1994 SC None 34
2204 '110165000003210 2204 SHUBHAM JETARAM RATHOD MALE 15/06/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38
2205 '110165000003771 2205 RAHUL MADHUKAR BHAMBLE MALE 7/10/1998 SC None 28
2206 '110165000003772 2206 SWAPNIL PRAMOD JADHAV MALE 15/10/2000 SC None 30
2207 '110165000003770 2207 MANOJ KALYAN CHITTEKAR MALE 20/10/2001 SC None 36

2208 '110165000004003 2208 SUDARSHAN SURYAKANT SATHE MALE 17/06/2000 SEBC None 18
2209 '110165000003243 2209 EKANATH BALU SHINDE MALE 1/4/1989 Open Project Affected 21
2210 '110165000003447 2210 VISHAL BHIMRAO MANE MALE 19/07/1997 OBC None 11

2211 '110165000003478 2211 DNYANESHVAR RAJENDRA KAMBLE MALE 7/5/1997 SC None 12
2212 '110165000003311 2212 SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR KHOT MALE 16/01/2004 ST None 14
2213 '110165000003902 2213 SUSHANT KHANDU WAGHE MALE 6/6/2006 Open None 20
2214 '110165000003218 2214 MEGHRAJ YUVRAJ BASWAR MALE 20/07/2002 OBC None 34
2215 '110165000004078 2215 KISHOR MADHUKAR SARADE MALE 17/12/1994 OBC None 28
2216 '110165000004080 2216 UTKARSH ANIL SHINDE MALE 2/9/1997 OBC None 21
2217 '110165000004081 2217 KIRAN MADHUKAR SARADE MALE 17/01/1993 OBC None 35
2218 '110165000004079 2218 SHUBHAM ARJUN JOGDAND MALE 9/1/2004 SEBC None 18
2219 '110165000004307 2219 SHUBHAM ANIL KSHIRSAGAR MALE 3/10/2004 OBC None 6
2220 '110165000003401 2220 ASHOK BHIMRAV SOKANDE MALE 22/09/1996 Open None 26

2221 '110165000003313 2221 ABHISHEK HANUMANT KUMBHAR MALE 17/09/2003 OBC None 9
2222 '110165000000834 2222 ABHISHEK ROHIDAS KEDASE MALE 10/6/2003 SC Sportsman 35
2223 '110165000000776 2223 INDRAJIT BABAN KAMBLE MALE 1/1/2001 SC None 11
2224 '110165000004167 2224 SHUBHAM SANJAY CHAVAN MALE 1/10/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 14
2225 '110165000003356 2225 VIKRAM BAJRANG KAMBLE MALE 11/5/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 18
2226 '110165000003132 2226 SAHADEO MURLI KHANDEKAR MALE 11/7/1993 SEBC Project Affected 23

2227 '110165000004374 2227 DNYANESHWAR VILAS BHOJRAO MALE 9/5/1995 SEBC None 18
2228 '110165000003357 2228 BALAJI MAROTI GAIKWAD MALE 6/8/2007 SC None 20
2229 '110165000003156 2229 GANESH ARJUN PAWAR MALE 6/10/2001 ST None 32
2230 '110165000003148 2230 ANIL SANTOSH KALE MALE 4/1/2007 ST None 26
2231 '110165000004347 2231 JITESH SHARAD HOLKAR MALE 16/05/1996 SC None 14

2232 '110165000001199 2232 DHANAJI RAGHUNATH SHINDE MALE 6/6/1982 Open Ex-Serviceman 40
2233 '110165000004321 2233 BALAJI DHANAJI JAGADALE MALE 27/11/2004 Open None 18
2234 '220165000000679 2241 NIKITA NAVNATH BHASAD FEMALE 18/05/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2235 '220165000000600 2242 ANITA KASHINATH GAIKWAD FEMALE 26/06/1997 ST Female Reservation 27
2236 '220165000001218 2243 TRUPTI KAILAS UMARE FEMALE 18/03/2001 SC Female Reservation 16
2237 '220165000001305 2244 ARATI UTTAM DONGADE FEMALE 20/01/2002 ST Female Reservation 5

2238 '220165000000732 2245 NIKITA SHANKAR KSHIRSAGAR FEMALE 19/01/2004 OBC Female Reservation 34
2239 '220165000000731 2246 POOJA BALAJI JONDHALE FEMALE 26/01/2000 SC Female Reservation 0
2240 '220165000000317 2247 PALLAVI ASHOK KUNCHAGE FEMALE 8/5/2006 EWS Female Reservation 21

2241 '220165000000310 2248 IRAMSABA MDRAFIQUE SHAIKH FEMALE 1/2/2006 EWS Female Reservation 16
2242 '220165000000538 2249 SAMIKSHA SANTOSH NIKALJE FEMALE 26/01/2007 SC Female Reservation 26
2243 '220165000001160 2250 TANUJA VIJAY PAWAR FEMALE 18/06/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 38
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2244 '220165000000905 2251 GOURI HARISH MENDHEKAR FEMALE 18/05/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 32
2245 '220165000000585 2252 MANISHA PRALHAD BOINWAD FEMALE 26/05/2005 Open Female Reservation 30
2246 '220165000000025 2253 ARTI LAXMAN MORE FEMALE 23/04/2003 SC Female Reservation 33
2247 '220165000000831 2254 ROHINI NARAYAN MEHER FEMALE 25/05/2006 OBC Sportsman 37

2248 '220165000000537 2255 RAVINA AJABSING KHANANDE FEMALE 19/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 32
2249 '220165000000711 2256 SANIKA SOPAN KHANDAGALE FEMALE 8/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 26
2250 '220165000000599 2257 SAMRUDHDI VIJAY RANE FEMALE 5/7/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 38
2251 '220165000001210 2258 DROPADA DILIP MIRASHE FEMALE 1/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 21
2252 '220165000000044 2259 PRABHA RAVINDRA PAWAR FEMALE 6/11/1996 SEBC Female Reservation 28
2253 '220165000000380 2260 SRUSHTI BABLU ZOMBADE FEMALE 19/08/2007 SC Female Reservation 33

2254 '220165000001310 2261 SHINVKANYA VISHWANATH LAMB FEMALE 20/07/2001 NT(D) Female Reservation 16
2255 '220165000000873 2262 RASIKA MAHALING BHOSALE FEMALE 16/11/2007 ST Female Reservation 36
2256 '220165000000105 2263 LAXMI SHRIMANT GAIKAWAD FEMALE 5/6/1995 SC Female Reservation 35
2257 '220165000000882 2264 KOMAL NILAKANTH RATHOD FEMALE 26/07/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41
2258 '220165000000843 2265 POOJA RAMRAO NIKAM FEMALE 16/05/1998 Open Female Reservation 3
2259 '220165000001257 2266 KALYANI SHIVSING NANGLOT FEMALE 12/12/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 23
2260 '220165000000131 2267 ASHWINI VITTHAL GAIKWAD FEMALE 27/10/2001 ST Female Reservation 34

2261 '220165000000916 2268
CHANDRAKALA GOVIND 
CHENDKALE FEMALE 15/04/1998 SC Female Reservation 18

2262 '220165000001078 2269 MANISHA DHONDIRAM DHONE FEMALE 17/05/2005 SC Female Reservation 15
2263 '220165000000915 2270 FULVANTI SUGRIV KANADE FEMALE 12/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 26

2264 '220165000000521 2271 SHIVANI SIDDHESHWAR GUND FEMALE 28/02/2007 Open Female Reservation 18
2265 '220165000000343 2272 URMILA NAMDEV SHELKE FEMALE 8/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 28
2266 '220165000000696 2273 RUTUJA PRAVIND TAKPERE FEMALE 6/10/2002 SC Female Reservation 16
2267 '220165000001281 2274 SHITAL PRADIP MANE FEMALE 30/05/2005 Open Female Reservation 33
2268 '220165000000753 2275 KAVITA BABURAO PARAVE FEMALE 6/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 32
2269 '220165000000561 2276 PALLAVI VASANTA THOMBARE FEMALE 7/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 40
2270 '220165000000549 2277 PRIYA VITTHAL BANSODE FEMALE 6/6/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 0
2271 '220165000001093 2278 ASHWINI BALAJI KAMBLE FEMALE 17/04/2007 SC Female Reservation 9
2272 '220165000000968 2279 MAYURI RUDRAPPA TODKAR FEMALE 4/1/2006 EWS Female Reservation 39
2273 '220165000000533 2280 DIPALI SURYABHAN NANDE FEMALE 28/07/2005 ST Female Reservation 36
2274 '220165000000716 2281 POOJA BALIRAM AMLE FEMALE 10/2/2002 ST Female Reservation 41
2275 '220165000000672 2282 SHAMAL RAM KOKATWAD FEMALE 23/07/1998 ST Female Reservation 15
2276 '220165000000641 2283 MANISHA BHIMRAO AMBORE FEMALE 7/2/2000 ST Female Reservation 28
2277 '220165000000780 2284 KOMAL GANESH PAWAR FEMALE 3/4/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 43
2278 '220165000001316 2285 VAISHNAVI YASHWANT KARE FEMALE 10/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 16
2279 '220165000000265 2286 RUPALI KESHV JALTE FEMALE 6/9/2001 ST Female Reservation 26
2280 '220165000000124 2287 DURGA GAJANAN THOMBARE FEMALE 2/10/2007 ST Female Reservation 32

2281 '220165000000489 2288 VANDANA SHIVAJI SHEMBADE FEMALE 10/5/1999 ST Female Reservation 23
2282 '220165000001430 2289 ANJANA SURESH BULE FEMALE 15/05/2003 ST Female Reservation 34

2283 '220165000000925 2290 MANISHA TULSHIRAM PETKULE FEMALE 26/02/1999 OBC Female Reservation 36

2284 '220165000000266 2291 SANJIVANI MOTIRAM PANBUDE FEMALE 5/3/2005 ST Female Reservation 32
2285 '220165000000532 2292 VAIBHAVI VITTHAL PANCHAL FEMALE 6/5/2005 OBC Female Reservation 24
2286 '220165000000031 2293 ASHA DNYANOBA WADKAR FEMALE 4/8/2004 OBC Female Reservation 32

2287 '220165000000060 2294 SANDHYARANI RAJU WADIKAR FEMALE 23/04/2002 ST Female Reservation 34

2288 '220165000000172 2295 RATIDNYA RAOSAHEB KULKARNI FEMALE 7/11/1994 EWS Female Reservation 10
2289 '220165000000267 2296 PUNAM KESHAV JALATE FEMALE 10/11/2006 ST Female Reservation 5
2290 '220165000000542 2297 DURGA RAMESH WADGE FEMALE 11/6/2001 ST Female Reservation 38
2291 '220165000000750 2298 SAKSHI SUNIL KHATANE FEMALE 11/8/2006 OBC Female Reservation 29
2292 '220165000000468 2299 KRANTI MURLIDHAR BHURE FEMALE 20/03/2003 SC Female Reservation 12
2293 '220165000000133 2300 NIKITA YUVRAJ DEVKAR FEMALE 25/06/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 35
2294 '220165000000598 2301 ASHWINI SHIVAJI KAPARE FEMALE 5/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 22
2295 '220165000001190 2302 PRATIKSHA KAILAS PAYAL FEMALE 10/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 31



S.no Roll No Chest 
No.

Name of the Candidate Gender DOB (ddmm-
yyyy

Category PARALLEL RESERVATION Total
marks

2296 '220165000001071 2303 JANKEE RAJU KARVILE FEMALE 6/10/2007 SC Female Reservation 32
2297 '220165000001079 2304 ROSHNI RAJU MANE FEMALE 1/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
2298 '220165000000751 2305 ANKITA JOTIRAM SIRSATH FEMALE 4/6/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 26

2299 '220165000000818 2306 SANDHYARANI MAHADEV PETHKAR FEMALE 8/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 24
2300 '220165000000190 2307 AMRUTA KIRAN TAMBARE FEMALE 10/9/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 43
2301 '220165000000811 2308 SANIKA ASARAM BURANDE FEMALE 7/3/2006 OBC Female Reservation 11

2302 '220165000000193 2309 VAISHALI SUDHAKAR KATHARE FEMALE 9/12/1998 OBC Female Reservation 24

2303 '220165000000735 2310 JAYSHREE WAMANRAO DHEMBARE FEMALE 5/8/1990 ST Female Reservation 6
2304 '220165000001023 2311 NIKITA BALASAHEB SHINDE FEMALE 7/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 36
2305 '220165000000028 2312 KOMAL BALASAHEB AHER FEMALE 4/1/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 39

2306 '220165000001149 2313 RATNAMALA BABURAO DAVARE FEMALE 4/2/1996 ST Female Reservation 21
2307 '220165000000908 2314 NITA BHAGAVAN BOINWAD FEMALE 14/05/2006 ST Female Reservation 32

2308 '220165000001131 2315 RADHATAI BALAJI NAGARWAD FEMALE 1/6/1998 ST Female Reservation 14
2309 '220165000001138 2316 SUNITA SHANKAR SURWASE FEMALE 28/04/2002 SC Female Reservation 7
2310 '220165000000839 2317 SUPRIYA RAJENDRA SURVASE FEMALE 22/05/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 37
2311 '220165000000809 2318 AKSHATA VILAS PATIL FEMALE 27/06/2002 SC Female Reservation 37
2312 '220165000000114 2319 ARPITA RAGHUNATH GHODKE FEMALE 15/06/2000 SC Female Reservation 5

2313 '220165000000880 2320 VANDANA GANGARAM BHARKADE FEMALE 3/8/2002 ST Female Reservation 14
2314 '220165000001109 2321 PRADNYA RAM JOGDAND FEMALE 1/11/2000 SC Female Reservation 28
2315 '220165000000428 2322 ANJALI SOMINATH WALEKAR FEMALE 4/6/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 32
2316 '220165000000770 2323 PRIYA RAJU KHARAT FEMALE 22/08/1996 OBC Female Reservation 25

2317 '220165000000391 2324 VISHAKHA MAROTI SOMTHANE FEMALE 12/10/2006 ST Female Reservation 43

2318 '220165000000334 2325 ANJALI ANKUSH PARACHEWAD FEMALE 20/07/1996 ST Female Reservation 31
2319 '220165000000627 2326 NIKITA LALASAHEB MASKE FEMALE 14/04/2005 SC Female Reservation 23
2320 '220165000000504 2327 MEERA DEVRAO YELNE FEMALE 28/08/2002 ST Female Reservation 42

2321 '220165000000941 2328 SUNITA BHAGORAO DAKHORE FEMALE 3/3/1999 ST Female Reservation 41
2322 '220165000000991 2329 NANDINI KANTRAO LOBHE FEMALE 25/05/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 39
2323 '220165000000048 2330 KAJAL GOVARDHAN KASBE FEMALE 11/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
2324 '220165000000061 2331 PRATIBHA BABURAO RAUT FEMALE 27/07/2003 OBC Female Reservation 38
2325 '220165000000477 2332 MADHURI MARUTI VADD FEMALE 12/9/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 28

2326 '220165000000049 2333 DNYANESHWARI RAJABHAU RAUT FEMALE 23/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 31
2327 '220165000000669 2334 DIVYA DIGAMBAR PATIL FEMALE 15/06/2003 EWS Female Reservation 39
2328 '220165000001042 2335 POOJA PRAKASH SURVASE FEMALE 16/07/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 34
2329 '220165000001043 2336 SEEMA ASHOK MUDIRAJ FEMALE 22/05/1999 ST Female Reservation 47

2330 '220165000000072 2337 MINAKSHI NANASAHEB BANSODE FEMALE 18/01/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
2331 '220165000001096 2338 SONUTAI NAMDEV JALATE FEMALE 30/04/2001 ST Female Reservation 39
2332 '220165000000322 2339 DIVYA SITARAM NAITAM FEMALE 11/2/2001 ST Female Reservation 24
2333 '220165000000817 2340 VIDYA LAXMAN DHALE FEMALE 28/01/2004 OBC Female Reservation 30
2334 '220165000000102 2341 PRIYANKA DILIP KADAM FEMALE 28/10/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2335 '220165000000792 2342 ALISHA AMAR SHAIKH FEMALE 20/09/2004 EWS Female Reservation 26
2336 '220165000000593 2343 PRATIKSHA VISHNU GANJALE FEMALE 21/03/1996 ST Female Reservation 0

2337 '220165000000112 2344 AKANKASHA MADHAV WAGATKAR FEMALE 10/6/2005 ST Female Reservation 39
2338 '220165000000582 2345 PRATIKSHA GOVIND DAWRE FEMALE 14/04/2000 ST Female Reservation 31
2339 '220165000000502 2346 PAYAL KAILAS RATHOD FEMALE 15/06/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 37

2340 '220165000000820 2347 ASHVINI EKNATH SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 24/05/1998 ST Female Reservation 42
2341 '220165000000816 2348 PRATIKSHA DHANAJI IRLE FEMALE 10/8/2000 ST Female Reservation 37
2342 '220165000000701 2349 SONALI ANAND KAMBLE FEMALE 16/05/2000 SC Female Reservation 37
2343 '220165000000741 2350 NIKITA PUNDLIK KAMBLE FEMALE 28/06/2005 SC Female Reservation 30
2344 '220165000000385 2351 VARSHA VISHWANATH AMLE FEMALE 25/06/2001 ST Female Reservation 31

2345 '220165000000220 2352 SANSKRUTI SOMNATH KAMBLE FEMALE 22/05/2006 SC Female Reservation 26
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2346 '220165000001337 2353 POOJA RAGHUNATH UDGIRE FEMALE 10/10/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 39
2347 '220165000000109 2354 SHARAYU PRAKASH VEER FEMALE 29/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 39

2348 '220165000000263 2355 VAISHNAVI SAHADEO AURADE FEMALE 13/05/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 47
2349 '220165000001395 2356 AMBIKA MAROTI MESHRAM FEMALE 21/04/2004 SC Female Reservation 33

2350 '220165000000030 2357 SHITAL BHAGWANRAO BANSODE FEMALE 15/06/1999 SC Female Reservation 19
2351 '220165000000581 2358 SAVITA RAJENDRA TIDKE FEMALE 13/01/2007 OBC Female Reservation 6

2352 '220165000001312 2359 AISHWARYA AABARAV BHOSLE FEMALE 1/11/2007 SC Female Reservation 11
2353 '220165000001111 2360 VIDYA BALU KAUTE FEMALE 25/01/2006 ST Female Reservation 26
2354 '220165000000386 2361 MANISHA GANESH ARSEWAD FEMALE 3/1/2004 Open Female Reservation 33
2355 '220165000000442 2362 ASHVINI BALIRAM KHUPSE FEMALE 10/6/2001 ST Female Reservation 10
2356 '220165000000687 2363 NILAM SHESHERAO DHOLE FEMALE 23/06/2007 ST Female Reservation 6
2357 '220165000000897 2364 LAXMI SURYABHAN BANDUKE FEMALE 10/5/2002 ST Female Reservation 28

2358 '220165000000122 2365 RENUKA TRYAMBAK BHALERAO FEMALE 16/03/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 4
2359 '220165000000544 2366 MANGAL NANDU TALPADE FEMALE 22/11/1994 ST Female Reservation 30
2360 '220165000001288 2367 ANKITA SATISH KASBE FEMALE 21/05/2007 SC Female Reservation 14
2361 '220165000000637 2368 LAXMI SAYABA SONKAMBLE FEMALE 3/11/2003 SC Female Reservation 10
2362 '220165000000739 2369 KALPANA KAILAS POTE FEMALE 5/11/2001 ST Female Reservation 34
2363 '220165000001413 2370 SIMA NAMDEORAO NAIK FEMALE 28/01/1991 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 5
2364 '220165000001265 2371 AARATI BHIMRAO JADHAV FEMALE 9/8/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41

2365 '220165000000185 2372 SALONI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE FEMALE 28/07/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 35

2366 '220165000000079 2373 SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA KARANDE FEMALE 3/8/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 36
2367 '220165000000530 2374 LAXMI RAJU CHAVHAN FEMALE 20/10/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 27
2368 '220165000000602 2375 VAISHALI SHIVAJI PAWAR FEMALE 25/06/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 16

2369 '220165000001215 2376 BHAGYASHRI ISHWAR GAWARE FEMALE 20/06/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 28
2370 '220165000000812 2377 ANURADHA BALAJI DHANVE FEMALE 25/08/2001 ST Female Reservation 19
2371 '220165000000252 2378 RUTUJA DNYANOBA KOLI FEMALE 14/10/2002 ST Female Reservation 42

2372 '220165000000949 2379 KAVITA BHAGWAT TOSARWAD FEMALE 4/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 23
2373 '220165000000320 2380 ANURADHA SANTOSH MORE FEMALE 26/11/2003 ST Female Reservation 31
2374 '220165000000738 2381 SUREKHA GANAPAT RITTHE FEMALE 14/03/2003 ST Female Reservation 45

2375 '220165000001272 2382 SAVITA JANARDHAN DHANAVE FEMALE 20/04/2003 ST Female Reservation 34
2376 '220165000000756 2383 NEHA AMOL AWARE FEMALE 20/03/2001 Open Female Reservation 19
2377 '220165000000010 2384 SUMAN BHAGORAO MARKAD FEMALE 26/09/2005 ST Female Reservation 37
2378 '220165000000340 2385 SANIYA LATIB PINJARI FEMALE 17/06/2006 EWS Female Reservation 34
2379 '220165000000339 2386 SUMAYYA LATIF PINJARI FEMALE 27/01/2005 EWS Female Reservation 43
2380 '220165000000151 2387 SAGAR SHIVAJI AMBHORE FEMALE 15/07/2005 ST Female Reservation 39
2381 '220165000001172 2388 KAJAL ISMAIL PINJARI FEMALE 15/11/1999 OBC Female Reservation 45
2382 '220165000000021 2389 SHWETA SHARAD MANE FEMALE 10/3/2006 Open Female Reservation 6
2383 '220165000000301 2390 KUSUM MOTIRAM RAUT FEMALE 12/7/1999 ST Female Reservation 43

2384 '220165000001354 2391 SEEMA PARSHURAM VHANMARE FEMALE 8/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 43
2385 '220165000001353 2392 DIPALI SIDDHESHWAR PATIL FEMALE 15/04/2006 EWS Female Reservation 43
2386 '220165000000143 2393 SNEHAL ARUN LOKHANDE FEMALE 14/08/2002 SC Female Reservation 30
2387 '220165000001396 2394 SNEHAL SATISH SAWANT FEMALE 11/11/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 11
2388 '220165000000397 2395 ANIKITA KLYAN LOKHANDE FEMALE 24/04/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 32
2389 '220165000000404 2396 MEHAR IMAMPASHA SHAIKH FEMALE 5/8/2004 EWS Female Reservation 32
2390 '220165000000426 2397 SHRITIJA RAJNIKANT KANAKE FEMALE 25/05/2006 ST Female Reservation 23
2391 '220165000001220 2398 GAYATRI DNYANOBA RAJE FEMALE 16/03/2006 OBC Female Reservation 41
2392 '220165000000551 2399 PRIYANKA HIRALAL SONUNE FEMALE 17/06/2005 ST Female Reservation 34
2393 '220165000000706 2400 PREETI BALAJI BANSODE FEMALE 17/03/2000 SC Female Reservation 28
2394 '220165000000307 2401 HARSHADA SHRIRAM KADAM FEMALE 28/06/2007 SC Female Reservation 14
2395 '220165000000927 2402 POOJA LOBHAJI WANOLE FEMALE 10/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 18
2396 '220165000000473 2403 LAXMI BABURAO BELE FEMALE 26/09/2000 ST Female Reservation 32
2397 '220165000000256 2404 VAISHNAVI ANGAD SHELAKE FEMALE 21/05/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 33
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2398 '220165000001420 2405 SARISHA SATISH GAVARE FEMALE 26/08/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 1
2399 '220165000000483 2406 NIKITA DILIP KALE FEMALE 26/11/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 28
2400 '220165000000511 2407 JYOTI BALIRAM GAYAKWAD FEMALE 1/9/2001 ST Female Reservation 25
2401 '220165000000441 2408 RIYA VITHOBA PAWAR FEMALE 26/02/2006 OBC Female Reservation 30
2402 '220165000000513 2409 DIKSHA DNYANOBA TALWARE FEMALE 12/4/1999 SC Female Reservation 28
2403 '220165000000517 2410 SHARADA TANAJI BELURE FEMALE 29/09/1999 EWS Project Affected 36
2404 '220165000000801 2411 DISHA RAMESH NISARGE FEMALE 12/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 16

2405 '220165000000742 2412 JAYSHREE JALINDAR GAIKWAD FEMALE 2/10/1997 SC Female Reservation 21
2406 '220165000000373 2413 SANIKA SHRIKANT CHAVAN FEMALE 20/07/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 26
2407 '220165000000242 2414 PRIYANKA RUDAM NAWDE FEMALE 16/10/1997 ST Female Reservation 35
2408 '220165000000973 2415 SARALA SUBHASH PAWARA FEMALE 19/07/2007 ST Female Reservation 33
2409 '220165000000150 2416 KISHKINDA BHUJANG KALE FEMALE 1/1/2003 ST Female Reservation 35
2410 '220165000001299 2417 PRITI ASHOK WAGHERE FEMALE 24/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 9
2411 '220165000001267 2418 PRADNYA MILIND UGHADE FEMALE 25/09/1998 SC Female Reservation 5
2412 '220165000001381 2419 SWATI HIMMAT BHOJANE FEMALE 7/8/1991 SC Female Reservation 26
2413 '220165000001411 2420 KOMAL ARJUN DHAKHURE FEMALE 25/03/2005 ST Female Reservation 30
2414 '220165000000308 2421 MOKSHA SUGRIV TENKALE FEMALE 14/04/2007 SC Female Reservation 22
2415 '220165000001187 2422 POOJA KUSHANAND KAMBLE FEMALE 5/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 9

2416 '220165000000342 2423 SARASWATI GANGADHAR MIRASHE FEMALE 25/10/2005 ST Female Reservation 22
2417 '220165000000466 2424 UTKARSHA ANGAD TEKALE FEMALE 17/05/2007 Open Female Reservation 23
2418 '220165000000128 2425 SNEHA MADHAV PUNJARWAD FEMALE 6/6/2002 ST Female Reservation 26
2419 '220165000000922 2426 KOMAL SUBHAS BHOJNE FEMALE 13/01/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
2420 '220165000000787 2427 DIKSHA TUKARAM KIRKATE FEMALE 4/2/2005 SC Female Reservation 39
2421 '220165000000200 2428 DIVYA YUVRAJ KHADE FEMALE 22/09/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 43

2422 '220165000000248 2429 SUCHITA DADASAHEB PANKHADE FEMALE 26/04/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 43
2423 '220165000000290 2430 SIMRAN HAJIJ PATEL FEMALE 3/1/2005 EWS Female Reservation 41
2424 '220165000000785 2431 SANDHYA PAPPU AVATE FEMALE 20/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
2425 '220165000001199 2432 POOJA GANPATI BHOINWAD FEMALE 23/07/1999 ST Female Reservation 23
2426 '220165000001375 2433 SWATI VITTHAL PUTTEWAD FEMALE 18/02/2005 ST Female Reservation 28

2427 '220165000001270 2434 BHAVANA SURYAKANT PAWAR FEMALE 17/05/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 14
2428 '220165000000668 2435 KOMAL SAKHARAM KALE FEMALE 29/10/2005 ST Female Reservation 35
2429 '220165000000604 2436 ASMITA VASUDEV HIVARE FEMALE 19/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
2430 '220165000001348 2437 PRIYANKA SANJAY GHODAKE FEMALE 30/01/1999 SC Female Reservation 21
2431 '220165000001183 2438 SANIKA VILAS DHAGE FEMALE 28/03/2007 OBC Female Reservation 24
2432 '220165000001388 2439 SONALI NANA GAVLI FEMALE 21/07/2001 SC Female Reservation 6
2433 '220165000001263 2440 SAKSHI SAYABA LOKHANDE FEMALE 6/5/2004 SC Female Reservation 10
2434 '220165000000379 2441 PRIYANKA VITTHAL SONWANE FEMALE 30/06/1999 SC Female Reservation 35
2435 '220165000000431 2442 SHITAL SUBHASH BUDHWARE FEMALE 4/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 21
2436 '220165000001323 2443 NIKITA YOGRAKJ SHAHARE FEMALE 2/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 30
2437 '220165000000459 2444 KAJAL SHRAVAN PAWAR FEMALE 14/12/2001 ST Female Reservation 26
2438 '220165000000090 2445 REKHA DEVIDAS BAHIRAM FEMALE 10/6/2005 ST Female Reservation 24
2439 '220165000001252 2446 KOMAL GUNDERAV CHAVHAN FEMALE 7/5/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 36
2440 '220165000000086 2447 PORNIMA MADHAV DALVE FEMALE 4/11/1998 ST Female Reservation 19
2441 '220165000000052 2448 ARATI DADARAO GAIKWAD FEMALE 26/06/2004 ST Female Reservation 21

2442 '220165000000472 2449 NANDINI CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE FEMALE 23/11/2007 SC Female Reservation 14
2443 '220165000001203 2450 ANUJA DAYANAND MADOLE FEMALE 11/12/2005 OBC Female Reservation 16

2444 '220165000000333 2451 ASHLESHA RAVINDRA BOYANE FEMALE 25/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 16

2445 '220165000000950 2452 SONALI SUDARSHAN RANDAVE FEMALE 13/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 19
2446 '220165000001027 2453 SRUSHTI SHRIMANT SABALE FEMALE 27/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 16
2447 '220165000001243 2454 TRUPTI UMESH SONWANE FEMALE 14/10/1991 SC Female Reservation 10

2448 '220165000000394 2455 MONALI DHIRAJKUMAR JAGTAP FEMALE 10/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 24
2449 '220165000001016 2456 PRATIKSHA VILAS BAGAL FEMALE 18/03/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 43
2450 '220165000000393 2457 RIYA SHANKAR RATHOD FEMALE 26/07/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41
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2451 '220165000000396 2458 ASMITA SURESH SHINDE FEMALE 11/7/2002 SC Female Reservation 32

2452 '220165000000123 2459 MANISHA PANDURANG GAROLE FEMALE 12/6/1998 ST Female Reservation 35

2453 '220165000000084 2460 RAGINI MAHADEV GANGAWANE FEMALE 19/04/1997 SC Female Reservation 16
2454 '220165000001250 2461 SHUBHANGI ANIL MOHITE FEMALE 29/05/2007 Open Female Reservation 3

2455 '220165000001098 2462 ARTI BIMASHANKAR JAMADAR FEMALE 15/12/2004 Open Female Reservation 5
2456 '220165000000174 2463 NANDINI LAHU KALWANE FEMALE 22/09/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37
2457 '220165000000737 2464 SHIVANI SANJAY BIRADAR FEMALE 7/5/2004 EWS Female Reservation 19
2458 '220165000000377 2465 DIPALI SADASHIV SABANE FEMALE 10/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 34
2459 '220165000000366 2466 KOMAL DAGADU SALVE FEMALE 15/10/2001 SC Female Reservation 13
2460 '220165000000438 2467 GAURAVI PANDURANG NIKAM FEMALE 17/11/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 11
2461 '220165000000299 2468 SAKSHI AMBADAS SONWANE FEMALE 2/2/2007 ST Female Reservation 37
2462 '220165000000632 2469 SUNDRA BABURAO NAGZARE FEMALE 1/3/1999 ST Female Reservation 36
2463 '220165000001249 2470 NIKITA SHANTINATH MANE FEMALE 25/03/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 28

2464 '220165000000920 2471 RAJKIRAN MOHAN WAGHAMARE FEMALE 7/6/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2465 '220165000001104 2472 DEEPALI KAKASAHEB SALVE FEMALE 1/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 43

2466 '220165000000036 2473 TABBASSUM MUJIBKHAN PATHAN FEMALE 22/02/1998 EWS Female Reservation 13
2467 '220165000000460 2474 PRITI RAJABHAU KAMBLE FEMALE 6/4/2002 SC Female Reservation 43
2468 '220165000000315 2475 RUPALI KACHARU KARHALE FEMALE 5/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 11
2469 '220165000000064 2476 POOJA NIRGUN SWAMI FEMALE 1/3/1997 OBC Female Reservation 39
2470 '220165000000066 2477 YOGITA SUBHASH BHOPLE FEMALE 27/05/1996 ST Female Reservation 41

2471 '220165000000835 2478 SHIVANI PANDURANG YEDRAVKAR FEMALE 14/07/2006 EWS Female Reservation 43
2472 '220165000001173 2479 SANIKA VINAYAK MALI FEMALE 6/3/2007 Open Female Reservation 23
2473 '220165000000230 2480 ARATI DADASAHEB THORAT FEMALE 3/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 26
2474 '220165000001231 2481 HARSHALI DAMU GAVIT FEMALE 15/07/1996 ST Female Reservation 24
2475 '220165000000757 2482 ARTI DATTATRAY PAWAR FEMALE 11/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 23

2476 '220165000000754 2483 RAJASHRI DATTATRAY BHURLE FEMALE 24/09/1997 SC Female Reservation 17
2477 '220165000000725 2484 SANJANA SANJAY MADALE FEMALE 22/08/2005 SC Female Reservation 11
2478 '220165000000678 2485 DIVYA KONDBA FOPASE FEMALE 2/1/2007 ST Female Reservation 26
2479 '220165000000891 2486 RAJSHRI BHAURAO JAGTAP FEMALE 4/2/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 31
2480 '220165000001367 2487 SAPNA VASANT CHAVAN FEMALE 1/4/1998 SC Female Reservation 4

2481 '220165000000892 2488 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH BANGAR FEMALE 3/3/2007 ST Female Reservation 16
2482 '220165000001180 2489 BHARATI GOVIND CHANDA FEMALE 27/01/2007 Open Female Reservation 16
2483 '220165000000411 2490 SHRADHA SIDRAM ASHTEKAR FEMALE 7/6/2007 EWS Female Reservation 37
2484 '220165000000967 2491 NIKITA VISHNU GHADGE FEMALE 1/5/2001 SC Female Reservation 29

2485 '220165000000807 2492 ALANKAVATI CHANDRAKANT POTE FEMALE 2/12/2001 ST Female Reservation 37
2486 '220165000000693 2493 SUNITA VILAS RATHOD FEMALE 25/08/1993 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 13
2487 '220165000001074 2494 PRERNA DAGDU WAGHAMARE FEMALE 23/09/1994 SC Female Reservation 33
2488 '220165000001394 2495 POOJA DINESH ADAGALE FEMALE 27/03/2002 SC Female Reservation 41

2489 '220165000001344 2496 SWARANJALI SANTOSH ROKADE FEMALE 24/05/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
2490 '220165000000268 2497 VARSHA SHIVAJI GAVIT FEMALE 2/7/2004 ST Female Reservation 34
2491 '220165000001226 2498 POOJA BHARAT DHANGEKAR FEMALE 12/5/1997 OBC Female Reservation 14
2492 '220165000001211 2499 POOJA KISHAN BELE FEMALE 7/2/2006 ST Female Reservation 35
2493 '220165000001276 2500 SUMAN PRAKASH WANOLE FEMALE 2/12/2006 ST Female Reservation 32
2494 '220165000000896 2501 SAKSHI SACHIN BHALERAO FEMALE 3/3/2005 SC Female Reservation 11
2495 '220165000000418 2502 NIKITA SAMBHAJI WAYKAR FEMALE 15/08/2004 OBC Female Reservation 45
2496 '220165000000495 2503 KAJAL DHONDIRAM RATHOD FEMALE 22/06/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 11
2497 '220165000000505 2504 POOJA DHONDIRAM RATHOD FEMALE 6/11/2006 Open Female Reservation 6

2498 '220165000000134 2505
PRADNYA RAJARAM 
CHANDANSHIVE FEMALE 4/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 29

2499 '220165000000135 2506 PRITEE RAJARAM CHANDANSHIVE FEMALE 30/09/2007 SC Female Reservation 16

2500 '220165000001034 2507 PRERANA GURUNATH MITKARE FEMALE 18/02/2006 Open Female Reservation 23
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2501 '220165000000518 2508 PALLAVI KHANDAPPA LANGADE FEMALE 28/08/2001 EWS Female Reservation 1
2502 '220165000000490 2509 TANUJA MAHENDRA SONAKE FEMALE 3/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
2503 '220165000000115 2510 KOMAL BALU SARUKTE FEMALE 15/08/2004 ST Female Reservation 37
2504 '220165000001326 2511 RAJASHRI ANIL SUTAR FEMALE 20/04/2006 SC Female Reservation 30
2505 '220165000000808 2512 MANSI GANESH KATE FEMALE 31/10/2004 Open Female Reservation 16
2506 '220165000000836 2513 MAYA BHAGWAT KAMBALE FEMALE 5/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 15
2507 '220165000000611 2514 PRIYA SURYAKANT KAMBLE FEMALE 10/1/1998 SC Female Reservation 13

2508 '220165000000461 2515 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA SHERKAR FEMALE 14/07/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 32
2509 '220165000000523 2516 SAYALI AVINASH PANCHAL FEMALE 16/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 14
2510 '220165000000378 2517 SANTOSHI SANTOSH VIRKAR FEMALE 30/05/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 24
2511 '220165000000027 2518 VRINDA RAGHOJI WANJARE FEMALE 23/04/1999 ST Female Reservation 32
2512 '220165000000877 2519 ANUSAYA RAMU TODSAM FEMALE 15/05/1999 ST Female Reservation 37

2513 '220165000001397 2520 SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB JOGDAND FEMALE 12/4/1997 SC Female Reservation 3
2514 '220165000001117 2521 PALLAVI YUVRAJ PARABAT FEMALE 14/08/1994 OBC Female Reservation 16
2515 '220165000000952 2522 RADHIKA DATTATRAY KORE FEMALE 17/04/2004 EWS Female Reservation 21

2516 '220165000001099 2523 VANDANA GYANDEV DHAKARE FEMALE 9/6/2003 ST Female Reservation 12
2517 '220165000000389 2524 SNEHA GURULING BIRAJDAR FEMALE 24/06/2007 EWS Female Reservation 32
2518 '220165000000829 2525 ANJANA SHAHAJI DALAL FEMALE 6/3/2002 SC Female Reservation 16
2519 '220165000000629 2526 MAYURI ANNARAO BIRAJDAR FEMALE 8/5/2003 EWS Female Reservation 18
2520 '220165000001292 2527 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA SIRSAT FEMALE 24/08/2006 SC Female Reservation 9
2521 '220165000000166 2528 LAXMI NANASAHEB KHILLARE FEMALE 17/09/2007 SC Female Reservation 28
2522 '220165000001204 2529 ANITA ANKUSH LONDHE FEMALE 2/9/2000 SC Female Reservation 26
2523 '220165000000458 2530 MADHAVI SAMBHU RONGE FEMALE 29/09/1997 SC Female Reservation 24
2524 '220165000001168 2531 REKHA BALIRAM GADERAQ FEMALE 9/10/1996 SC Female Reservation 5
2525 '220165000000359 2532 PRACHI PRADIP PAYALE FEMALE 23/08/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
2526 '220165000000570 2533 SHEVANTA NARSING JAGTAP FEMALE 30/10/2000 SEBC Project Affected 7
2527 '220165000000573 2534 SNEHA NARSING JAGTAP FEMALE 31/03/2007 Open Female Reservation 4

2528 '220165000000614 2535
VAISHNAVI DNYANESHAWAR 
ARSULE FEMALE 5/3/2007 OBC Female Reservation 29

2529 '220165000000180 2536 GAYATRI KIRTILAL LOKHANDE FEMALE 17/01/2005 SC Female Reservation 5

2530 '220165000001437 2537 LALITA PANDURANG BHARSAT FEMALE 15/02/2001 ST Female Reservation 31

2531 '220165000000872 2538 NIKITA CHANDRAKANT USTURE FEMALE 24/05/2004 EWS Female Reservation 26
2532 '220165000001366 2539 PALLAVI SATISH RAYAPHALE FEMALE 3/5/2003 EWS Female Reservation 19
2533 '220165000001450 2540 AARTI BIBHISHAN DEDE FEMALE 4/6/1996 SC Female Reservation 22
2534 '220165000000605 2541 RUPALI BHAUSAHEB DUCHE FEMALE 28/07/1999 OBC Female Reservation 12
2535 '220165000000244 2542 AAKANKSHA ARUN MENDHE FEMALE 14/06/1996 SC Female Reservation 18

2536 '220165000000430 2543
DHANESHWARI RAYAPPA 
PRADHANE FEMALE 27/08/1999 Open Female Reservation 19

2537 '220165000000814 2544 AHILYA UMESH KAMBLE FEMALE 12/3/1999 SC Female Reservation 22
2538 '220165000000183 2545 DIVYA MANOJ GAIKWAD FEMALE 16/08/2006 SC Female Reservation 27
2539 '220165000000626 2546 YOGITA KAKA SONWANE FEMALE 12/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 40
2540 '220165000000058 2547 ANUJA AJINATH TAMBILE FEMALE 23/02/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 32

2541 '220165000000539 2548 GAYATRI SUDHAKAR BARHATE FEMALE 29/06/2005 OBC Female Reservation 38

2542 '220165000000541 2549 ASHVINI DAMODAR SURWADE FEMALE 2/1/2006 SC Female Reservation 37
2543 '220165000000654 2550 DEVASHRI KISHOR ATRAM FEMALE 24/05/2005 ST Female Reservation 41
2544 '220165000001130 2551 REKHA BABURAO GAIKWAD FEMALE 19/06/1999 SC Female Reservation 16

2545 '220165000000676 2552 DISHA SUBHASHRAO GAIKWAD FEMALE 28/07/2007 ST Female Reservation 33

2546 '220165000000658 2553 SHYAMA UDDHAVRAO SHINDE FEMALE 11/7/2000 OBC Female Reservation 26
2547 '220165000001434 2554 MAYA SANTOSH SURWASE FEMALE 26/03/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 37
2548 '220165000001274 2555 ANJALI RAJESH BAVALE FEMALE 15/06/2002 Open Female Reservation 5

2549 '220165000001237 2556 VITHABAI RAVIKIRAN MADOLE FEMALE 25/04/1994 OBC Female Reservation 12
2550 '220165000001033 2557 VEDIKA RAVINDRA JADHAV FEMALE 4/2/2007 SC Female Reservation 21
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2551 '220165000001091 2558 DEEPA SUNIL KAMBALE FEMALE 11/7/2001 SC Female Reservation 11

2552 '220165000000888 2559 VAISHNAVI ANAND SURAWASE FEMALE 13/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 28
2553 '220165000001398 2560 PRITI BHASKAR KAMBALE FEMALE 9/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 34
2554 '220165000000657 2561 PUJA NARAYAN JAMBHULE FEMALE 26/02/2005 ST Female Reservation 37

2555 '220165000000141 2562 VIDYA SUBHASH CHANDANSHIVE FEMALE 24/08/2002 SC Female Reservation 37
2556 '220165000001124 2563 ASHLESH SHRIKANT RANDIVE FEMALE 7/6/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 18

2557 '220165000000917 2564
BHAGYASHRI DHONDIBA 
DEVKAMBLE FEMALE 11/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 37

2558 '220165000000413 2565 JYOTI BABARAO DAKHORE FEMALE 24/07/2005 ST Female Reservation 34
2559 '220165000000507 2566 ROSHANI MAHADEO INGALE FEMALE 16/11/1999 Open Female Reservation 14
2560 '220165000000956 2567 POOJA SHANKAR KALE FEMALE 2/1/1999 ST Female Reservation 24
2561 '220165000000958 2568 SONALI TOLARAM PAWAR FEMALE 1/12/1994 ST Female Reservation 11
2562 '220165000000940 2569 SUMAYYA GAULAB PATHAN FEMALE 18/02/2000 EWS Female Reservation 41
2563 '220165000000361 2570 PRADNYA SANDIPAN KOLI FEMALE 26/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 18
2564 '220165000000416 2571 KALPANA DEVIDAS PAWAR FEMALE 10/7/2004 ST Female Reservation 42
2565 '220165000000861 2572 SNEHA MOHAN KAMBLE FEMALE 23/04/2004 SC Female Reservation 31
2566 '220165000000467 2573 VASANTI PRAFULL KAMBLE FEMALE 6/2/2004 SC Female Reservation 14

2567 '220165000000990 2574 SARSWATI RAJENDRA DINDOLE FEMALE 17/07/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
2568 '220165000001148 2575 SAYALI NANA NETAKE FEMALE 19/09/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
2569 '220165000001421 2576 LINSHA MAHADEO TAGDE FEMALE 5/10/2001 SC Female Reservation 16
2570 '220165000001086 2577 NAGAN MAROTI TAMBARE FEMALE 20/09/1993 ST Female Reservation 17

2571 '220165000001259 2578 ASHWINI BALASAHEB SALUNKE FEMALE 15/07/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 14

2572 '220165000001425 2579 SANCHITA MADHAV KSHIRSAGAR FEMALE 12/7/2007 SC Female Reservation 0
2573 '220165000001293 2580 JAYA GANESH DONGARE FEMALE 20/01/1997 SC Female Reservation 3
2574 '220165000000121 2581 VARSHA AKASH KHEDKAR FEMALE 7/4/1998 SBC Female Reservation 5
2575 '220165000000932 2582 DIVYA LOBAJI BAGADE FEMALE 17/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 6

2576 '220165000000344 2583 TEJASWINI RAGHUNATH DAWARE FEMALE 9/8/2004 ST Female Reservation 41

2577 '220165000001253 2584 SARASWATI NAGORAO TADEKAR FEMALE 2/3/2002 OBC Female Reservation 26

2578 '220165000001334 2585 POOJA RAMCHANDRA SONKAMBLE FEMALE 19/09/2006 SC Female Reservation 45

2579 '220165000001185 2586 DEVIKA VISHWANATH SHINDE FEMALE 3/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 25
2580 '220165000001179 2587 RUPALI RAJENDRA GHANTE FEMALE 16/06/1996 ST Female Reservation 12
2581 '220165000000763 2588 SAKSHI LAXMAN SAWANT FEMALE 15/08/2006 Open Female Reservation 28
2582 '220165000001341 2589 NANDINI SHANKAR BANKAR FEMALE 3/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 43
2583 '220165000001241 2590 TANAYA BALASAHEB THORAT FEMALE 4/4/2002 Open Female Reservation 14
2584 '220165000000476 2591 VIDYA SHARAD RAJE FEMALE 5/6/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 39

2585 '220165000000358 2592 TEJASWINI ARWIND DHOKPANDE FEMALE 16/08/2001 OBC Female Reservation 31
2586 '220165000000525 2593 NIKITA NAGNATH MANE FEMALE 17/09/2005 SC Female Reservation 35
2587 '220165000001392 2594 HEMA SATISH VYAVHARE FEMALE 17/02/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 9
2588 '220165000000524 2595 ROHINI RADHESHAM RATHOD FEMALE 2/8/2006 Open Sportsman 35
2589 '220165000001125 2596 APEKSHA SANJAY BHAGWAT FEMALE 22/02/2006 SC Female Reservation 37
2590 '220165000000847 2597 SNEHAL SACHIN SHINDE FEMALE 14/04/2005 SC Female Reservation 26
2591 '220165000001384 2598 POOJA NETAJI KAMBLE FEMALE 6/6/1994 SC Female Reservation 21

2592 '220165000000848 2599 SONABAI MADHAV KHARWADE FEMALE 5/5/1997 ST Female Reservation 3
2593 '220165000000713 2600 ARATI VISHNU UGHADE FEMALE 9/9/2006 ST Female Reservation 22
2594 '220165000001335 2601 MANSI YOGESH DEVKAR FEMALE 19/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 12
2595 '220165000000303 2602 MUKTA MAHADEV KHARAT FEMALE 9/2/1996 SC Female Reservation 18

2596 '220165000000241 2603 SANDHYA PRABHAKAR TANKSAL FEMALE 13/05/2001 OBC Female Reservation 20
2597 '220165000000321 2604 HONA PREMANAND MAVALI FEMALE 22/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 36
2598 '220165000000951 2605 ARCHANA GANGARAM KOLOD FEMALE 29/08/2004 ST Female Reservation 24
2599 '220165000000006 2606 VARSHA WALMIK KHARWE FEMALE 23/03/2001 SC Female Reservation 13

2600 '220165000000341 2607 RUTUJA MADHUKAR WAWALKAR FEMALE 17/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 0
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2601 '220165000000448 2608 NAGAMA SHIRAJ MANERI FEMALE 22/11/2006 EWS Female Reservation 19
2602 '220165000000258 2609 MANJIRI MAHESH SHELKE FEMALE 9/5/2000 Open Female Reservation 20
2603 '220165000000005 2610 MUSKAN ALTAF SAYYED FEMALE 22/04/2005 EWS Female Reservation 0
2604 '220165000001139 2611 SWATI SHRIKISAN FUNDE FEMALE 16/06/2007 Open Female Reservation 6

2605 '220165000001061 2612 MOHINI DATTATRAY DESHMUKH FEMALE 12/6/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2606 '220165000000793 2613 SNEHA GOVIND GAIKWAD FEMALE 15/05/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 43

2607 '220165000000606 2614 PRIYANKA PRAKASH SARWADE FEMALE 1/1/1994 SC Female Reservation 32

2608 '220165000000514 2615 PRAGATI PANDURANG YEDAKE FEMALE 10/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 41
2609 '220165000000519 2616 PRANITA APPA SHETE FEMALE 22/09/2003 EWS Female Reservation 39
2610 '220165000000522 2617 AISHAWARYA GULAB JADHAV FEMALE 10/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 37

2611 '220165000000345 2618 KOMAL DATTATRAYA GAIKWAD FEMALE 28/02/2002 SC Female Reservation 45
2612 '220165000000075 2619 SNEHA LAXMAN SHITOLE FEMALE 13/05/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 31

2613 '220165000000445 2620 ASHWINI PANDURANG KAPATE FEMALE 1/1/1994 ST Female Reservation 26
2614 '220165000000620 2621 ARTI LAHU TOUR FEMALE 14/08/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 45
2615 '220165000000797 2622 VARSHA VIJAY NIRGUDE FEMALE 17/01/1999 OBC Female Reservation 42
2616 '220165000001039 2623 ANKITA RAJU KANVALE FEMALE 27/09/1999 EWS Female Reservation 31

2617 '220165000001286 2624 KAVERI SHIVANNA BANASODE FEMALE 14/04/2002 SC Female Reservation 29
2618 '220165000001153 2625 POONAM PRADIP BAGAL FEMALE 10/10/2006 Open Female Reservation 18
2619 '220165000000229 2626 SAMINA HAJU MULANI FEMALE 1/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 32

2620 '220165000000274 2627 SUSHAMA PRAKASH BANSODE FEMALE 9/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 34
2621 '220165000000286 2628 ROHINI SUBHASH MASKE FEMALE 9/10/1996 SC Police Child 19

2622 '220165000000032 2629 ASHLESHA DATTATRAY WAGHMARE FEMALE 6/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 3
2623 '220165000000936 2630 PAYAL CHANDRAKANT ADE FEMALE 22/12/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 30

2624 '220165000000791 2631 MINATAI SAMBHAJI KHANDARE FEMALE 13/12/1995 ST Female Reservation 26
2625 '220165000001321 2632 JOYTI DILIPRAO KAMBLE FEMALE 9/10/1992 SC Female Reservation 26
2626 '220165000001005 2633 MANISHA GUNAJI BABHALE FEMALE 26/08/2005 ST Female Reservation 4
2627 '220165000000857 2634 POOJA MAHADEV SHINDE FEMALE 24/03/2003 SC Female Reservation 34
2628 '220165000001006 2635 MINAKSHI BHARAT KARHALE FEMALE 6/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 6
2629 '220165000001018 2636 SUSHMA MAHADU KALE FEMALE 31/07/2007 ST Female Reservation 4
2630 '220165000000218 2637 SWATI SUDAM LAKHADE FEMALE 14/04/2004 ST Female Reservation 36
2631 '220165000000215 2638 ASHA KASHINATH DHANWE FEMALE 30/06/2002 ST Female Reservation 36
2632 '220165000001251 2639 SAYALI PAVANKUMAR SHINDE FEMALE 16/05/2006 SC Female Reservation 9
2633 '220165000001357 2640 PRITI KASHINATH RASAL FEMALE 28/06/2006 SC Female Reservation 16
2634 '220165000000938 2641 VAISHNAVI SANJAY KAPRE FEMALE 7/9/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 26
2635 '220165000000758 2642 ASHWINI PANJAB DHAKARE FEMALE 28/08/2002 ST Female Reservation 17
2636 '220165000000020 2643 SMITA NAGANATH GHADAGE FEMALE 3/2/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41

2637 '220165000000481 2644 ASHVINI ANANDARAV BANSODE FEMALE 14/09/2002 SC Female Reservation 35
2638 '220165000000479 2645 VARSHA PRABHAKAR PAWAR FEMALE 24/04/2002 SC Female Reservation 32
2639 '220165000000068 2646 SAYRA MOULANA SHAIKH FEMALE 22/04/2007 EWS Female Reservation 34
2640 '220165000000885 2647 SONI AMBADAS TORE FEMALE 1/6/1999 ST Female Reservation 40
2641 '220165000001296 2648 DIPTI AVINASH MALI FEMALE 26/03/2006 OBC Female Reservation 15

2642 '220165000000415 2649
AKANKSHA CHANDRAPRAKASH 
CHAPLE FEMALE 1/11/2000 OBC Female Reservation 11

2643 '220165000001315 2650 SHIFA MANSUR KAZI FEMALE 27/10/2002 EWS Female Reservation 3
2644 '220165000000376 2651 UMA ARJUNRAO MANE FEMALE 30/12/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 11
2645 '220165000000375 2652 SEEMA PANDURANG PAIKRAO FEMALE 8/7/1997 SC Female Reservation 26
2646 '220165000000601 2653 MANJUSHA GOKUL JADHAV FEMALE 27/01/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 24

2647 '220165000000284 2654 DIKSHA SIDDHESHWAR JANRAO FEMALE 12/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 3

2648 '220165000000642 2655 PRAGATI DHANANJAY KAWALE FEMALE 28/02/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 24
2649 '220165000000444 2656 VANDANA DATTA INGALE FEMALE 15/11/1997 SC Female Reservation 36

2650 '220165000000675 2657 BHAGYASHRI KHANDU WAGHMARE FEMALE 20/07/2001 SC Female Reservation 39
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2651 '220165000000165 2658 SANIKA SURESH KADAM FEMALE 15/06/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 23
2652 '220165000000744 2659 NIKITA BALAJI KAPASE FEMALE 5/6/2002 OBC Female Reservation 32

2653 '220165000000464 2660 NIKITA DATTATRAY KSHIRSAGAR FEMALE 4/8/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 26

2654 '220165000000800 2661 PANCHASHILA PRAMOD DHALE FEMALE 15/06/1998 SC Female Reservation 23
2655 '220165000000053 2662 KARINA DILIP KALE FEMALE 19/04/2004 ST Female Reservation 23
2656 '220165000001056 2663 SHUBHANGI BABAN SAKHARE FEMALE 1/11/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 31
2657 '220165000001338 2664 SHRADDHA VASANT GUNJITE FEMALE 5/3/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 23
2658 '220165000000854 2665 SARLA RAMRAO TAKPIRE FEMALE 24/12/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 34
2659 '220165000001013 2666 NILOFAR HAJJU SHAIKH FEMALE 29/11/2007 EWS Female Reservation 24
2660 '220165000000974 2667 PRITI DHANRAJ GHODKE FEMALE 26/02/2005 OBC Female Reservation 21
2661 '220165000000618 2668 AKANKSHA PRAKASH SHELAR FEMALE 22/08/2001 SEBC Sportsman 35
2662 '220165000001433 2669 ANKITA MADHUKAR WAKALE FEMALE 24/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 4
2663 '220165000001451 2670 PRACHI KAMALAKAR WAKALE FEMALE 9/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 14
2664 '220165000000324 2671 UMA BHARAT MALI FEMALE 14/02/2001 OBC Female Reservation 41
2665 '220165000000326 2672 KALYANI LAXMAN MISAL FEMALE 30/09/1999 SC Female Reservation 37
2666 '220165000000325 2673 ANKITA MOHAN YADAV FEMALE 9/7/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 43

2667 '220165000000656 2674 SANIKA SIDDHARAM VHANAKADE FEMALE 1/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 41
2668 '220165000000455 2675 POOJA SHARAD DHADWAD FEMALE 7/7/2002 ST Female Reservation 39

2669 '220165000000526 2676 VAISHALI KISHANRAO KARHALE FEMALE 2/4/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 28
2670 '220165000000493 2677 GAURI SAHEBRAO KULAT FEMALE 22/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 38
2671 '220165000000217 2678 RANJANA KADUBA GAIKWAD FEMALE 10/11/2000 ST Female Reservation 10
2672 '220165000001219 2679 SINDHU DEVIDAS MUKADE FEMALE 29/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 5
2673 '220165000000587 2680 SUHANI DHARMRAJ DANGAT FEMALE 7/1/2007 OBC Female Reservation 19
2674 '220165000000234 2681 JYOTI SHIVPUTRA TAKALI FEMALE 18/06/2005 EWS Female Reservation 37
2675 '220165000000233 2682 MAULI DAYANAND AATKAR FEMALE 6/4/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 39
2676 '220165000000235 2683 DIPALI BALU ADHEGAONKAR FEMALE 5/11/2001 OBC Female Reservation 41
2677 '220165000000236 2684 POONAM MANIK KADAM FEMALE 4/8/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 35
2678 '220165000000296 2685 VRUSHALI MANOJ BORADE FEMALE 1/6/2005 SC Female Reservation 36

2679 '220165000000063 2686 SONALI DATTATRAY KHANDARE FEMALE 10/3/2000 SC Female Reservation 30

2680 '220165000000280 2687 VAISHNAVI RAOSAHEB KANDHARE FEMALE 25/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 36
2681 '220165000000278 2688 SHITAL SURESHRAO CHAVAN FEMALE 5/2/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 26

2682 '220165000000771 2689 AISHWARYA SAMBHAJI BOKADE FEMALE 6/4/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 43
2683 '220165000000512 2690 KIRAN DHONDIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE 6/7/1999 SC Sportsman 37

2684 '220165000001171 2691 ANJALI RAJESHWAR SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 8/5/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 26
2685 '220165000000208 2692 AMRTA ABA SAPSOD FEMALE 11/1/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 32
2686 '220165000000508 2693 NAMRATA SANJAY SAVANT FEMALE 24/05/2005 OBC Female Reservation 30

2687 '220165000000487 2694 PRIYANKA KAKASAHEB MAGAR FEMALE 10/4/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 22
2688 '220165000000943 2695 MANISHA RAJARAM PAWAR FEMALE 20/12/2000 ST Female Reservation 39
2689 '220165000000942 2696 VANITA PRAKASH MHASKE FEMALE 10/5/1999 SC Female Reservation 34
2690 '220165000001120 2697 MADHURI SUBHASH BHOSALE FEMALE 7/3/1995 SEBC Female Reservation 31
2691 '220165000001119 2698 BHOSALE SAKSHI GANESH FEMALE 27/07/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 21
2692 '220165000000805 2699 SUJATA BHAGAVAT TIKE FEMALE 5/4/2003 SC Female Reservation 23

2693 '220165000000655 2700
SARSWATI RAGHUNATH 
GANGURDE FEMALE 15/05/2003 ST Female Reservation 26

2694 '220165000000515 2701 POOJA VIRBHADRA NIRUDE FEMALE 22/07/2005 ST Female Reservation 37
2695 '220165000000937 2702 SUJATA MOHAN KATHARE FEMALE 7/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 36
2696 '220165000000453 2703 DIVYA ATMARAM PATOLE FEMALE 30/08/2001 SC Female Reservation 35
2697 '220165000000729 2704 PRAJAKTA UTTAM RANDIVE FEMALE 4/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 28
2698 '220165000001306 2705 SHITAL PANDURANG RAUT FEMALE 1/4/2005 OBC Female Reservation 3
2699 '220165000001186 2706 PRATIBHA PANDURANG OHOL FEMALE 31/05/2000 SC Female Reservation 31
2700 '220165000001092 2707 NISHA DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE 27/10/1999 SC Female Reservation 19
2701 '220165000001447 2708 SAKSHI BALIRAM WAGHMARE FEMALE 14/05/2002 SC Female Reservation 0
2702 '220165000000625 2709 ALISHA JAKIR SHAIKH FEMALE 22/11/2006 EWS Female Reservation 12
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2703 '220165000000540 2710 SNEHA MADHUKAR JANRAO FEMALE 1/1/2005 SC Female Reservation 16

2704 '220165000000349 2711 PRIYANKA RAVINDRA DEWALKAR FEMALE 7/2/2004 OBC Female Reservation 28

2705 '220165000000407 2712 MOHINI ASHOK SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 14/04/2000 SC Female Reservation 3
2706 '220165000001331 2713 SANDHYA MILIND KAMBLE FEMALE 22/03/2002 SC Female Reservation 7
2707 '220165000001222 2714 SONALI SHAMRAO RATHOD FEMALE 29/08/2003 Open Female Reservation 29
2708 '220165000000331 2715 NIKITA UTTAM MALI FEMALE 13/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 35
2709 '220165000000516 2716 SHILPA VENKATRAO JADHAV FEMALE 31/12/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 28
2710 '220165000000113 2717 ARTI SHANKAR GOPHANE FEMALE 24/08/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 11
2711 '220165000001097 2718 VAISHANVI DASU KAMBALE FEMALE 15/11/2001 SC Female Reservation 10
2712 '220165000001240 2719 SHIVKANYA SAHADEV KADAM FEMALE 25/09/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 3
2713 '220165000000594 2720 SALMA SADAT BIRADAR FEMALE 28/10/2005 EWS Female Reservation 24
2714 '220165000000319 2721 CHAITANYA LIMABJI PAWAR FEMALE 2/3/2000 ST Female Reservation 27
2715 '220165000000425 2722 BEBI SITARAM KALE FEMALE 15/08/2005 ST Female Reservation 35
2716 '220165000000328 2723 PALLAVI BAJIRAO KALE FEMALE 2/2/2005 ST Female Reservation 39
2717 '220165000000318 2724 JYOTI SITARAM KALE FEMALE 10/3/1999 ST Female Reservation 36
2718 '220165000001116 2725 DHRUPADI PRALHAD KALE FEMALE 6/3/2001 ST Female Reservation 28

2719 '220165000000634 2726
PRIYADARSHANI MAHADEV 
GAIKWAD FEMALE 10/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 18

2720 '220165000000589 2727 KARUNA KASHINATH MANE FEMALE 5/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 29
2721 '220165000000867 2728 ROHINI MAHADEV KAMBLE FEMALE 22/06/2003 SC Female Reservation 24
2722 '220165000000755 2729 KAVITA DEVIDAS JUMDE FEMALE 7/8/2000 ST Female Reservation 38

2723 '220165000000369 2730 HARSHADA RAVINDRA SALUNKE FEMALE 11/8/2007 ST Female Reservation 13
2724 '220165000000188 2731 NIKITA ANKUSH ADMANE FEMALE 26/07/2007 SC Female Reservation 29
2725 '220165000000222 2732 PRITI SANTOSH KAMBLE FEMALE 20/07/2006 SC Female Reservation 26
2726 '220165000001302 2733 KAJAL INDRAJIT DUPARGUDE FEMALE 23/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 19

2727 '220165000000257 2734 BHAGYASHRI MOTIRAM GARULE FEMALE 2/4/2001 ST Female Reservation 10

2728 '220165000000680 2735 SUREKHA VITTHALRAO PAWAR FEMALE 13/02/1992 ST Female Reservation 35
2729 '220165000000475 2736 GAYATRI BHAIRU KUMBHAR FEMALE 6/6/2003 OBC Female Reservation 33
2730 '220165000000360 2737 AMRUTA GUNWANT MULE FEMALE 13/10/2006 Open Female Reservation 19
2731 '220165000000498 2738 DIPALI TANAJI KAMBLE FEMALE 21/09/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 5
2732 '220165000000412 2739 NEHA LAXMAN DONGARE FEMALE 30/08/2006 SC Female Reservation 21
2733 '220165000000117 2740 VISHAKHA APPA PAWAR FEMALE 19/07/2005 Open Female Reservation 32
2734 '220165000000683 2741 NIKITA ASHOK MALI FEMALE 16/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 33
2735 '220165000001062 2742 SAYALI UTTAM KAMBLE FEMALE 10/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 4
2736 '220165000000994 2743 POOJA RAMESH KHANDAGALE FEMALE 13/07/1998 SC Female Reservation 6
2737 '220165000000568 2744 ROHINI AMBADAS KAMBLE FEMALE 13/07/2006 SC Female Reservation 31
2738 '220165000000454 2745 JYOTI BHAGWAN BIRAJDAR FEMALE 16/09/2007 EWS Female Reservation 19
2739 '220165000000463 2746 SWATI MAHADEV GAIKWAD FEMALE 11/11/1995 SC Female Reservation 5
2740 '220165000000935 2747 MAYURI ADINATH BHOSALE FEMALE 16/05/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 30
2741 '220165000000371 2748 TANUJA GOVIND TALEKAR FEMALE 13/06/2005 OBC Female Reservation 29
2742 '220165000001308 2749 ASHWINI VISHNU WAKURE FEMALE 9/6/1995 Open Female Reservation 6
2743 '220165000001372 2750 PUJA RANGNATH KOLAGE FEMALE 14/05/2000 Open Female Reservation 3
2744 '220165000000116 2751 ASHWINI SUDARSHAN BEDGE FEMALE 8/7/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2745 '220165000000527 2752 SEJAL JYOTIBA LONDHE FEMALE 10/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 28
2746 '220165000000443 2753 SWATI BALAJI SHELKE FEMALE 1/6/2002 ST Female Reservation 13
2747 '220165000001214 2754 PRATIKSHA KESHAV RATHOD FEMALE 17/02/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 5
2748 '220165000000206 2755 KAVERI ANGAD KAMBLE FEMALE 20/05/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
2749 '220165000000686 2756 DIPALI SHIVAJI MAJMULE FEMALE 5/6/1996 SC Female Reservation 31
2750 '220165000001051 2757 SHITAL RAMLING HINGE FEMALE 14/03/2001 SC Female Reservation 36

2751 '220165000000137 2758 ASMITA ARYAMITRA NAIKWADE FEMALE 6/12/2004 SC Female Reservation 11
2752 '220165000000383 2759 SANTOSHI SHIVAJI DEVTALE FEMALE 10/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 31
2753 '220165000000392 2760 MANISHA SANJAY DHANVE FEMALE 20/03/2007 ST Female Reservation 36
2754 '220165000000914 2761 ANJALI DATTATRAYA RENGE FEMALE 4/11/2005 OBC Female Reservation 30
2755 '220165000000202 2762 MUSKAN ABDUL TAMBOLI FEMALE 2/1/2004 OBC Female Reservation 39
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2756 '220165000000106 2763 SHIVANI VAIJANATH JOGDAND FEMALE 30/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
2757 '220165000000148 2764 SWATI DATTA ADPOD FEMALE 9/7/2001 ST Female Reservation 36

2758 '220165000001100 2765 GODAVARI VITTHAL KONDAPALLE FEMALE 9/3/2006 OBC Female Reservation 5
2759 '220165000000988 2766 MAHESHWARI BALAJI JADHAV FEMALE 6/3/1997 Open Female Reservation 6
2760 '220165000000100 2767 KAJAL YADAV GUVHADE FEMALE 29/11/2002 ST Female Reservation 32
2761 '220165000000446 2768 SNEHAL ASHOK PATIL FEMALE 12/3/2007 ST Female Reservation 28
2762 '220165000000405 2769 SHITAL SHRIHARI SASANE FEMALE 13/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 14
2763 '220165000000337 2770 ANJANA SHRIKANT GAIKWAD FEMALE 11/1/1995 SEBC Female Reservation 16
2764 '220165000001197 2771 SAKSHI MAHADEV GAIKWAD FEMALE 25/03/2006 SC Female Reservation 5
2765 '220165000001189 2772 SUNITA SHIVAJI UMP FEMALE 1/1/1990 SC Female Reservation 15
2766 '220165000000846 2773 PALLAVI LAXMAN GHANDARE FEMALE 15/04/2006 ST Female Reservation 3

2767 '220165000000243 2774 SHREYA PRAVINKUMAR KAMBLE FEMALE 1/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 16

2768 '220165000000474 2775 DHANASHRI SAMINDAR PATOLE FEMALE 9/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 11
2769 '220165000001339 2776 MADHURI SUSHIL RAUT FEMALE 18/08/1994 OBC Female Reservation 3

2770 '220165000000390 2777 VIDYAVATI TUKARAM SASTURE FEMALE 11/1/2003 SC Female Reservation 36
2771 '220165000000420 2778 MAYURI LAXMAN BATE FEMALE 24/11/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 47
2772 '220165000000421 2779 SUJATA MOHAN SHIRAL FEMALE 22/06/2002 OBC Female Reservation 39
2773 '220165000000026 2780 SONALI NAMDEV BHOSALE FEMALE 22/08/2005 SC Female Reservation 20
2774 '220165000000898 2781 SUJATA MADHUKAR AKUSKAR FEMALE 19/05/1998 OBC Female Reservation 26
2775 '220165000001359 2782 APEKSHA NAMDEV KADAM FEMALE 27/04/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 45

2776 '220165000000681 2783 ASHLESHA ANANDRAO KADAM FEMALE 10/4/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 34

2777 '220165000000682 2784 SHITAL CHANDRAKANT JONDHALE FEMALE 7/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 9
2778 '220165000000097 2785 SANSKRUTI MUKUND MADAKE FEMALE 30/09/2007 Open Female Reservation 16
2779 '220165000001370 2786 POOJA ATMARAM JAGTAP FEMALE 18/10/2001 ST Female Reservation 0
2780 '220165000000934 2787 JYOTI SAMBHAJI GARAD FEMALE 30/06/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 20
2781 '220165000000572 2788 PUJA HIRAMAN CHAUDHARI FEMALE 27/09/2001 ST Female Reservation 28
2782 '220165000000574 2789 KAUSHALYA ROHIDAS BHOYE FEMALE 6/8/2002 ST Female Reservation 39
2783 '220165000000803 2790 POOJA SURYAKANT SHINDE FEMALE 1/6/1995 ST Female Reservation 5
2784 '220165000000216 2791 POOJA RAVINDRA PATIL FEMALE 7/7/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2785 '220165000000209 2792 JANHAVI SANJAY KAMBLE FEMALE 10/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 33

2786 '220165000000297 2793 VAISHANVI AMITSING RAJPUT FEMALE 17/08/2002 Open Female Reservation 12
2787 '220165000000417 2794 SNEHA SACHIN MANE FEMALE 16/09/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 5
2788 '220165000000111 2795 ARATI HARI GUARV FEMALE 2/10/1995 ST Female Reservation 41
2789 '220165000000110 2796 DISHA NAVNATH KINI FEMALE 8/4/2002 OBC Female Reservation 30
2790 '220165000001303 2797 NIKITA ARUN GORE FEMALE 8/8/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 30

2791 '220165000001229 2798 SAKSHI NAGNATH SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 25/04/2001 Open Female Reservation 29
2792 '220165000000127 2799 PRACHI RAJU HUKARE FEMALE 21/11/2005 OBC Female Reservation 39
2793 '220165000000126 2800 SONALI PUNDLIK DOYE FEMALE 13/02/2006 OBC Female Reservation 36
2794 '220165000001133 2801 SUVARNA ANNASAHEB GUND FEMALE 11/5/2005 Open Female Reservation 17
2795 '220165000001058 2802 PALLAVI SATISH MULIK FEMALE 13/04/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 16

2796 '220165000000709 2803 BHAGYASHRI MADHAV PANBUDE FEMALE 30/09/1998 ST Female Reservation 10
2797 '220165000001260 2804 ASHWINI NARAYAN JOGDAND FEMALE 10/12/1997 Open Female Reservation 6
2798 '220165000001201 2805 NIKITA ANIL KAMBLE FEMALE 18/10/1998 SC Female Reservation 1
2799 '220165000001295 2806 DEEPALI GUNVANT BANSODE FEMALE 19/10/1991 SC Female Reservation 26
2800 '220165000000311 2807 PRITI VAIJANATH KAMBALE FEMALE 30/06/2000 SC Female Reservation 16
2801 '220165000000400 2808 MANISHA MARUTI MANE FEMALE 4/8/2005 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 29
2802 '220165000000387 2809 SALINA SUNIL PARHYAD FEMALE 27/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 39
2803 '220165000000478 2810 URMILA KRISHNA BIRARI FEMALE 8/5/2002 ST Female Reservation 32

2804 '220165000000159 2811 TRUPTI GAURISHANAKAR IKHAR FEMALE 26/04/2005 OBC Female Reservation 37
2805 '220165000000204 2812 ASMITA DURYODHAN BANTE FEMALE 8/12/2004 OBC Female Reservation 30
2806 '220165000000410 2813 DIPALI HANUMANT JADHAV FEMALE 14/10/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 47
2807 '220165000000294 2814 RUPALI LAXMAN KASARE FEMALE 10/5/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 43
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2808 '220165000000226 2815 GEETA SANTOSH YEWALE FEMALE 16/11/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2809 '220165000000939 2816 PRAJAKTA RAM OTALE FEMALE 18/10/1999 SC Female Reservation 30
2810 '220165000001439 2817 DIPTI DILIP KOLI FEMALE 22/03/2007 Open Female Reservation 14
2811 '220165000001431 2818 GAYATRI GOPAL KOLI FEMALE 20/07/2007 Open Female Reservation 3
2812 '220165000001386 2819 KIRTEE DHONDIBA GAIKWAD FEMALE 14/10/2002 SC Female Reservation 39
2813 '220165000000501 2820 ARCHANA SANJAY KALE FEMALE 2/4/1999 ST Female Reservation 16
2814 '220165000000480 2821 RUKITA RAJESH KACHARA FEMALE 15/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 38
2815 '220165000000556 2822 RUTUJA SACHIN JAWALE FEMALE 25/07/2003 SC Female Reservation 28
2816 '220165000000565 2823 MOHINI SUNIL ATKARE FEMALE 21/03/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 30

2817 '220165000001060 2824 SAKSHI APPASAHEB DHAWARE FEMALE 24/09/2006 SC Female Reservation 13
2818 '220165000000338 2825 PRAJKTA PANDIT SURWASE FEMALE 23/04/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 31

2819 '220165000001107 2826 VAISHNAVI DHANRAJ MAREKAR FEMALE 20/01/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 19
2820 '220165000000275 2827 FIJA IBRAHIM MUJAWAR FEMALE 12/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 33
2821 '220165000000046 2828 SHRAVANI DINESH LATKE FEMALE 20/06/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 33
2822 '220165000000774 2829 ANUSAYA RAOSAHEB DHONE FEMALE 27/07/1990 ST Female Reservation 37
2823 '220165000000910 2830 ANJALI UMAKANT THAKUR FEMALE 30/03/2007 ST Female Reservation 30

2824 '220165000001052 2831 POONAM SHAHURAJ BIRAJDAR FEMALE 25/05/2006 OBC Female Reservation 21

2825 '220165000001158 2832
VAISHANVI ATMARAM 
MANEGOPALE FEMALE 6/8/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 21

2826 '220165000001087 2833 SHRADHA BABURAO PAWAR FEMALE 5/6/2007 Open Female Reservation 4
2827 '220165000000348 2834 VIDYA RAHUL GAIKWAD FEMALE 24/11/2001 SC Female Reservation 19

2828 '220165000000833 2835 VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI SHIKETOD FEMALE 16/02/2007 Open Female Reservation 9
2829 '220165000000497 2836 ROSHANI SANJAY RITTHE FEMALE 1/10/2007 ST Female Reservation 30
2830 '220165000001164 2837 VISHAKHA BALAJI SAPKAL FEMALE 23/05/2007 Open Female Reservation 28
2831 '220165000000619 2838 SHIVANI SANJAY MALI FEMALE 16/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 35

2832 '220165000000712 2839 MEENKASHI PRAKASH GAIKWAD FEMALE 25/02/1993 SC Female Reservation 35

2833 '220165000000335 2840 ASHWINI BHIMRAO WAGHMARE FEMALE 19/10/2002 SC Female Reservation 4
2834 '220165000000901 2841 DIKSHA SACHIN KAWALE FEMALE 26/09/2000 SC Female Reservation 17

2835 '220165000001009 2842
DHAMMPALI PARSHWANATH 
WAGHMARE FEMALE 8/7/2001 SC Female Reservation 26

2836 '220165000001015 2843 DIPALI PARSHWANATH WAGHMARE FEMALE 9/4/2000 SC Female Reservation 35
2837 '220165000000207 2844 AARATI AJAY PAWAR FEMALE 5/3/2005 ST Female Reservation 14
2838 '220165000000181 2845 TANISHKA CHANDAR KAMBLE FEMALE 21/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
2839 '220165000001364 2846 SHWETA SANJAY POTDAR FEMALE 19/06/1998 OBC Female Reservation 3
2840 '220165000000630 2847 ANKITA SAMBHAJI SHINDE FEMALE 1/11/2003 SC Female Reservation 29
2841 '220165000000019 2848 SWAPNALI SUNIL SHINDE FEMALE 10/9/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 39
2842 '220165000000313 2849 SWAPNALI RAVINDRA PAWAR FEMALE 29/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 21
2843 '220165000001146 2850 VAISHNAVI TANAJI MASTUD FEMALE 2/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 41

2844 '220165000000176 2851 ANURADHA PUNJARAO KARHALE FEMALE 8/9/2001 ST Female Reservation 9
2845 '220165000000484 2852 PRIYANKA SUNIL WAGHMARE FEMALE 9/9/1998 SC Female Reservation 16
2846 '220165000000828 2853 SWATI ARJUN DEDE FEMALE 10/1/2001 SC Female Reservation 24
2847 '220165000000827 2854 SHRUTI BUBHISHAN DEDE FEMALE 28/03/1997 SC Female Reservation 15

2848 '220165000000697 2855 SWAMINI DEVANAND ZOMBADE FEMALE 30/05/2005 SC Female Reservation 10
2849 '220165000000289 2856 ADITI MAHADEV SAVANT FEMALE 10/2/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 35

2850 '220165000000291 2857 SHRAVIKA NAGNATH KUMBHAR FEMALE 19/07/2007 OBC Female Reservation 25

2851 '220165000000001 2858 SHUBHANGI BHASKAR RANDIVE FEMALE 1/11/1998 SC Female Reservation 21
2852 '220165000000249 2859 MAYURI PRAKASH PAWAR FEMALE 3/9/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 34

2853 '220165000001427 2860
NISHIGANDHA AUDUMBAR 
BHANAGE FEMALE 22/10/2005 Open Female Reservation 30

2854 '220165000000368 2861 POONAM DHANAJI ADGALE FEMALE 14/09/2005 SC Female Reservation 24

2855 '220165000001282 2862 PARVATI ANNARAO SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 5/5/1993 SC Female Reservation 6
2856 '220165000000253 2863 KAJAL MANIK GORE FEMALE 29/12/2004 OBC Female Reservation 24
2857 '220165000000470 2864 SANSKRUTI DILIP GAWALI FEMALE 31/12/2003 SC Female Reservation 14



S.no Roll No Chest 
No.

Name of the Candidate Gender DOB (ddmm-
yyyy

Category PARALLEL RESERVATION Total
marks

2858 '220165000000323 2865 KIRAN KAKASAHEB BHOSALE FEMALE 26/11/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 39

2859 '220165000000469 2866 RADHIKA LAXMAN BARAKHOTE FEMALE 7/5/1994 SEBC Female Reservation 31

2860 '220165000000293 2867 YOGISHREE GUNVANT JOGADAND FEMALE 8/8/2000 SC Female Reservation 23
2861 '220165000000859 2868 DISHA ANNASAHEB ROKADE FEMALE 27/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 33
2862 '220165000000860 2869 RUTUJA DHANANJAY JAGDALE FEMALE 8/10/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 35
2863 '220165000000862 2870 JAINABI KHAYUM SHAIKH FEMALE 26/06/2007 EWS Female Reservation 9
2864 '220165000000130 2871 TEJASWINI RAJESH MANVAL FEMALE 2/8/2001 OBC Female Reservation 19

2865 '220165000001360 2872 SHUBHADA MAHESH MALVADE FEMALE 14/09/1997 OBC Female Reservation 16

2866 '220165000000485 2873 SONALI SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE FEMALE 27/05/2003 SC Female Reservation 26

2867 '220165000000451 2874 RUPALI DHARMARAJ HIPPARKAR FEMALE 4/1/2001 OBC Female Reservation 33

2868 '220165000000559 2875 SONALI SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE FEMALE 15/01/2001 SC Female Reservation 6
2869 '220165000000708 2876 PAYAL SHESHERAO KAMBLE FEMALE 22/06/2002 SC Female Reservation 16
2870 '220165000001147 2877 RAJNI TIRUPATI JADHAV FEMALE 10/3/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 26
2871 '220165000000856 2878 PRITI SHRIHARI MALI FEMALE 26/06/2005 OBC Female Reservation 9
2872 '220165000000408 2879 SHIVANI AMOL SONAR FEMALE 19/02/2005 OBC Female Reservation 33
2873 '220165000000409 2880 SNEHAL BHAUSO KOLHE FEMALE 4/2/2005 OBC Female Reservation 37
2874 '220165000001174 2881 DIKSHA DHANANJAY NIKAM FEMALE 3/4/2006 ST Female Reservation 41
2875 '220165000001175 2882 MANALI LAHANU SHINDE FEMALE 20/04/2006 OBC Female Reservation 36
2876 '220165000001176 2883 KALYANI NAVNATH JADHAV FEMALE 4/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2877 '220165000000985 2884 RADHIKA BANDU KADAM FEMALE 10/7/2007 Open Female Reservation 16

2878 '220165000000008 2885 RAJNANDINI BALAJI PADVALKAR FEMALE 23/03/2006 Open Female Reservation 18
2879 '220165000000302 2886 SHARDA MADHUKAR SULE FEMALE 6/11/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 41
2880 '220165000000543 2887 SHIVANI SANJAY KASABE FEMALE 24/03/2003 SC Female Reservation 36
2881 '220165000001184 2888 JYOTI SHESHERAO LONDAL FEMALE 22/05/1996 Open Female Reservation 5
2882 '220165000000367 2889 MAYA BAPURAO SHINDE FEMALE 20/06/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
2883 '220165000000330 2890 SAYLI SADASHIV BHURE FEMALE 13/05/2005 EWS Female Reservation 41
2884 '220165000000924 2891 SANDHYA SURESH KHARADE FEMALE 26/11/2005 OBC Female Reservation 16
2885 '220165000000704 2892 DHAMMADIKSHA VIKAS PATIL FEMALE 18/07/2002 SC Female Reservation 39
2886 '220165000000703 2893 NILIMA DIGAMBAR JUGNAKE FEMALE 24/08/2002 ST Female Reservation 39
2887 '220165000001053 2894 POOJA PARMESHWAR THORAT FEMALE 10/9/2001 SC Female Reservation 41
2888 '220165000000999 2895 DISHA DHANRAJ SURWASE FEMALE 30/08/2002 SC Female Reservation 18
2889 '220165000000003 2896 SARIKA DHANANJAY KADAM FEMALE 14/04/2006 Open Female Reservation 39

2890 '220165000000237 2897 SHRADDHA DATTATRAY WAMAN FEMALE 16/08/1999 OBC Sportsman 37

2891 '220165000000959 2898 POURNIMA PRABHAKAR KHARMATE FEMALE 21/06/2006 Open Sportsman 21
2892 '220165000000211 2899 POOJA UMAKANT SHRIDOLE FEMALE 5/10/1998 ST Sportsman 21

2893 '220165000000609 2900 HARSHADA BALIRAM CHAKURE FEMALE 11/3/2005 SEBC Sportsman 43
2894 '220165000000486 2901 KIRAN BALAJI SHIKARE FEMALE 29/04/2005 SC Female Reservation 28
2895 '220165000000352 2902 TABBASUM TOUFIK SHAIKH FEMALE 1/7/1999 OBC Female Reservation 10
2896 '220165000000254 2903 POOJA MASAJI PHOLE FEMALE 21/04/2002 ST Female Reservation 30
2897 '220165000000247 2904 SHIVANI SHANKAR KARHALE FEMALE 24/07/2006 ST Female Reservation 30
2898 '220165000000471 2905 PALLAVI DEVIDAS NAVALE FEMALE 29/11/2002 ST Female Reservation 15
2899 '220165000000016 2906 DIVYA LIMBRAJ JAVIR FEMALE 21/12/2000 SC Female Reservation 0
2900 '220165000000356 2907 PURVA VISHAL KAMBLE FEMALE 20/11/2007 SC Female Reservation 15
2901 '220165000000094 2908 APURVA NETAJI PAWAR FEMALE 3/6/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 43
2902 '220165000001010 2909 SNEHA BANDU KERAM FEMALE 24/07/1999 ST Sportsman 33
2903 '220165000000806 2910 ROHINI PINTU RAJPUT FEMALE 6/3/2005 SC Female Reservation 19
2904 '220165000000015 2911 NANDINI UDDHAV MALI FEMALE 17/02/2004 OBC Female Reservation 11
2905 '220165000000354 2912 DHANSHRI RAJARAM KORE FEMALE 9/8/2002 OBC Female Reservation 39
2906 '220165000000355 2913 ATISHA LAXMAN KAMBLE FEMALE 1/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
2907 '220165000000353 2914 REVATI BHARAT SHINDE FEMALE 9/9/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 37
2908 '220165000000149 2915 POOJA RAMCHANDRA PUJARI FEMALE 20/04/2006 Open Female Reservation 10
2909 '220165000000496 2916 ASMA MUSAKHAN PATHAN FEMALE 26/04/2000 EWS Female Reservation 11
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2910 '220165000000055 2917 ANURADHA RAJENDRA SHEWALKAR FEMALE 4/8/2000 SC Female Reservation 29
2911 '220165000000231 2918 RUTUJA TUKARAM KHADE FEMALE 27/03/2002 OBC Female Reservation 16
2912 '220165000000314 2919 DIVYA UMESH PATIL FEMALE 21/11/2006 Open Female Reservation 11
2913 '220165000000300 2920 PRATIKSHA RAJU UIKEY FEMALE 13/03/2006 ST Female Reservation 4

2914 '220165000000199 2921 DIVYA DAYANAND WAGHMARE FEMALE 16/02/2002 OBC Female Reservation 21

2915 '220165000000608 2922 MAINA SURYAKANT THODSARE FEMALE 19/06/2002 Open Female Reservation 19
2916 '220165000000851 2923 SNEHA PRAKASH SOLUNKE FEMALE 22/12/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 25
2917 '220165000000850 2924 SNEHA MILIND SHINDE FEMALE 11/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 34
2918 '220165000000018 2925 GAYATRI BHIMA MAULE FEMALE 25/02/2006 ST Female Reservation 24
2919 '220165000000158 2926 VAISHNAVI RAJU CHINTORE FEMALE 14/09/2006 SC Female Reservation 11
2920 '220165000000586 2927 SUNANDA TOPASING RATHOD FEMALE 6/9/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 19
2921 '220165000000575 2928 RUTUJA TANAJI GORE FEMALE 7/6/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 36

2922 '220165000001342 2929
SANDHYA PANDHARINATH 
MUJMULE FEMALE 25/07/2002 SC Female Reservation 30

2923 '220165000001083 2930 SAMIKSHA RAHUL WAGHMARE FEMALE 10/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 6

2924 '220165000000555 2931
SAKSHI VIJAYKUMAR 
SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 2/4/2004 Open Female Reservation 3

2925 '220165000000357 2932 ANURADHA BHIMRAO KADAM FEMALE 26/07/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 14

2926 '220165000000281 2933 VAISHNAVI PRASHANT THAKAR FEMALE 4/5/2006 ST Female Reservation 23

2927 '220165000000219 2934 RADHIKA DATTATRAY DHAWARE FEMALE 18/03/2003 SC Female Reservation 35
2928 '220165000000171 2935 PRADNYA BAPURAO MORE FEMALE 14/02/2007 SC Female Reservation 35
2929 '220165000000503 2936 GAYATRI GANPAT KAMBALE FEMALE 12/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 26
2930 '220165000000384 2937 SUPRIYA DADASAHEB RAUT FEMALE 2/2/1999 SC Female Reservation 16
2931 '220165000000013 2938 PALLAVI SUNIL DIGE FEMALE 10/2/1999 OBC Sportsman 16
2932 '220165000001066 2939 NANDINI VITTHAL GHATE FEMALE 26/09/2007 SBC Sportsman 18
2933 '220165000001126 2940 PRITI SATISH AUTI FEMALE 18/11/1999 EWS Female Reservation 29
2934 '220165000000205 2941 NEHA BALAJI KADAM FEMALE 15/04/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 9
2935 '220165000000246 2942 SANIKA VINAY KHOT FEMALE 14/01/2002 ST Female Reservation 5
2936 '220165000000259 2943 PRITI SURESH GORE FEMALE 11/9/2007 OBC Female Reservation 10
2937 '220165000000402 2944 VAISHNAVI VILAS MHETRE FEMALE 28/03/2006 OBC Female Reservation 24
2938 '220165000000577 2945 RAJSHRI BAPU KAMBALE FEMALE 28/03/2006 SC Female Reservation 6
2939 '220165000000014 2946 DIPALI LIMBRAJ RASAL FEMALE 4/9/2003 SC Female Reservation 5
2940 '220165000000868 2947 KIRAN AVINASH KATALE FEMALE 27/10/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 18
2941 '220165000000011 2948 PAYAL GAJANAN WAMBHIRE FEMALE 15/08/2007 ST Female Reservation 10
2942 '220165000001258 2949 NILOFAR ISAK SHAIKH FEMALE 22/10/2004 Open Female Reservation 6
2943 '220165000001057 2950 VANMALA KHUSHAL AMBHORE FEMALE 20/05/1999 ST Female Reservation 10
2944 '220165000000282 2951 ROHINI RAJENDRA BANSODE FEMALE 20/11/1999 SC Female Reservation 10

2945 '220165000000740 2952 PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB MULIK FEMALE 2/10/2006 Open Female Reservation 23
2946 '220165000000715 2953 ANISHA DIPAK JADHAV FEMALE 11/8/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 30
2947 '220165000000624 2954 KAJAL BABURAO JETITHOR FEMALE 18/11/2000 SC Female Reservation 34
2948 '220165000000871 2955 PRIYA SATYAVAN GAIKWAD FEMALE 1/3/2002 SC Female Reservation 26
2949 '220165000000639 2956 ASHWINI MANIK JAGTAP FEMALE 20/03/2000 OBC Female Reservation 24
2950 '220165000000673 2957 MANGAL SITARAM WAKODE FEMALE 30/06/2002 ST Female Reservation 23
2951 '220165000000285 2958 NEHA VIJAY CHAVAN FEMALE 30/05/2003 SC Sportsman 16
2952 '220165000000414 2959 KALPANA KAILAS BANSODE FEMALE 1/6/1996 SC Female Reservation 23

2953 '220165000000552 2960 NANDA MACHINDRA SONKAMBLE FEMALE 2/6/1993 SC Female Reservation 12
2954 '220165000001032 2961 ANJALI PANDURANG MANE FEMALE 27/11/2001 Open Female Reservation 5
2955 '220165000000633 2962 SANIYA RAJSHEKHAR KAMBLE FEMALE 13/03/2007 SC Female Reservation 10
2956 '220165000000638 2963 PRITI SANJAY SURWASE FEMALE 21/02/2001 OBC Female Reservation 16
2957 '220165000000670 2964 RUTUJA POPAT GORE FEMALE 7/5/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 41

2958 '220165000000762 2965 MADHURA DNYANOBA CHADARE FEMALE 14/02/2007 Open Female Reservation 14
2959 '220165000000975 2966 CHANDNI VITTHAL GHADGE FEMALE 30/11/1994 SC Female Reservation 10
2960 '220165000001044 2967 SALONI PANDURANG MISALE FEMALE 26/06/2004 SC Female Reservation 0
2961 '220165000000752 2968 MONIKA PRAVIN AMBUSE FEMALE 19/07/2005 OBC Female Reservation 3
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2962 '220165000000832 2969 SAYALI VISHNU SHINDE FEMALE 10/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 16
2963 '220165000000714 2970 SWATI RANJIT PATIL FEMALE 24/04/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 3
2964 '220165000000841 2971 ROHINI SOPAN UMAP FEMALE 13/02/2000 Open Female Reservation 10
2965 '220165000000971 2972 DHAMMAPRIYA BALAJI PAYAL FEMALE 14/04/2006 SC Female Reservation 6
2966 '220165000001084 2973 RUTUJA NAMDEV BHOJANE FEMALE 25/09/2004 OBC Female Reservation 21
2967 '220165000000944 2974 DIPALI SHIVAJI GAIKWAD FEMALE 5/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 13
2968 '220165000000043 2975 PRITI SAHEBRAO SHINDE FEMALE 5/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 3
2969 '220165000000033 2976 VAISHALI SHAHAJI PAWAR FEMALE 20/04/2004 Open Female Reservation 34
2970 '220165000000795 2977 ASHWINI BALU ZOMBADE FEMALE 3/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 10
2971 '220165000000239 2978 BHAKTI BALAJI GOTAVALE FEMALE 28/03/2007 OBC Female Reservation 27
2972 '220165000000760 2979 ANURADHA BHIMRAO SASANE FEMALE 15/04/2004 ST Female Reservation 28
2973 '220165000000784 2980 LALITA MAHADEV MANE FEMALE 4/12/2000 Open Female Reservation 28

2974 '220165000000823 2981 PRAGATI VINOD GOPNARAYAN FEMALE 22/10/1998 SC Female Reservation 43

2975 '220165000000628 2982 SANDHYA MAHADEV SURWASE FEMALE 23/05/2005 Open Female Reservation 6
2976 '220165000000980 2983 AVANTIKA AJIT SARPE FEMALE 4/7/2003 SC Female Reservation 37
2977 '220165000001154 2984 PALLAVI VILAS KORALE FEMALE 8/7/2003 SC Female Reservation 35

2978 '220165000000136 2985 MEERA NANDKUMAR MENDHAPURE FEMALE 15/05/1999 SC Female Reservation 24
2979 '220165000000132 2986 SAPANA RAMESH BACHANE FEMALE 9/8/2005 OBC Female Reservation 36

2980 '220165000000730 2987
SANJIVANI VISHWANATH 
WAZARGEKAR FEMALE 21/02/2003 OBC Female Reservation 39

2981 '220165000000364 2988 SHITAL GANESH KASBE FEMALE 6/5/2001 SC Female Reservation 36

2982 '220165000000088 2989 SHITAL SHRIMANT WAWHALKAR FEMALE 4/6/1995 SC Female Reservation 12

2983 '220165000000759 2990 SAPANA SANTOSH WAGHMARE FEMALE 19/11/2001 SC Female Reservation 11
2984 '220165000000824 2991 SHITAL SHIVAJI MULE FEMALE 19/03/2004 Open Female Reservation 5
2985 '220165000000245 2992 BUDHAMI BHARAT DHAWARE FEMALE 19/05/1998 SC Female Reservation 29

2986 '220165000000161 2993
SWAPNALI DNYANESHWAR 
GHODAKE FEMALE 10/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 14

2987 '220165000000810 2994 LAXMIBAI YAMNAPPA NAGARALE FEMALE 1/1/1994 SC Female Reservation 14
2988 '220165000000884 2995 SNEHA SUNIL MANE FEMALE 7/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 1
2989 '220165000001017 2996 NEHA ABHIMAN KSHIRSAGAR FEMALE 15/02/2006 SC Female Reservation 3
2990 '220165000000092 2997 PAYAL PANTU PAWAR FEMALE 31/08/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 43

2991 '220165000001134 2998 NIVEDITA DAYANAND BHOJANE FEMALE 9/6/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 35
2992 '220165000001135 2999 PRADNYA SANJAY SAKHARE FEMALE 27/02/2002 SC Female Reservation 37
2993 '220165000000659 3000 ASHVINI SURESH THAKARE FEMALE 7/4/2004 ST Female Reservation 33
2994 '220165000000893 3001 YOGITA SATISH MANE FEMALE 17/08/2000 OBC Female Reservation 31
2995 '220165000001110 3002 ARPITA RAMESH AKOSKAR FEMALE 19/07/2003 ST Female Reservation 37
2996 '220165000000948 3003 TANUJA SHRIMANT GADEKAR FEMALE 23/04/2006 Open Female Reservation 26
2997 '220165000001166 3004 KIRAN VAIJINATH CHOUGULE FEMALE 20/11/2002 Open Female Reservation 5

2998 '220165000000175 3005 CHANDRAKALA VITTHAL GAIKWAD FEMALE 30/12/2003 SC Female Reservation 31
2999 '220165000000073 3006 BHAKTI DIPAK PAWAR FEMALE 19/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 13
3000 '220165000000865 3007 RUPALI SUNIL KAMBLE FEMALE 4/4/2000 SC Female Reservation 0
3001 '220165000000646 3008 SNEHA DATTA BANSUL FEMALE 30/12/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 18

3002 '220165000000189 3009 SUREKHA VISHAVANATH MORE FEMALE 21/09/1999 ST Female Reservation 16
3003 '220165000000849 3010 RESHMA SATISH PAWAR FEMALE 24/05/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 17
3004 '220165000001024 3011 MONIKA GANESH THAKUR FEMALE 21/08/2005 Open Female Reservation 31
3005 '220165000000690 3012 TRUPTI VIKAS GUJARE FEMALE 27/09/2007 SC Female Reservation 5
3006 '220165000001037 3013 SANIKA SATISH MAGAR FEMALE 30/07/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 24
3007 '220165000001055 3014 SIMA SACHIN SHINDE FEMALE 1/1/2003 ST Female Reservation 5

3008 '220165000001085 3015 SNEHAL SHANTILAL BHALERAO FEMALE 17/08/2005 SC Female Reservation 3
3009 '220165000001021 3016 LALITA ANIL RAUT FEMALE 25/04/2007 Open Female Reservation 23
3010 '220165000001000 3017 RANJANA MAHARU GAYKWAD FEMALE 11/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 37
3011 '220165000000250 3018 ANKITA BALAJI OVHAL FEMALE 17/02/2002 SC Female Reservation 5
3012 '220165000000024 3019 MOKSHADA NETAJI KADAM FEMALE 28/02/2005 Open Female Reservation 3
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3013 '220165000000650 3020 POONAM UTTAM SATHE FEMALE 22/05/1999 Open Female Reservation 10
3014 '220165000000844 3021 RANJANA MADHAV SADGANTE FEMALE 2/4/2004 OBC Female Reservation 26

3015 '220165000000707 3022
RAJNANDINI SHIVAJI 
SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 12/7/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 41

3016 '220165000000093 3023 PRAJKTA RAM GAVALI FEMALE 1/3/1997 SC Female Reservation 16
3017 '220165000000723 3024 SAKSHI AMARSINGH RAJPUT FEMALE 25/07/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 32

3018 '220165000000721 3025
SULOCHANA RAJENDRA 
SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 28/02/2007 SEBC Anath 26

3019 '220165000001025 3026 POOJA SURESH SHENDAGE FEMALE 1/12/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 35
3020 '220165000000273 3027 SHIVANI DATTA CHANDANE FEMALE 27/04/2003 SC Female Reservation 35
3021 '220165000000223 3028 GAURI SUDHAKAR TODKAR FEMALE 29/08/2003 OBC Female Reservation 11

3022 '220165000000621 3029 SRUSHTI SUJITKUMAR GAIKWAD FEMALE 9/6/2007 SC Female Reservation 21
3023 '220165000000251 3030 VAISHALI RAMESH MAHALE FEMALE 3/5/1995 ST Female Reservation 39
3024 '220165000001324 3031 KISHORI NAGNATH GANAGE FEMALE 16/05/2001 SC Female Reservation 5
3025 '220165000000238 3032 SAKSHI DATTATRAY JADHAV FEMALE 6/5/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 26
3026 '220165000000616 3033 PRATIKSHA KISOR BHOSALE FEMALE 14/11/2003 Open Female Reservation 16
3027 '220165000000727 3034 SWAPNALI VILAS GOPHANE FEMALE 17/05/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 41
3028 '220165000000138 3035 RUTUJA KUNAL JANRAO FEMALE 11/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 7

3029 '220165000001040 3036 SANDHAYA SANTOSH ADMANE FEMALE 2/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 5
3030 '220165000000906 3037 DIPALI VYANKAT BORADE FEMALE 14/10/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 18

3031 '220165000000978 3038 GANGASAGAR TANHAJI CHIBHADE FEMALE 14/02/2000 ST Female Reservation 41
3032 '220165000000863 3039 SONALI SANTOSH PAWAR FEMALE 10/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 33

3033 '220165000000612
3040 RANIBANDUSAWANT 

BANDUKUNDLIKSAWANT SAWANT FEMALE 25/05/2003 Open Female Reservation
19

3034 '220165000000082 3041 PRIYANKA VILAS SARWADE FEMALE 11/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 14
3035 '220165000000129 3042 PRIYANKA MALHARI JADHAV FEMALE 2/9/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 19
3036 '220165000000457 3043 SANDHYA AMOL KAMBLE FEMALE 15/11/2007 SC Female Reservation 10

3037 '220165000000734 3044 SHUBHANGI PRAKASH YEWATE FEMALE 1/6/2007 Open Female Reservation 3
3038 '220165000000147 3045 SAKSHI VIJAY SALUNKE FEMALE 24/04/2004 SC Female Reservation 16
3039 '220165000000789 3046 SONALI SHAHU ATPALKAR FEMALE 23/03/1999 OBC Female Reservation 34
3040 '220165000000039 3047 NAMRTA VINAYAK MANE FEMALE 27/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 3
3041 '220165000000191 3048 YOGITA NAGNATH SAGAT FEMALE 20/09/2005 SC Female Reservation 3

3042 '220165000001115 3049 POONAM CHHATRABHUJ ALZENDE FEMALE 11/2/1998 SC Female Reservation 10
3043 '220165000000909 3050 POOJA NAGNATH MULE FEMALE 10/8/2002 EWS Female Reservation 29
3044 '220165000000719 3051 MAYURI BALU WAGHMARE FEMALE 13/08/2003 Open Female Reservation 26
3045 '220165000001144 3052 PRITI RAJENDRA CHAVAN FEMALE 27/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 33
3046 '220165000000087 3053 TANUJA TANAJI SURWASE FEMALE 16/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 5
3047 '220165000000822 3054 RADHA GAUTAM KAMBLE FEMALE 7/2/2005 SC Female Reservation 29
3048 '220165000000260 3055 ARATI ANNA YEDKE FEMALE 27/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 39
3049 '220165000000923 3056 SEEMA BABRUWAN KAMBLE FEMALE 10/6/2005 SC Female Reservation 3
3050 '220165000001045 3057 PRATIBHA TANAJI SIRSATHE FEMALE 4/5/1999 SC Female Reservation 14
3051 '220165000000728 3058 SANIKA DATTA TODKAR FEMALE 14/07/2003 OBC Female Reservation 37
3052 '220165000000874 3059 SAKSHI SHAHAJI DEVKAR FEMALE 8/10/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 31

3053 '220165000000597 3060 RAJNANDINI SANJAY GAIKWAD FEMALE 27/01/2004 SC Female Reservation 5
3054 '220165000001048 3061 SHREYA MAHADEV KAMBALE FEMALE 30/10/2007 SC Female Reservation 22
3055 '220165000000869 3062 ANKITA GIRIDHAR BHUSARE FEMALE 4/7/1996 ST Female Reservation 15
3056 '220165000001081 3063 MOHINI BHOLENATH DANKE FEMALE 23/04/2005 SC Female Reservation 23

3057 '220165000000890 3064 PRADNYA SOMINATH JONDHALE FEMALE 13/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 21
3058 '220165000000900 3065 RUCHITA ASHOK RAMTEKE FEMALE 19/06/2005 SC Female Reservation 5

3059 '220165000001007 3066 NILAM NARSING SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 15/06/2004 ST Female Reservation 10

3060 '220165000000197 3067 RAGINI CHANDRAMUNI HATKAR FEMALE 5/5/2005 SC Female Reservation 5
3061 '220165000000198 3068 TEJASHWINI BALAJI BELE FEMALE 25/04/2004 SC Female Reservation 22
3062 '220165000000192 3069 DIKSHA GAUTAM SARODE FEMALE 7/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 16
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3063 '220165000000269 3070 NIKITA INDRAJIT KONDHARE FEMALE 9/3/2004 Open Female Reservation 16
3064 '220165000000596 3071 SEEMA RUPCHAND DHAWARE FEMALE 16/04/1992 SC Female Reservation 1
3065 '220165000000699 3072 NEHA VILAS JADHAV FEMALE 20/04/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 26
3066 '220165000000783 3073 PUJA CHANDRAKANT RATHOD FEMALE 1/5/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 11
3067 '220165000000710 3074 VAIBHAVI SHRIMANT KALE FEMALE 28/06/2006 ST Female Reservation 0
3068 '220165000000733 3075 MAYURI SANJAY SURWASE FEMALE 6/1/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 21
3069 '220165000000045 3076 NIKITA AMOL BANSODE FEMALE 1/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 19

3070 '220165000000107 3077
SHIVKANYA SAMADHAN 
KSHIRSAGAR FEMALE 17/09/2003 SC Female Reservation 19

3071 '220165000000644 3078 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS SAWANT FEMALE 16/07/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37

3072 '220165000001080 3079 ANKITA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV FEMALE 1/2/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 21
3073 '220165000001059 3080 VAISHNAVI VISHNU MORE FEMALE 6/8/2001 ST Female Reservation 37

3074 '220165000000746 3081 SWATI RAMCHANDRA PATNURE FEMALE 7/3/2005 SC Female Reservation 41
3075 '220165000000718 3082 PRIYANKA VYANKAT MORE FEMALE 2/1/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 35

3076 '220165000000283 3083 KANCHAN SHRIDHARRAO SAKHARE FEMALE 8/3/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 37
3077 '220165000000482 3084 LAXMI NARSING MUDE FEMALE 13/08/2003 ST Female Reservation 35
3078 '220165000000722 3085 AARATI GOVIND SALUNKE FEMALE 4/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 43
3079 '220165000000864 3086 ISHA ANKUSH KAMBLE FEMALE 24/07/2003 SC Female Reservation 26
3080 '220165000000677 3087 ROHINI KALU BHOYE FEMALE 26/03/2006 ST Female Reservation 25
3081 '220165000000671 3088 ASHWINI LAXMAN KUWAR FEMALE 7/8/2007 ST Female Reservation 23
3082 '220165000000631 3089 SMITA BHAURAO SALUNKE FEMALE 23/01/1998 ST Female Reservation 14
3083 '220165000000688 3090 GOURI ATUL MOHITE FEMALE 1/9/2006 NT(B) Female Reservation 20
3084 '220165000000931 3091 SHITAL SADASHIV AWATE FEMALE 10/9/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 41
3085 '220165000001047 3092 SAKSHI BHARAT KAKADE FEMALE 7/10/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 39

3086 '220165000000996 3093 RENUKA PRABHAKAR BIRAJDAR FEMALE 16/01/2001 EWS Female Reservation 6
3087 '220165000001008 3094 SUPRIYA RAMCHANDRA MOTE FEMALE 3/3/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37

3088 '220165000001178 3095
SAKSHI BABASAHEB 
SURYAWANSHI FEMALE 21/11/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 18

3089 '220165000000962 3096 SHWETA BALU PAWAR FEMALE 4/4/2006 SC Female Reservation 18
3090 '220165000001167 3097 PAYAL ARBAJ SAHIKH FEMALE 4/12/1999 EWS Female Reservation 16
3091 '220165000001106 3098 PRERANA RAJKUMAR SHUKLA FEMALE 12/12/2002 Open Female Reservation 3
3092 '220165000000886 3099 KAUSAR JAINU SHEIKH FEMALE 1/12/2000 Open Female Reservation 11
3093 '220165000001069 3100 KALYANI ARUN SHINDE FEMALE 23/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 11
3094 '220165000000765 3101 SONALI SITARAM KAMBLE FEMALE 20/08/1998 SC Female Reservation 19
3095 '220165000000652 3102 DIPALI GANGADHAR SHINDE FEMALE 12/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 33
3096 '220165000000663 3103 RESHMA VIKRAM ROTE FEMALE 10/5/1995 SEBC Female Reservation 26
3097 '220165000000665 3104 ASHWINI BALU WAGHMARE FEMALE 30/01/1992 SC Female Reservation 31
3098 '220165000000695 3105 SAKSHI DHANRAJ KAMBLE FEMALE 6/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 15
3099 '220165000000685 3106 PINKI UTTAM PAWAR FEMALE 1/8/2000 ST Female Reservation 35
3100 '220165000000595 3107 DIPIKA NAMDEV CHAUDHARI FEMALE 23/02/2004 ST Female Reservation 37
3101 '220165000001002 3108 SHIVANI BALASAHEB KOLI FEMALE 20/10/2005 ST Female Reservation 10
3102 '220165000001403 3109 VAISHNAVI SHAMRAO MORE FEMALE 15/11/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 31

3103 '220165000000815 3110 SHUBHANGI KACHARU BHOSALE FEMALE 12/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 24
3104 '220165000000622 3111 RENUKA TANAJI DAK FEMALE 20/12/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 10
3105 '220165000000776 3112 ROHINI DINKAR PAWAR FEMALE 22/08/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 12
3106 '220165000000855 3113 SANTOSHI DAGDU JOGDAND FEMALE 8/3/2007 SC Female Reservation 3
3107 '220165000000705 3114 DURGA DEVIDAS BHISE FEMALE 14/12/2006 ST Female Reservation 24
3108 '110165000001040 3121 RAJ ASHOK KALE MALE 28/08/2001 SC None 22
3109 '110165000000246 3122 ROHIT RANJIT GADE MALE 6/4/2007 SC None 9
3110 '110165000000215 3123 RAJ BALAJI RAJPUT MALE 19/05/2006 EWS None 30
3111 '110165000001785 3124 PRATIK KONDIBA JADHAV MALE 12/3/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34
3112 '110165000000202 3125 YOGESH SHIVAJI JAMADAR MALE 17/10/1994 ST None 4
3113 '110165000000608 3126 ABHISHEK SANDIPAN TOPE MALE 16/12/2000 SC None 14
3114 '110165000001738 3127 KARAN TUKARAM RANDIVE MALE 30/01/1996 SEBC None 10
3115 '110165000000088 3128 ANIL SHANKAR PATIL MALE 27/03/2003 SEBC Project Affected 11
3116 '110165000002465 3129 MOIN JUNGLUMIYAN BARODE MALE 15/04/2001 Open None 12
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3117 '110165000003842 3130 VAJID SHAUKAT SHAIKH MALE 4/5/1994 EWS None 16
3118 '110165000001383 3131 AKSHAY TATYARAO PAWAR MALE 28/01/2007 SC None 7
3119 '110165000004117 3132 BALIRAM LAXMAN DHOTRE MALE 12/6/1999 Open Earthquake Affected 23
3120 '110165000001869 3133 RAMESHWAR GYANDEV SARJE MALE 14/09/2001 ST None 34
3121 '110165000003484 3134 ROHIT LAXMAN GIRI MALE 12/12/2005 NT(B) None 7

3122 '110165000001697 3135 ADINATH MACHHINDRA KOLHE MALE 30/12/2005 OBC None 28
3123 '110165000004036 3136 ABHISHEK LAXMAN GULAVE MALE 8/8/2002 SEBC None 24

3124 '110165000003917 3137 RAVINDRA RAJENDRA KULKARNI MALE 10/3/1996 Open None 16

3125 '110165000002682 3138 DATTATRAYA BHIMA SARVADE MALE 25/06/1998 SC None 32
3126 '110165000002256 3139 ARIHANT AMITABH DAWARE MALE 3/2/2007 SC None 10
3127 '110165000002717 3140 JEEVAN RAMDAS BHALERAO MALE 4/10/1998 SC Police Child 12
3128 '110165000003845 3141 MALLINATH KANT KANMUSE MALE 15/08/1998 OBC Anath 5
3129 '110165000000977 3142 SANKET SATISH KAMBALE MALE 13/09/1998 SC None 6
3130 '110165000003234 3143 AMOL SHRIMANT CHAVAN MALE 27/10/1995 SEBC None 15
3131 '110165000003928 3144 YOGESH VASANT SHUKLA MALE 9/6/1989 EWS None 8
3132 '110165000003916 3145 KIRAN BHIMA PAWAR MALE 29/08/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 20
3133 '110165000000381 3146 YASH RANJITSINH CHAVHAN MALE 28/06/2005 Open None 18
3134 '110165000003627 3147 OMKAR SANJAY SANJAY MALE 31/05/2002 SC None 14
3135 '110165000000197 3148 VIJAY VIKAS KADAM MALE 3/10/2006 SC None 18
3136 '110165000000606 3149 DIPAK DINKAR CHORGHADE MALE 20/10/2006 Open None 24

3137 '110165000003789 3150 AKASH RAMESHWAR WAGHMARE MALE 12/8/1994 SEBC Project Affected 30


